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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sammy Rotich           M 25-29       1/99       15:59       31:57       51:27       15:58        5:08     1:07:27    5:09     1:07:25
2     Logan Barrett          M 25-29       2/99       16:11       32:26       52:26       17:55        5:46     1:10:23    5:22     1:10:21
3     Jesse Davis            M 35-39      1/113       16:10       32:27       52:50       17:39        5:41     1:10:30    5:23     1:10:29
4     Isaak Haas             M 20-24       1/25       16:17       33:12       54:28       18:23        5:55     1:12:52    5:34     1:12:50
5     Adam Togami            M 25-29       3/99       16:26       33:56       55:27       18:24        5:55     1:13:51    5:38     1:13:50
6     Patrick Cheptoek       M 30-34      1/118       18:52       35:57       57:03       17:38        5:41     1:14:40    5:42     1:14:41
7     Malachi Henry          M 25-29       4/99       16:43       34:36       57:08       18:42        6:01     1:15:51    5:47     1:15:49
8     Rishi Poludasu         M 16-19        1/8       17:28       36:01       58:58       18:54        6:05     1:17:54    5:57     1:17:51
9     Bobby Thompson         M 25-29       5/99       18:22       37:14     1:00:53       20:16        6:31     1:21:10    6:12     1:21:08
10    Jonathan Virgi         M 30-34      2/118       19:09       38:49     1:02:49       20:22        6:33     1:23:13    6:21     1:23:10
11    Amy Manning            F 30-34       1/83       19:17       39:09     1:03:38       19:56        6:25     1:23:36    6:23     1:23:33
12    Michael Koch           M 40-44       1/91       19:44       39:49     1:03:54       19:58        6:26     1:23:56    6:24     1:23:52
13    Adam Roth              M 25-29       6/99       19:31       38:54     1:03:03       21:18        6:51     1:24:25    6:26     1:24:21
14    Michael Clemons        M 30-34      3/118       19:45       39:50     1:04:35       22:04        7:06     1:26:43    6:37     1:26:38
15    Tim Hoeflinger         M 40-44       2/91       20:53       41:24     1:06:25       20:23        6:34     1:26:54    6:38     1:26:47
16    Alton Anspaugh         M 20-24       2/25       20:35       41:33     1:06:43       21:01        6:46     1:27:49    6:42     1:27:44
17    Joaquin Tur Madronal   M 45-49       1/96       20:45       41:53     1:07:28       21:13        6:50     1:28:44    6:46     1:28:41
18    Claudia Brinkruff      F 40-44       1/95       20:34       41:42     1:07:39       21:27        6:54     1:29:15    6:48     1:29:06
19    Djafar Larbi           M 45-49       2/96       20:45       41:53     1:07:28       21:42        6:59     1:29:13    6:49     1:29:09
20    Kasey Coleman          M 25-29       7/99       20:45       41:54     1:07:29       22:03        7:06     1:29:35    6:50     1:29:32
21    Steve Brown            M 35-39      2/113       21:02       42:16     1:08:10       21:28        6:55     1:29:47    6:51     1:29:38
22    Nick Tarvin            M 35-39      3/113       21:07       42:25     1:08:14       21:32        6:56     1:29:50    6:51     1:29:45
23    Logan Worley           M 30-34      4/118       20:23       41:26     1:07:29       22:30        7:14     1:30:12    6:52     1:29:58
24    John Alegnani          M 40-44       3/91       20:48       42:06     1:08:18       21:49        7:01     1:30:11    6:53     1:30:06
25    Danny Chester          M 45-49       3/96       18:37       38:32     1:08:19       21:49        7:01     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:08
26    Laura Gilbert          F 30-34       2/83       21:57       43:30     1:09:18       21:15        6:50     1:30:36    6:55     1:30:33
27    Chad Stepp             M 25-29       8/99       20:36       41:34     1:07:45       23:01        7:24     1:30:49    6:56     1:30:45
28    Comer Estep            M 35-39      4/113       19:17       40:31     1:07:26       23:24        7:32     1:30:51    6:56     1:30:49
29    John Colton            M 25-29       9/99       21:08       43:15     1:09:55       22:09        7:08     1:32:06    7:02     1:32:03
30    Anthony Perfetto       M 35-39      5/113       21:05       42:34     1:09:43       23:32        7:34     1:33:20    7:07     1:33:14
31    Nate McLeese           M 30-34      5/118       19:12       39:43     1:07:13       26:05        8:24     1:33:20    7:07     1:33:18
32    Yuma Ishikawa          M 30-34      6/118       20:47       41:38     1:10:33       23:12        7:28     1:33:48    7:10     1:33:45
33    Kimberly Coleman       F 40-44       2/95       21:02       42:23     1:08:50       25:22        8:10     1:34:18    7:12     1:34:12
34    David Dodd             M 55-59       1/56       19:48                                                     1:35:03    7:15     1:34:59
35    Karl Wendel            M 35-39      6/113       21:03       42:55     1:10:41       24:23        7:51     1:35:10    7:16     1:35:04
36    Dan McCray             M 45-49       4/96       22:26       45:04     1:12:31       22:41        7:18     1:35:19    7:16     1:35:11
37    Umang Kamra            M 30-34      7/118       20:45       42:59     1:11:23       23:55        7:42     1:35:21    7:17     1:35:17
38    Robin MacHeel          M 35-39      7/113       19:48       41:20     1:10:40       24:51        8:00     1:35:34    7:18     1:35:31
39    Blake Briggs           M 60-64       1/47       21:29       43:46     1:11:42       24:11        7:47     1:36:00    7:19     1:35:53
40    William Bauserman      M 20-24       3/25       21:02       42:05     1:10:48       25:10        8:06     1:36:04    7:20     1:35:58
41    Anne Thies             F 40-44       3/95       21:32       44:11     1:12:23       23:43        7:38     1:36:09    7:20     1:36:06
42    Nobuho Matsufuji       M 30-34      8/118       22:46       45:29     1:13:31       22:47        7:20     1:36:27    7:21     1:36:18
43    Nick Harding           M 20-24       4/25       22:48       45:45     1:13:30       22:51        7:21     1:36:30    7:21     1:36:20
44    Andrew Wagner          M 25-29      10/99       22:12       44:27     1:12:04       24:20        7:50     1:37:45    7:22     1:36:23
45    Alonso Gonzalez        M 45-49       5/96       21:52       44:42     1:12:39       23:50        7:40     1:36:36    7:22     1:36:29
46    Ryan Jepson            M 25-29      11/99       21:14       43:47     1:12:27       24:04        7:45     1:36:35    7:22     1:36:31
47    Eric Humes             M 30-34      9/118       20:43       43:11     1:11:39       24:58        8:02     1:36:40    7:23     1:36:37
48    Gerard Horgan          M 55-59       2/56       22:08       44:46     1:12:41       24:08        7:46     1:36:54    7:23     1:36:48
49    Anne Marshall-Chalmers F 40-44       4/95       21:58       44:27     1:12:47       24:24        7:51     1:37:16    7:25     1:37:10
50    Craig Dismore          M 35-39      8/113       21:02       43:20     1:11:42       25:34        8:13     1:37:21    7:26     1:37:15
51    Bill Bane              M 40-44       4/91       21:24       44:00     1:12:56       25:34        8:14     1:39:53    7:31     1:38:30
52    Daniel Howe            M 35-39      9/113       22:29       45:40     1:13:49       24:46        7:58     1:38:41    7:32     1:38:34
53    Victor Fernandez       M 65-69       1/26       22:00       44:49     1:13:20       25:21        8:09     1:38:43    7:32     1:38:41
54    Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34     10/118       22:35       45:58     1:15:04       23:49        7:40     1:38:55    7:33     1:38:52
55    Jonathan Michaelsen    M 60-64       2/47       22:28       45:42     1:14:22       24:31        7:53     1:39:02    7:33     1:38:53
56    Jamieson Ogle          M 25-29      12/99       22:29       45:50     1:14:17       24:49        7:59     1:39:13    7:34     1:39:05
57    Rob Willy              M 40-44       5/91       21:16       43:56     1:12:56       26:17        8:27     1:39:17    7:34     1:39:12
58    Lauren Barker          F 01-15        1/5       24:53       49:49     1:16:56       22:18        7:10     1:40:38    7:35     1:39:13
59    Alexander Tichenor     M 20-24       5/25       23:03       48:17     1:15:36       23:40        7:37     1:39:22    7:35     1:39:15
60    Samuel Mitchell        M 25-29      13/99       23:00       46:38     1:15:09       24:07        7:46     1:39:26    7:35     1:39:16
61    Alexander Vill         M 30-34     11/118       23:02       46:46     1:15:42       23:41        7:37     1:39:30    7:35     1:39:22
62    Blair Kuethe           F 25-29       1/84       23:07       46:51     1:15:44       23:41        7:37     1:39:27    7:35     1:39:24
63    Greg Hertle            M 45-49       6/96       23:38       47:39     1:16:34       23:02        7:25     1:39:41    7:36     1:39:35
64    Holly Gordon           F 30-34       3/83       23:01       46:46     1:15:41       23:57        7:42     1:39:47    7:36     1:39:38
65    Eric Cave              M 30-34     12/118       22:30       45:13     1:14:10       25:29        8:12     1:39:46    7:37     1:39:39
66    Megan Bos              F 35-39      1/109       22:54       46:32     1:15:42       24:00        7:43     1:39:45    7:37     1:39:41
67    Paul Chapple           M 45-49       7/96       21:34       44:16     1:13:46       26:02        8:22     1:39:51    7:37     1:39:47
68    Daryl Alexander        M 40-44       6/91       23:03       46:48     1:15:42       24:06        7:45     1:39:54    7:37     1:39:48
69    Ian Kincer             M 20-24       6/25       22:48       46:11     1:14:22       25:38        8:15     1:40:09    7:38     1:40:00
70    Alex Oehninger         M 45-49       8/96       22:43       46:11     1:15:12       24:50        8:00     1:40:06    7:38     1:40:02
71    Alec Friend            M 25-29      14/99       21:46       44:38     1:15:08       25:09        8:06     1:40:20    7:39     1:40:17
72    Rajesh Vegesna         M 35-39     10/113       23:05       46:50     1:15:45       24:53        8:00     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:37
73    Kevin Altevogt         M 35-39     11/113       23:08       46:54     1:16:18       24:32        7:54     1:41:01    7:42     1:40:50
74    Deborah Staebler       F 35-39      2/109       23:07       46:52     1:16:27       25:15        8:07     1:41:53    7:46     1:41:41
75    Anthony Grzyb          M 30-34     13/118       24:41       49:28     1:18:23       23:24        7:32     1:42:01    7:46     1:41:47
76    Nick Goldsberry        M 35-39     12/113       24:21       48:22     1:17:21       24:31        7:53     1:44:57    7:47     1:41:51
77    Mike Spock             M 45-49       9/96       23:00       46:45     1:15:49       26:06        8:24     1:42:05    7:47     1:41:54
78    Jason Barkes           M 45-49      10/96       23:58       47:54     1:17:03       25:04        8:04     1:43:26    7:48     1:42:07
79    Frank Gassmann         M 50-54       1/80       23:13       47:01     1:16:23       25:49        8:18     1:42:18    7:48     1:42:11
80    Yobani Calvo           M 30-34     14/118       24:16       48:38     1:18:32       23:50        7:40     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:22
81    Micah Caughey          M 25-29      15/99       23:00       46:48     1:16:31       25:59        8:22     1:42:40    7:50     1:42:30
82    Daniel Brinkruff       M 40-44       7/91       23:02       46:47     1:16:29       26:06        8:24     1:42:42    7:50     1:42:35
83    Alec Dones             M 25-29      16/99       23:42       48:07     1:18:06       24:32        7:54     1:42:44    7:50     1:42:38
84    Dave Baldwin           M 50-54       2/80       23:33       47:20     1:16:54       26:00        8:22     1:43:00    7:51     1:42:53
85    Andrew Eggebrecht      M 25-29      17/99       24:08       48:31     1:18:19       25:01        8:03     1:44:37    7:53     1:43:20
86    Lisa Stumpner          F 35-39      3/109       22:26       45:25     1:17:13       26:13        8:26     1:43:37    7:54     1:43:25
87    Kazuhisa Sakamoto      M 45-49      11/96       22:31       46:42     1:17:08       26:18        8:28     1:43:33    7:54     1:43:26
88    Darren Wright          M 40-44       8/91       22:38       46:27     1:17:01       26:51        8:38     1:43:59    7:56     1:43:52
89    Grant Russo            M 30-34     15/118       22:29       45:24     1:15:58       28:05        9:02     1:44:12    7:57     1:44:02
90    Kevin Meyer            M 55-59       3/56       24:29       49:38     1:19:24       24:39        7:56     1:44:14    7:57     1:44:02
91    Leah Vandygriff        F 40-44       5/95       24:22       49:25     1:20:11       24:03        7:44     1:45:32    7:57     1:44:13
92    Charlie Hammon         M 20-24       7/25       25:02       52:17     1:20:51       23:29        7:33     1:47:28    7:58     1:44:20
93    Ed Wellman             M 60-64       3/47       23:23       47:41     1:18:08       26:22        8:29     1:45:53    7:59     1:44:29
94    Jordan Oakes           M 25-29      18/99       23:26       47:43     1:18:27       26:21        8:29     1:46:09    8:00     1:44:48
95    Shelby Ross            F 20-24       1/45       24:02       48:28     1:19:02       25:56        8:21     1:46:19    8:01     1:44:58
96    Ricardo Silva          M 25-29      19/99       21:26       45:23     1:16:25       28:33        9:11     1:46:23    8:01     1:44:58
97    Bethany Westbrook      F 25-29       2/84       24:04       48:22     1:19:23       25:52        8:19     1:45:20    8:02     1:45:14
98    Eugene Kase            M 55-59       4/56       23:06       47:29     1:18:29       26:56        8:40     1:45:31    8:03     1:45:24
99    Roger Tyler            M 55-59       5/56       23:17       48:03     1:19:14       26:18        8:28     1:45:40    8:03     1:45:32
100   Ryosuke Suzuki         M 40-44       9/91       23:04       47:44     1:18:25       27:15        8:46     1:45:51    8:04     1:45:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Brian Hufford          M 50-54       3/80       23:00       46:45     1:16:41       29:21        9:26     1:46:11    8:06     1:46:01
102   Alex Kaiser            M 25-29      20/99       24:08       48:45     1:19:03       27:08        8:44     1:46:23    8:06     1:46:11
103   Andrew Peterson        M 25-29      21/99       20:58       45:05     1:19:36       26:40        8:35     1:46:16    8:07     1:46:16
104   Tacoma Nicholas        M 01-15       1/14       20:55       43:37     1:13:54       32:22       10:25     1:46:18    8:07     1:46:16
105   Kelly Powers           F 40-44       6/95       25:11       51:12     1:21:49       24:32        7:54     1:46:30    8:07     1:46:20
106   Richard Hanley         M 40-44      10/91       23:49       48:22     1:19:11       27:43        8:55     1:48:27    8:10     1:46:53
107   Caren Bond             F 45-49       1/73       25:03       50:40     1:21:29       25:29        8:12     1:47:05    8:10     1:46:58
108   Paul Wright            M 40-44      11/91       24:42       49:42     1:20:28       26:32        8:32     1:47:10    8:10     1:47:00
109   Hareen Illa            M 30-34     16/118       23:10       48:08     1:20:14       26:47        8:37     1:48:18    8:10     1:47:01
110   Mark Schneider         M 30-34     17/118       22:22       45:57     1:16:53       30:14        9:44     1:47:17    8:11     1:47:07
111   Alan Kilbarger         M 50-54       4/80       24:37       49:12     1:20:05       27:04        8:43     1:47:09    8:11     1:47:09
112   Sean Palfy             M 25-29      22/99       25:34       50:53     1:21:41       25:29        8:12     1:48:48    8:11     1:47:10
113   Natividad Vences       M 50-54       5/80       24:00       49:07     1:20:32       26:41        8:35     1:48:37    8:11     1:47:13
114   Adam Scheidt           M 30-34     18/118       24:21       48:47     1:19:25       27:50        8:57     1:48:39    8:11     1:47:14
115   Jaclyn Mann            F 40-44       7/95       25:19       50:00     1:20:34       26:43        8:36     1:48:39    8:11     1:47:16
116   Binod Prajapati        M 40-44      12/91       24:06       48:37     1:19:41       27:52        8:58     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:32
117   Shelli Carothers       F 40-44       8/95       25:04       50:53     1:22:35       25:05        8:04     1:48:56    8:13     1:47:39
118   Silvino Uriostegui     M 55-59       6/56       24:39       50:01     1:21:19       26:29        8:31     1:49:15    8:14     1:47:48
119   Tony McClain           M 50-54       6/80       23:47       48:44     1:21:00       27:20        8:48     1:48:30    8:16     1:48:19
120   Michael Swilik         M 25-29      23/99       25:02       49:57     1:20:15       28:12        9:05     1:55:37    8:17     1:48:27
121   Karol Craig            F 50-54       1/77       24:38       50:00     1:21:31       27:08        8:44     1:49:59    8:18     1:48:39
122   David Weed             M 40-44      13/91       24:44       49:56     1:21:22       27:17        8:47     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:39
123   Chase Ballard          M 20-24       8/25       24:53       50:26     1:22:01       26:42        8:36     1:50:05    8:18     1:48:43
124   Kirsten Ballard        F 20-24       2/45       24:53       50:25     1:22:02       26:42        8:35     1:50:05    8:18     1:48:43
125   Brian Myers            M 45-49      12/96       24:21       49:24     1:21:02       27:43        8:55     1:48:56    8:18     1:48:44
126   Anil Bhosale           M 35-39     13/113       25:29       50:25     1:21:49       26:58        8:40     1:50:03    8:18     1:48:46
127   Rob Heathcote          M 50-54       7/80       26:24       51:59     1:23:39       25:17        8:08     1:50:28    8:19     1:48:55
128   Nicole Pedraja         F 30-34       4/83       25:44       52:18     1:23:24       25:34        8:14     1:50:18    8:19     1:48:58
129   Charlie Tidd           M 50-54       8/80       23:18       47:49     1:19:56       29:17        9:25     1:49:16    8:20     1:49:13
130   Jason Hoy              M 35-39     14/113       24:33       49:33     1:21:07       28:08        9:03     1:49:24    8:20     1:49:14
131   Anthony Mills                         0/0       25:47       51:46     1:23:21       26:01        8:22     1:50:54    8:21     1:49:21
132   Jeff Scholar           M 50-54       9/80       25:19       50:57     1:22:30       26:54        8:39     1:50:46    8:21     1:49:24
133   Fernando Vazquez       M 35-39     15/113       25:57       51:58     1:23:31       25:58        8:21     1:50:52    8:21     1:49:28
134   Kevin Dixon            M 35-39     16/113       23:54       48:48     1:20:25       29:07        9:22     1:50:57    8:22     1:49:31
135   Ursula Conley          F 35-39      4/109       25:59       51:59     1:23:33       26:06        8:24     1:51:00    8:22     1:49:39
136   William Silva          M 20-24       9/25       21:26       45:21     1:17:41       32:04       10:19     1:51:11    8:23     1:49:45
137   Sonia Palacios         F 50-54       2/77       25:04       50:44     1:23:29       26:18        8:28     1:51:07    8:23     1:49:46
138   Scott Baerenklau       M 45-49      13/96       26:00       51:58     1:23:32       26:16        8:27     1:51:09    8:23     1:49:48
139   Gary Beshears          M 45-49      14/96       23:12       48:25     1:20:46       29:13        9:24     1:50:06    8:24     1:49:59
140   Jennifer Settle        F 30-34       5/83       25:15       51:45     1:23:31       26:34        8:33     1:50:14    8:24     1:50:05
141   Matthew Diebolt        M 35-39     17/113       23:05       46:49     1:18:37       31:30       10:08     1:50:11    8:24     1:50:06
142   Ryan Ferguson          M 30-34     19/118       25:33       50:05     1:21:36       28:32        9:11     1:50:08    8:25     1:50:08
143   Tom Coulter            M 55-59       7/56       22:55       47:39     1:20:43       29:27        9:29     1:50:19    8:25     1:50:10
144   Pedro Gracia           M 35-39     18/113       26:24       52:24     1:23:23       26:51        8:38     1:51:45    8:25     1:50:13
145   Mark Prosser           M 55-59       8/56       24:31       50:10     1:22:16       28:06        9:03     1:50:34    8:26     1:50:22
146   Tommy Miller           M 40-44      14/91       25:06       50:31     1:22:41       28:05        9:02     1:52:11    8:27     1:50:46
147   Tricia Gruwell         F 50-54       3/77       25:58       51:57     1:23:33       27:29        8:51     1:52:24    8:29     1:51:01
148   Steve Ranson           M 65-69       2/26       24:34       50:48     1:23:26       27:37        8:53     1:52:30    8:29     1:51:02
149   Maximilian Paul        M 25-29      24/99       25:44       52:16     1:23:58       27:06        8:43     1:52:25    8:29     1:51:04
150   Brian Emily            M 40-44      15/91       22:58       48:02     1:20:03       31:10       10:02     1:51:20    8:29     1:51:12
151   Robert Mercuri         M 50-54      10/80       24:41       50:19     1:22:50       28:24        9:08     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:14
152   Matthew Rhoads         M 25-29      25/99       23:40       48:24     1:20:31       30:51        9:55     1:51:32    8:30     1:51:21
153   Jordan Thompson        M 25-29      26/99       26:38       54:07     1:26:04       25:19        8:09     1:52:59    8:30     1:51:22
154   Bill Porter            M 30-34     20/118       25:20       50:56     1:23:12       28:12        9:05     1:52:49    8:30     1:51:24
155   Brian Biggs            M 50-54      11/80       25:01       50:33     1:23:04       28:26        9:09     1:51:42    8:31     1:51:29
156   Jose Arturo Romero Pen M 25-29      27/99       26:47       53:21     1:24:59       27:25        8:49     1:53:46    8:35     1:52:24
157   William Hynes          M 50-54      12/80       25:40       51:50     1:24:40       27:45        8:56     1:52:36    8:35     1:52:24
158   Hattie Hynes           F 20-24       3/45       25:40       51:51     1:24:40       27:46        8:56     1:52:38    8:35     1:52:26
159   Dixon Correa           M 30-34     21/118       24:03       48:28     1:21:31       30:59        9:58     1:53:51    8:35     1:52:30
160   Vivek Singh            M 35-39     19/113       25:18       50:24     1:23:27       29:04        9:21     1:53:55    8:35     1:52:31
161   Jarrod Hoye            M 35-39     20/113       24:12       50:02     1:23:48       28:45        9:15     1:52:44    8:36     1:52:33
162   Abbey Landini          F 15-19        1/7       25:29       50:57     1:23:28       29:07        9:22     1:53:56    8:36     1:52:35
163   Kirk Menges            M 45-49      15/96       23:04       47:35     1:21:12       31:27       10:07     1:52:47    8:36     1:52:38
164   Salvador Corpus        M 50-54      13/80       25:24       50:51     1:23:33       29:11        9:23     1:54:08    8:36     1:52:43
165   Brad Peelman           M 50-54      14/80       25:17       51:33     1:24:50       28:02        9:01     1:53:01    8:37     1:52:51
166   Blake Reed             M 35-39     21/113       24:21       49:08     1:23:16       29:37        9:32     1:54:29    8:37     1:52:52
167   Jeff Miller            M 35-39     22/113       23:29       47:54     1:21:09       31:48       10:14     1:54:30    8:37     1:52:57
168   Daniel Elies           M 30-34     22/118       24:08       49:27     1:22:43       30:14        9:44     1:54:18    8:37     1:52:57
169   Drew Dickerson         M 25-29      28/99       24:56       51:18     1:23:36       29:36        9:31     1:54:29    8:39     1:53:12
170   Kathy Shelley          F 45-49       2/73       25:16       51:36     1:24:25       28:49        9:16     1:54:49    8:39     1:53:14
171   Matt Matsuno           M 50-54      15/80       25:13       51:24     1:24:21       28:54        9:18     1:53:27    8:39     1:53:15
172   Elizabeth McCollum     F 35-39      5/109       25:59       51:58     1:23:35       29:47        9:35     1:54:43    8:39     1:53:22
173   Brad Shofner           M 35-39     23/113       25:25       51:25     1:24:24       29:01        9:20     1:54:44    8:39     1:53:24
174   Jonathan Lynn          M 35-39     24/113       25:24       51:20     1:23:35       29:49        9:36     1:54:44    8:39     1:53:24
175   Uchenna Ugeh           M 30-34     23/118       23:39       48:29     1:22:45       30:43        9:53     1:53:34    8:40     1:53:27
176   Deanne Weaver          F 55-59       1/48       24:37       50:43     1:24:21       29:09        9:23     1:54:53    8:40     1:53:29
177   Erik Anderson          M 35-39     25/113       25:47       52:08     1:24:49       28:51        9:17     1:55:05    8:41     1:53:39
178   Stephanie Bielefeld    F 45-49       3/73       26:25       52:51     1:25:47       28:00        9:00     1:55:15    8:41     1:53:46
179   Beth Carr              F 55-59       2/48       24:38       50:44     1:24:22       29:28        9:29     1:55:14    8:41     1:53:50
180   Tanner Crandall        M 25-29      29/99       24:21       49:45     1:21:59       31:51       10:15     1:55:14    8:41     1:53:50
181   William Aaron          M 60-64       4/47       26:26       52:58     1:25:20       28:43        9:14     1:55:34    8:42     1:54:02
182   Elizabeth Thomas       F 45-49       4/73       24:28       51:00     1:24:44       29:34        9:31     1:54:28    8:44     1:54:18
183   Efrain Montoya         M 35-39     26/113       22:13       50:10     1:24:18       30:02        9:40     1:54:25    8:44     1:54:20
184   Lance Barker           M 45-49      16/96       24:53       50:41     1:24:35       29:49        9:36     1:55:49    8:44     1:54:24
185   Kelli Hoeflinger       F 40-44       9/95       25:04       50:52     1:24:24       30:07        9:41     1:55:48    8:45     1:54:31
186   Zach Hanley            M 25-29      30/99       25:59       52:27     1:26:01       28:33        9:11     1:59:41    8:45     1:54:34
187   Michael Peters         M 25-29      31/99       23:02       46:52     1:19:51       34:45       11:11     1:54:44    8:45     1:54:36
188   Evan Elsbury           M 25-29      32/99       25:19       51:18     1:24:06       30:36        9:51     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:42
189   Robert Vuyovich        M 35-39     27/113       26:58       54:07     1:27:18       27:25        8:49     1:56:12    8:46     1:54:43
190   Korbin Lough           M 20-24      10/25       25:21       51:57     1:24:55       29:54        9:37     1:56:12    8:46     1:54:49
191   Matthew Rust           M 35-39     28/113       25:24       51:20     1:23:59       30:51        9:56     1:56:09    8:46     1:54:49
192   Ben Hatton             M 30-34     24/118       25:10       51:01     1:23:39       31:25       10:06     1:56:31    8:47     1:55:03
193   Tyler Rash             M 30-34     25/118       24:13       50:40     1:25:26       29:40        9:33     1:56:29    8:47     1:55:05
194   Robert Marshall        M 25-29      33/99       23:13       49:11     1:23:57       31:11       10:02     1:55:18    8:47     1:55:07
195   David Eaton            M 40-44      16/91       25:18       51:46     1:26:01       29:09        9:23     1:56:31    8:48     1:55:10
196   Carol Wettschurack     F 45-49       5/73       25:40       52:23     1:26:07       29:06        9:22     1:56:49    8:48     1:55:13
197   Jim Gordon             M 55-59       9/56       26:51       53:02     1:26:02       29:27        9:29     1:57:15    8:49     1:55:29
198   Peter Bowman           M 55-59      10/56       25:38       52:00     1:26:40       28:57        9:19     1:57:18    8:50     1:55:37
199   Susan Randall          F 50-54       4/77       25:39       52:00     1:26:40       28:58        9:19     1:57:18    8:50     1:55:38
200   Shan Dayama            M 35-39     29/113       26:30       53:26     1:26:53       28:46        9:15     1:55:51    8:50     1:55:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Emily Hawkins          F 25-29       3/84       26:02       52:03     1:25:30       30:11        9:43     1:57:12    8:50     1:55:41
202   Kelsey Smith           F 30-34       6/83       26:24       53:31     1:27:07       28:39        9:13     2:03:25    8:50     1:55:45
203   Tara Pearcy            F 30-34       7/83       27:01       54:19     1:27:32       28:16        9:06     2:00:52    8:50     1:55:48
204   Casey Nesmith          M 30-34     26/118       25:03       50:39     1:23:50       32:04       10:19     1:57:21    8:51     1:55:53
205   Nelson Watson          M 65-69       3/26       26:53       54:21     1:27:45       28:12        9:04     1:57:26    8:51     1:55:56
206   Mitchell Duke          M 25-29      34/99       22:49       46:25     1:19:22       36:35       11:46     1:56:06    8:51     1:55:57
207   Daniel Frastaci        M 30-34     27/118       27:24       55:20     1:29:19       26:42        8:35     1:57:33    8:51     1:56:01
208   Anthony Neeley         M 50-54      16/80       26:25       53:35     1:27:23       28:39        9:13     1:57:31    8:52     1:56:02
209   Amie Lowe              F 40-44      10/95       25:56       52:51     1:26:14       29:50        9:36     1:57:37    8:52     1:56:04
210   Kayla Heldman          F 25-29       4/84       26:00       52:19     1:25:42       30:23        9:46     1:57:28    8:52     1:56:05
211   Justin Craig           M 30-34     28/118       28:59       55:28     1:28:13       27:53        8:58     1:56:05    8:52     1:56:05
212   Matthew Kilburg        M 35-39     30/113       22:25       46:51     1:21:57       34:10       10:59     1:56:09    8:52     1:56:06
213   Hai Geng               M 45-49      17/96       27:54       55:24     1:28:34       27:33        8:52     1:57:40    8:52     1:56:06
214   Greg Nicholas          M 60-64       5/47       26:50       54:02     1:27:12       28:58        9:19     1:57:44    8:52     1:56:09
215   Dylan Engels           M 30-34     29/118       26:39       54:07     1:27:45       28:25        9:08     1:57:32    8:52     1:56:10
216   Pascal Cloteaux        M 50-54      17/80       27:04       54:34     1:27:51       28:26        9:09     1:59:29    8:53     1:56:16
217   Lindsey Millspaugh     F 40-44      11/95       27:25       55:08     1:28:35       27:41        8:54     1:57:48    8:53     1:56:16
218   Megan Stevens          F 35-39      6/109       27:26       55:08     1:28:37       27:40        8:54     1:57:48    8:53     1:56:16
219   Glenn Blowfield        M 40-44      17/91       26:14       51:53     1:25:10       31:08       10:01     1:56:18    8:53     1:56:18
220   Brandon MacY           M 30-34     30/118       25:24       51:12     1:24:17       32:03       10:19     1:57:41    8:53     1:56:20
221   Chris Henselmeier      M 45-49      18/96       26:58       54:03     1:27:00       29:25        9:28     1:58:00    8:53     1:56:24
222   Chris Davis            M 45-49      19/96       25:47       51:52     1:26:14       30:12        9:43     1:58:02    8:53     1:56:26
223   Kim Gaczkowski         F 40-44      12/95       27:21       54:54     1:27:58       28:33        9:11     1:59:36    8:54     1:56:30
224   Patrick Stahley        M 30-34     31/118       27:04       54:53     1:28:16       28:17        9:06     1:58:11    8:54     1:56:32
225   Benjamin Munoz         M 45-49      20/96       25:18       51:33     1:25:43       30:52        9:56     1:58:04    8:54     1:56:35
226   Leah Genrich           F 50-54       5/77       26:03       53:14     1:27:39       28:59        9:20     1:58:09    8:54     1:56:38
227   Jeffrey Jones          M 45-49      21/96       25:53       52:57     1:27:06       29:39        9:32     1:56:58    8:55     1:56:44
228   Mitzi Howe             F 45-49       6/73       25:11       51:11     1:25:07       31:42       10:12     1:56:59    8:55     1:56:49
229   Joshua Jolliff         M 35-39     31/113       26:46       52:41     1:26:19       30:33        9:50     1:56:52    8:55     1:56:52
230   Eric Wolter            M 50-54      18/80       27:40       55:38     1:29:17       27:39        8:54     2:00:10    8:56     1:56:56
231   Gary Gentry            M 50-54      19/80       26:12       53:38     1:27:31       29:28        9:29     1:58:25    8:56     1:56:58
232   Robbie Hoye            M 30-34     32/118       27:23       55:09     1:29:11       27:54        8:59     1:58:40    8:56     1:57:05
233   Ryo Fuchinoue          M 45-49      22/96       27:22       55:19     1:29:10       27:56        8:59     1:58:41    8:56     1:57:06
234   Angela Force           F 35-39      7/109       25:38       52:10     1:26:37       30:33        9:50     1:58:45    8:57     1:57:10
235   Jeff Whittinghill      M 55-59      11/56       25:55       52:36     1:26:43       30:30        9:49     1:58:34    8:57     1:57:12
236   Luiz Dos Santos        M 40-44      18/91       25:12       52:01     1:25:53       31:20       10:05     1:58:43    8:57     1:57:13
237   Bonnie Wittman         F 50-54       6/77       25:45       52:20     1:26:24       30:50        9:55     1:58:35    8:57     1:57:13
238   Bryan Taylor           M 45-49      23/96       26:22       53:12     1:26:42       30:36        9:51     1:57:31    8:57     1:57:18
239   Scott Fellows          M 30-34     33/118       25:54       54:29     1:28:54       28:30        9:10     1:59:07    8:58     1:57:24
240   Joseph Gauck           M 25-29      35/99       28:59       56:39     1:29:12       28:17        9:06     1:59:12    8:58     1:57:28
241   Rod Anspaugh           M 55-59      12/56       26:34       53:33     1:27:33       30:03        9:40     1:58:59    8:59     1:57:36
242   Doug Allen             M 60-64       6/47       27:19       54:50     1:28:41       29:01        9:20     1:59:16    8:59     1:57:42
243   William Nelson         M 25-29      36/99       26:01       53:41     1:27:49       29:55        9:37     1:59:06    8:59     1:57:44
244   Nobuharu Nakajima      M 50-54      20/80       27:25       55:23     1:29:15       28:31        9:11     1:59:17    8:59     1:57:46
245   Michael Baker          M 35-39     32/113       26:50       54:38     1:28:36       29:11        9:23     1:59:10    9:00     1:57:46
246   Shawn Bush             M 35-39     33/113       26:50       54:38     1:28:36       29:12        9:24     1:59:10    9:00     1:57:47
247   Savannah Necessary     F 30-34       8/83       27:23       55:09     1:28:52       28:56        9:19     1:59:20    9:00     1:57:48
248   Janet Rhoads           F 50-54       7/77       25:59       53:06     1:27:47       30:03        9:40     1:59:10    9:00     1:57:49
249   Jessica Oke            F 30-34       9/83       27:49       55:12     1:28:20       29:34        9:31     1:59:33    9:00     1:57:54
250   Jean-Francois Vaufrey  M 35-39     34/113       27:14       54:57     1:29:15       28:50        9:17     2:01:17    9:01     1:58:05
251   Larry Boley            M 60-64       7/47       26:05       53:15     1:28:36       29:30        9:29     1:59:27    9:01     1:58:05
252   Steven Boehmer         M 30-34     34/118       25:54       52:15     1:25:40       32:30       10:27     1:59:38    9:01     1:58:09
253   Gilbert Robert         M 50-54      21/80       25:53       52:14     1:25:40       32:30       10:27     1:59:38    9:01     1:58:10
254   Kelly Schoenefeld      F 50-54       8/77       24:55       52:06     1:27:03       31:12       10:02     1:59:37    9:02     1:58:14
255   Estevan Alfaro         M 35-39     35/113       26:07       53:06     1:28:02       30:14        9:44     2:01:33    9:02     1:58:16
256   Anna Heldman           F 35-39      8/109       26:08       53:10     1:27:05       31:15       10:03     1:59:44    9:02     1:58:20
257   Teresa Kase            F 55-59       3/48       27:45       55:47     1:29:54       28:30        9:10     1:59:55    9:02     1:58:23
258   Kelly Fox              F 50-54       9/77       25:43       52:01     1:27:17       31:08       10:01     1:59:57    9:02     1:58:25
259   Matthew Wolfe          M 25-29      37/99       25:24       54:14     1:28:16       30:13        9:43     1:59:49    9:03     1:58:29
260   Rohan Patel            M 25-29      38/99       27:03       54:51     1:29:43       28:50        9:17     2:00:15    9:03     1:58:32
261   Trenton Browning       M 25-29      39/99       24:09       50:10     1:25:37       32:56       10:36     1:59:54    9:03     1:58:32
262   David Graber           M 65-69       4/26       26:10       52:51     1:26:08       32:25       10:26     1:59:57    9:03     1:58:33
263   Leon Chambers          M 70-74       1/12       26:25       53:23     1:28:04       30:31        9:49     2:00:01    9:03     1:58:34
264   Andrew Craft           M 35-39     36/113       27:32       55:30     1:29:55       28:43        9:14     2:00:06    9:03     1:58:38
265   Nick Martoccia         M 35-39     37/113       26:36       53:50     1:27:52       30:49        9:55     2:00:18    9:04     1:58:41
266   Maureen Burkardt       F 35-39      9/109       28:19       55:56     1:29:39       29:03        9:21     2:02:00    9:04     1:58:41
267   Glenn Ward             M 45-49      24/96       27:15       55:14     1:29:13       29:30        9:29     2:00:24    9:04     1:58:43
268   Kristi Ellsworth       M 30-34     35/118       25:05       51:56     1:27:58       30:48        9:55     2:00:04    9:04     1:58:46
269   Donna Hickey           F 50-54      10/77       27:22       55:21     1:29:44       29:04        9:21     2:00:20    9:04     1:58:47
270   Bryce Wagner           M 35-39     38/113       27:14       55:09     1:30:00       28:49        9:16     2:00:21    9:04     1:58:49
271   Tyler Heathcote        M 20-24      11/25       26:24       51:59     1:27:41       31:09       10:01     2:00:23    9:04     1:58:49
272   Nicholas Kohne         M 30-34     36/118       27:06       55:02     1:29:57       28:55        9:18     2:00:21    9:04     1:58:52
273   Allison McKay          F 30-34      10/83       25:55       52:03     1:25:41       33:12       10:41     2:00:20    9:05     1:58:53
274   Brian Mormino          M 40-44      19/91       27:23       54:06     1:30:03       28:51        9:17     1:58:53    9:05     1:58:53
275   Sara Joyner            F 40-44      13/95       27:04       54:26     1:28:06       30:49        9:55     2:00:26    9:05     1:58:54
276   Nancy Thomas           F 50-54      11/77       27:10       54:49     1:29:13       29:44        9:34     2:00:25    9:05     1:58:56
277   Mindy Lammert          F 35-39     10/109       26:30       54:04     1:28:54       30:06        9:41     2:04:11    9:05     1:59:00
278   Craig Lammert          M 35-39     39/113       26:31       54:05     1:28:55       30:06        9:41     2:04:11    9:05     1:59:00
279   Robert Mason           M 50-54      22/80       27:23       55:22     1:29:53       29:11        9:23     2:00:35    9:05     1:59:03
280   Jason Parish           M 35-39     40/113       25:49       52:05     1:27:51       31:15       10:03     2:00:31    9:06     1:59:06
281   Chris Craig            M 50-54      23/80       27:25       55:29     1:29:47       29:31        9:30     2:04:20    9:06     1:59:17
282   Turkiz Karhan          M 35-39     41/113       28:02       56:29     1:30:49       28:30        9:10     2:00:59    9:07     1:59:18
283   Xu Han                 M 25-29      40/99       27:10       55:02     1:29:21       30:04        9:40     2:02:33    9:07     1:59:24
284   David Barber           M 45-49      25/96       25:54       52:37     1:27:10       32:20       10:24     1:59:38    9:07     1:59:29
285   Scott Depriest         M 50-54      24/80       27:48       56:31     1:31:02       28:28        9:10     2:01:08    9:07     1:59:29
286   Jim Schacht            M 55-59      13/56       27:08                 1:30:11       29:20        9:26     2:02:45    9:07     1:59:31
287   Jaclyn Sparkman        F 30-34      11/83       27:45       56:10     1:31:02       28:34        9:12     2:04:40    9:08     1:59:36
288   Beatriz Gazcon         F 45-49       7/73       27:23       55:15     1:29:50       29:48        9:35     2:01:16    9:08     1:59:37
289   Dominick White         M 16-19        2/8       27:25       55:18     1:29:15       30:26        9:48     2:01:11    9:08     1:59:40
290   Julia White            F 35-39     11/109       27:26       55:18     1:29:16       30:25        9:47     2:01:11    9:08     1:59:40
291   Max White              M 01-15       2/14       27:26       55:19     1:29:15       30:26        9:47     2:01:11    9:08     1:59:40
292   Katie Barrett          F 25-29       5/84       26:10       54:47     1:29:55       29:50        9:36     2:01:14    9:09     1:59:45
293   Isaac Seals            M 25-29      41/99       25:04       50:23     1:25:31       34:14       11:01     2:01:09    9:09     1:59:45
294   Emily Reitman          F 20-24       4/45       29:24       58:14     1:32:12       27:53        8:58     2:03:16    9:10     2:00:05
295   Aaron Vega             M 20-24      12/25       27:11       54:36     1:31:56       28:10        9:04     2:01:32    9:10     2:00:05
296   Jeff Liu               M 50-54      25/80       27:21       55:48     1:30:45       29:27        9:28     2:07:50    9:11     2:00:11
297   Brian Stevens          M 40-44      20/91       23:57       50:38     1:26:31       33:45       10:52     2:01:34    9:11     2:00:15
298   Adam Cline             M 35-39     42/113       28:47       56:43     1:31:32       28:50        9:16     2:00:21    9:11     2:00:21
299   Crystal Swinehart      F 30-34      12/83       28:17       56:00     1:30:14       30:19        9:45     2:03:47    9:12     2:00:33
300   Gregory Peckham        M 55-59      14/56       25:54       53:15     1:28:29       32:11       10:21     2:02:07    9:13     2:00:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Christina Bailey       F 25-29       6/84       25:54       53:09     1:29:06       31:40       10:11     2:02:14    9:13     2:00:45
302   Jerry Pflum            M 50-54      26/80       27:48       55:45     1:30:13       30:33        9:50     2:02:24    9:13     2:00:46
303   Jason Irvin            M 45-49      26/96       28:04       57:20     1:31:45       29:02        9:20     2:02:12    9:13     2:00:46
304   Elizabeth Cecil        F 35-39     12/109       29:04       58:03     1:32:40       28:11        9:04     2:05:56    9:14     2:00:50
305   Bradley Woodruff       M 35-39     43/113       27:40       55:58     1:31:00       29:54        9:37     2:04:09    9:14     2:00:54
306   Rebecca Brown          F 45-49       8/73       25:12       52:51     1:29:44       31:12       10:02     2:01:07    9:14     2:00:55
307   Tracy Durbin           F 35-39     13/109       27:26       55:34     1:30:34       30:33        9:50     2:01:06    9:15     2:01:06
308   Heidi Frey             F 40-44      14/95       27:06       54:58     1:29:49       31:25       10:06     2:02:48    9:15     2:01:13
309   Anne Peyer             F 25-29       7/84       24:33       52:32     1:29:46       31:32       10:09     2:02:37    9:16     2:01:18
310   Alexander Villa        M 25-29      42/99       26:24       52:25     1:28:40       32:52       10:34     2:03:04    9:17     2:01:32
311   Daniel Pfotenhauer     M 01-15       3/14       27:29                 1:31:42       29:52        9:36     2:01:33    9:17     2:01:33
312   Kendra Klump           F 35-39     14/109       27:21       54:54     1:29:40       31:59       10:18     2:04:43    9:17     2:01:38
313   Tyler Newman-Stump     M 40-44      21/91       25:57       52:50     1:29:10       32:34       10:28     2:03:20    9:18     2:01:43
314   Lucas Collom           M 25-29      43/99       27:54       56:28     1:32:03       29:42        9:33     2:06:50    9:18     2:01:45
315   Ulices Tamariz         M 40-44      22/91       26:01       55:17     1:31:11       30:35        9:50     2:03:07    9:18     2:01:45
316   Pete Lustig            M 30-34     37/118       28:10       56:44     1:31:37       30:19        9:45     2:07:07    9:18     2:01:55
317   Brandon Roll           M 30-34     38/118       28:11       56:44     1:31:38       30:18        9:45     2:07:06    9:19     2:01:56
318   Anubhav Malik          M 25-29      44/99       24:06       50:49     1:26:37       35:35       11:27     2:03:30    9:20     2:02:11
319   Sarah Haefner          F 30-34      13/83       27:23       55:22     1:29:56       32:19       10:24     2:03:48    9:20     2:02:15
320   John Tichenor          M 16-19        3/8       23:03       50:00     1:28:03       34:23       11:04     2:02:32    9:21     2:02:25
321   Andres Rueda           M 50-54      27/80       26:00       53:40     1:30:03       32:23       10:25     2:03:48    9:21     2:02:26
322   Jim Power              M 55-59      15/56       28:06       57:35     1:33:17       29:12        9:24     2:03:55    9:21     2:02:28
323   Todd Corbet            M 50-54      28/80       27:08       55:21     1:31:30       31:01        9:59     2:03:58    9:21     2:02:30
324   Minh Nguyen            M 30-34     39/118       30:32       58:26     1:33:37       29:02        9:20     2:08:06    9:22     2:02:39
325   Prateek Vaish          M 30-34     40/118       27:06       54:45     1:30:59       31:42       10:12     2:04:17    9:22     2:02:41
326   Steve Willment         M 60-64       8/47       26:29       53:57     1:29:26       33:27       10:46     2:05:57    9:23     2:02:52
327   Thomas Corda           M 60-64       9/47       29:30       58:31     1:33:17       29:37        9:32     2:06:14    9:23     2:02:53
328   Prasun Biswas          M 25-29      45/99       27:22       55:16     1:29:58       32:58       10:36     2:04:27    9:23     2:02:55
329   Stacey Williams        F 40-44      15/95       27:25       55:56     1:30:07       32:54       10:35     2:04:37    9:23     2:03:00
330   Megan Ficker           F 20-24       5/45       27:28       55:16     1:30:05       33:02       10:38     2:04:46    9:24     2:03:07
331   Bryce Olson            M 01-15       4/14       28:46       59:22     1:34:02       29:10        9:23     2:08:17    9:24     2:03:12
332   Shravan Gundu          M 30-34     41/118       26:27       54:20     1:31:45       31:31       10:08     2:04:52    9:25     2:03:16
333   Rebecca Kjell          F 25-29       8/84       27:39       57:44     1:34:29       28:50        9:17     2:04:45    9:25     2:03:19
334   Tracy Christensen      F 40-44      16/95       27:14       55:06     1:31:05       32:18       10:24     2:05:05    9:25     2:03:23
335   Leah Wellman           F 25-29       9/84       27:33       54:59     1:30:41       32:44       10:32     2:03:24    9:25     2:03:24
336   Malgorzata Pajak       F 40-44      17/95       26:29       55:36     1:32:11       31:21       10:05     2:04:54    9:26     2:03:32
337   Arturo Garcia          M 45-49      27/96       30:13     1:00:07     1:36:01       28:02        9:01     2:07:18    9:28     2:04:02
338   Jim Powers             M 60-64      10/47       26:45       54:59     1:30:32       33:32       10:47     2:05:29    9:28     2:04:04
339   Benjamin Csikos        M 35-39     44/113       28:41       58:11     1:34:35       29:33        9:31     2:11:22    9:29     2:04:08
340   Audrey Csikos          F 35-39     15/109       28:40       58:11     1:34:36       29:33        9:30     2:11:22    9:29     2:04:08
341   Lucio Ruiz             M 40-44      23/91       26:32       54:13     1:30:47       33:24       10:45     2:05:39    9:29     2:04:11
342   Anthony Kipper         M 25-29      46/99       25:52       56:07     1:31:59       32:16       10:23     2:07:18    9:29     2:04:14
343   Arturo Avila           M 45-49      28/96       30:14     1:00:08     1:36:02       28:16        9:06     2:07:33    9:29     2:04:18
344   David Spencer          M 30-34     42/118       30:08     1:00:14     1:35:49       28:32        9:11     2:06:02    9:30     2:04:21
345   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 60-64       1/30       27:51       57:05     1:33:38       30:46        9:54     2:05:58    9:30     2:04:23
346   Robert Graham          M 60-64      11/47       28:44       57:45     1:33:37       30:48        9:55     2:06:04    9:30     2:04:25
347   Dominique Dupuis       M 40-44      24/91       26:59       54:55     1:33:21       31:12       10:02     2:07:44    9:30     2:04:32
348   Matthew Turczi         M 30-34     43/118       28:26       57:02     1:33:05       31:35       10:10     2:07:49    9:31     2:04:39
349   Sujeet Thokade         M 35-39     45/113       25:50       54:41     1:31:38       33:03       10:38     2:05:58    9:31     2:04:40
350   Sandy Miller           F 40-44      18/95       26:22       54:25     1:30:49       33:53       10:54     2:06:07    9:31     2:04:42
351   Stephen Lucas          M 30-34     44/118       26:41       53:49     1:30:19       34:23       11:04     2:11:59    9:31     2:04:42
352   Richard Davis          M 40-44      25/91       26:28       55:00     1:31:52       32:51       10:34     2:06:08    9:31     2:04:43
353   Clari Fugal            F 35-39     16/109       28:15       56:58     1:33:20       31:37       10:10     2:06:30    9:32     2:04:57
354   Leon Huerta            M 40-44      26/91       25:30       52:18     1:30:25       34:38       11:08     2:06:19    9:33     2:05:02
355   Bikash Thapa           M 30-34     45/118       27:37       54:25     1:30:27       34:39       11:09     2:08:21    9:33     2:05:06
356   Ashish Gupta           M 40-44      27/91       29:03       57:44     1:33:51       31:21       10:05     2:06:48    9:33     2:05:12
357   Lisa Stadler           F 50-54      12/77       26:17       54:51     1:31:44       33:31       10:47     2:06:37    9:34     2:05:15
358   Alec Dorn              M 30-34     46/118       28:11       56:44     1:32:56       32:21       10:24     2:08:27    9:34     2:05:17
359   Jocelyn Hamilton       F 25-29      10/84       26:03       55:24     1:33:07       32:13       10:22     2:06:40    9:34     2:05:19
360   Bob Tickel             M 50-54      29/80       27:14       57:00     1:33:54       31:26       10:07     2:06:45    9:34     2:05:20
361   Tebben Grafelman       M 30-34     47/118       26:41       55:02     1:31:50       33:32       10:47     2:06:49    9:34     2:05:21
362   Tonya Hyatt            F 35-39     17/109       26:29       53:44     1:30:58       34:28       11:05     2:07:05    9:35     2:05:25
363   Eliza Brand            F 01-15        2/5       28:23       57:49     1:34:38       30:51        9:56     2:07:03    9:35     2:05:29
364   Eric Wolf              M 25-29      47/99       27:08       54:45     1:31:35       33:56       10:55     2:05:43    9:35     2:05:31
365   Ranni Zhou             F 45-49       9/73       27:54       56:59     1:34:15       31:18       10:04     2:07:13    9:35     2:05:32
366   Karla McCollum         F 55-59       4/48       27:37       56:01     1:32:41       32:53       10:35     2:07:06    9:35     2:05:33
367   Konnie McCollum        F 55-59       5/48       27:36       56:00     1:32:41       32:53       10:35     2:07:06    9:35     2:05:34
368   Jennifer Corsi         F 35-39     18/109       26:34       54:56     1:31:52       33:45       10:52     2:07:06    9:35     2:05:37
369   Scott Michael          M 40-44      28/91       26:58       54:27     1:31:30       34:09       10:59     2:07:17    9:36     2:05:38
370   Jeffrey Haas           M 65-69       5/26       27:37       55:45     1:32:27       33:14       10:42     2:07:12    9:36     2:05:41
371   Kylie Coleman          F 40-44      19/95       27:27       56:39     1:33:47       31:55       10:16     2:07:11    9:36     2:05:42
372   Bryan McGaha           M 25-29      48/99       28:11       57:54     1:35:27       30:19        9:45     2:08:54    9:36     2:05:46
373   Richard Booth          M 50-54      30/80       28:20       56:52     1:32:27       33:22       10:44     2:07:21    9:36     2:05:48
374   Prakash Natarajan      M 25-29      49/99       26:09       56:21     1:33:24       32:29       10:27     2:10:54    9:37     2:05:52
375   Jeffrey Tucker         M 55-59      16/56       25:50       53:28     1:29:49       36:10       11:38     2:07:23    9:37     2:05:58
376   Sarada Davis           F 20-24       6/45       25:59       55:16     1:32:56       33:06       10:39     2:07:29    9:37     2:06:01
377   Amy Hale               F 35-39     19/109       26:29       55:06     1:32:25       33:48       10:52     2:07:39    9:38     2:06:12
378   Justin Huser           M 20-24      13/25       27:52       58:36     1:35:20       30:53        9:56     2:13:20    9:38     2:06:12
379   Karen Power            F 55-59       6/48       28:07       57:35     1:33:19       32:54       10:35     2:07:39    9:38     2:06:13
380   Luca Bulthuis          M 30-34     48/118       25:57       54:47     1:32:36       33:37       10:49     2:07:34    9:38     2:06:13
381   Cynthia Kelley         F 45-49      10/73       27:23       56:14     1:33:39       32:38       10:30     2:07:51    9:38     2:06:16
382   Donna Foster           F 50-54      13/77       28:49       57:54     1:34:26       31:52       10:15     2:09:35    9:38     2:06:17
383   Roth Lovins            M 25-29      50/99       29:28       57:19     1:34:03       32:16       10:23     2:11:41    9:39     2:06:18
384   Chad Denton            M 30-34     49/118       28:37       57:50     1:34:06       32:14       10:22     2:13:31    9:39     2:06:19
385   Arcy Wilson            F 45-49      11/73       27:50       57:01     1:33:47       32:33       10:28     2:07:54    9:39     2:06:20
386   Melanie Hasbun         F 20-24       7/45       29:21       58:52     1:35:52       30:31        9:49     2:11:39    9:39     2:06:23
387   Aniruddha Doiphode     M 25-29      51/99       27:12       56:04     1:34:11       32:22       10:25     2:09:34    9:40     2:06:32
388   Michael Smith          M 50-54      31/80       26:16       54:20     1:31:07       35:27       11:24     2:07:57    9:40     2:06:34
389   Ryan Scherff           M 35-39     46/113       24:47       52:15     1:31:53       34:44       11:10     2:09:38    9:40     2:06:36
390   Jim Roberts            M 50-54      32/80       27:38       56:07     1:32:57       33:42       10:51     2:08:18    9:40     2:06:38
391   Eric Stremming         M 35-39     47/113       28:22       56:53     1:33:48       33:00       10:37     2:08:17    9:41     2:06:47
392   Nicki Stremming        F 40-44      20/95       28:22       56:53     1:33:47       33:01       10:37     2:08:17    9:41     2:06:47
393   David Smillie          M 35-39     48/113       28:12       56:51     1:31:42       35:06       11:17     2:08:19    9:41     2:06:47
394   Jairo Chimento         M 35-39     49/113       27:46       56:44     1:31:36       35:13       11:20     2:11:53    9:41     2:06:49
395   Lori Pulskamp          F 35-39     20/109       28:01       57:27     1:33:06       33:50       10:53     2:08:26    9:41     2:06:55
396   Anna Tennis            F 40-44      21/95       27:17       55:28     1:32:43       34:15       11:01     2:08:36    9:42     2:06:58
397   Enriqueta Hibbard      F 50-54      14/77       28:21       56:59     1:34:16       32:46       10:33     2:10:08    9:42     2:07:02
398   Ashley Nicholls        F 35-39     21/109       27:23       55:44     1:32:58       34:05       10:58     2:10:09    9:42     2:07:03
399   Ronald Nicholls        M 35-39     50/113       27:23       55:44     1:32:59       34:05       10:58     2:10:10    9:42     2:07:03
400   Jessica Boespflug      F 30-34      14/83       27:09       56:36     1:33:41       33:27       10:46     2:12:07    9:42     2:07:07
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401   Hudson Elwood          M 01-15       5/14       30:07       59:37     1:35:33       31:46       10:13     2:10:38    9:43     2:07:18
402   John Elwood            M 45-49      29/96       29:09       58:07     1:33:42       33:36       10:49     2:10:38    9:43     2:07:18
403   Jim Migoski            M 50-54      33/80       29:20       59:44     1:36:14       31:05       10:00     2:08:53    9:43     2:07:19
404   Agustin Torres-Lozano  M 45-49      30/96       27:07       55:30     1:33:49       33:34       10:48     2:10:32    9:43     2:07:22
405   Arianne MacKenzie      F 20-24       8/45       29:57     1:00:51     1:37:25       30:01        9:39     2:10:43    9:44     2:07:26
406   Ellen Bowman           F 55-59       7/48       27:23       55:30     1:33:28       34:04       10:57     2:09:04    9:44     2:07:31
407   Apoorva Sulakhe        F 25-29      11/84       27:36       57:48     1:35:19       32:14       10:22     2:14:41    9:44     2:07:33
408   Mathew Amos            M 40-44      29/91       29:21       59:44     1:36:14       31:20       10:05     2:09:09    9:44     2:07:34
409   Eric Clark             M 45-49      31/96       27:40       57:29     1:35:27       32:10       10:21     2:12:39    9:44     2:07:36
410   Stacy Huffman          F 35-39     22/109       27:35       56:29     1:33:21       34:20       11:03     2:10:45    9:45     2:07:40
411   Mike Ketron            M 60-64      12/47       27:35       56:29     1:33:21       34:19       11:02     2:10:45    9:45     2:07:40
412   Morgan Ketron          F 20-24       9/45       27:35       56:29     1:33:24       34:17       11:02     2:10:46    9:45     2:07:40
413   Seth Purkey            M 35-39     51/113       26:10       54:43     1:30:51       37:00       11:54     2:14:57    9:46     2:07:51
414   Zac Holt               M 30-34     50/118       26:33       54:55     1:31:52       36:06       11:37     2:09:26    9:46     2:07:57
415   Brenda Herron          F 55-59       8/48       28:56       58:52     1:36:18       31:49       10:14     2:11:14    9:47     2:08:07
416   Daniel Wallace         M 30-34     51/118       29:28       58:33     1:35:19       32:50       10:34     2:11:25    9:47     2:08:08
417   Claudia Velez          F 50-54      15/77       29:47       59:22     1:36:15       32:01       10:18     2:08:15    9:47     2:08:15
418   Ricardo Chavira        M 55-59      17/56       29:47       59:21     1:36:14       32:02       10:18     2:08:16    9:48     2:08:16
419   Steve Yeaton           M 50-54      34/80       28:29       57:10     1:34:30       33:48       10:52     2:11:36    9:48     2:08:17
420   Sharun Kumar           M 30-34     52/118       29:37     1:00:16     1:37:03       31:16       10:04     2:11:23    9:48     2:08:19
421   Steve Torkildson       M 60-64      13/47       28:10       57:28     1:35:07       33:13       10:41     2:09:55    9:48     2:08:19
422   Jessica Taylor         F 20-24      10/45       30:00     1:00:44     1:37:28       30:52        9:56     2:13:19    9:48     2:08:19
423   Kent Coombs            M 40-44      30/91       27:25       55:43     1:35:10       33:10       10:40     2:11:28    9:48     2:08:20
424   Ameya Patil            M 25-29      52/99       28:50     1:00:05     1:37:12       31:15       10:03     2:11:45    9:48     2:08:26
425   Jorge Leanos           M 45-49      32/96       25:28       54:07     1:34:59       33:35       10:48     2:10:03    9:49     2:08:33
426   Alex Woods             M 35-39     52/113       29:59       59:59     1:37:08       31:26       10:07     2:11:54    9:49     2:08:34
427   Ariane Woods           F 35-39     23/109       30:00     1:00:00     1:37:09       31:27       10:07     2:11:54    9:49     2:08:35
428   Israel Llaguno         M 30-34     53/118       27:24       55:40     1:35:18       33:20       10:43     2:10:09    9:49     2:08:38
429   Therese Zetterlund     F 40-44      22/95       28:09       57:11     1:37:50       31:05       10:00     2:10:32    9:50     2:08:55
430   Collin Klopfenstein    M 16-19        4/8       30:56     1:02:06     1:37:59       30:58        9:58     2:16:39    9:51     2:08:56
431   Andrea Calvert         F 35-39     24/109       28:06       57:23     1:36:23       32:35       10:29     2:10:35    9:51     2:08:58
432   Gaurav Bhutani         M 35-39     53/113       28:28       59:29     1:37:52       31:07       10:01     2:12:04    9:51     2:08:58
433   Deborah Saeger         F 45-49      12/73       30:40     1:01:36     1:39:06       30:03        9:40     2:12:18    9:52     2:09:09
434   Sarah McGovern         F 40-44      23/95       27:04       55:25     1:34:35       34:38       11:08     2:10:47    9:52     2:09:12
435   Erin Kendall           F 40-44      24/95       27:04       55:26     1:34:36       34:37       11:08     2:10:47    9:52     2:09:12
436   Bill Ertel             M 60-64      14/47       28:10       56:55     1:32:51       36:23       11:42     2:10:47    9:52     2:09:13
437   Alissa Karr            F 35-39     25/109       29:49       58:27     1:35:19       33:55       10:55     2:09:14    9:52     2:09:14
438   Jane Moisica           F 45-49      13/73       27:50       58:23     1:37:05       32:15       10:22     2:10:43    9:52     2:09:19
439   Julie Quesenbery       F 35-39     26/109       27:34       56:35     1:33:53       35:29       11:25     2:10:45    9:52     2:09:21
440   Matt Koeberlein        M 35-39     54/113       25:59       53:22     1:30:26       39:04       12:34     2:10:56    9:53     2:09:30
441   Jorge Garcia           M 60-64      15/47       28:09       56:50     1:34:03       35:38       11:28     2:11:22    9:54     2:09:40
442   Matt Scholl            M 50-54      35/80       29:27       59:50     1:36:37       33:13       10:41     2:13:08    9:55     2:09:50
443   Rogelio Reyes          M 40-44      31/91       30:16     1:00:33     1:38:48       31:03        9:59     2:13:07    9:55     2:09:50
444   Adam Snyder            M 35-39     55/113       27:19       55:43     1:33:20       36:31       11:45     2:11:20    9:55     2:09:51
445   Amol Kulkarni          M 40-44      32/91       27:33       57:48     1:36:25       33:28       10:46     2:11:31    9:55     2:09:52
446   Natalie Keitel         F 35-39     27/109       28:45       58:42     1:36:26       33:28       10:46     2:11:12    9:55     2:09:53
447   Emily Thiessen         F 30-34      15/83       28:42       58:46     1:37:14       32:40       10:30     2:15:16    9:55     2:09:53
448   Amanda Dick            F 40-44      25/95       27:25       58:35     1:36:34       33:31       10:47     2:11:41    9:56     2:10:04
449   Wolfgang Baranek       M 55-59      18/56       30:30     1:01:27     1:38:59       31:17       10:04     2:11:57    9:57     2:10:16
450   Tamela Gartland        F 55-59       9/48       27:34       56:50     1:35:56       34:20       11:03     2:11:41    9:57     2:10:16
451   Benjamin Hall          M 30-34     54/118       27:25       55:41     1:35:19       35:16       11:21     2:12:05    9:58     2:10:35
452   Jesse Kiste            M 25-29      53/99       27:26       55:41     1:35:21       35:15       11:20     2:12:06    9:58     2:10:35
453   Walter Wolfe           M 25-29      54/99       25:24       54:13     1:36:15       34:21       11:03     2:11:56    9:58     2:10:36
454   Reynaldo Mendez        M 30-34     55/118       26:53       54:39     1:33:07       37:30       12:04     2:13:50    9:58     2:10:36
455   Jessie Doll            F 30-34      16/83       29:03       59:44     1:37:53       32:45       10:32     2:13:52    9:58     2:10:38
456   Nathan Hinckley        M 50-54      36/80       28:41       57:37     1:34:50       35:51       11:32     2:12:22    9:59     2:10:41
457   Donald Lovins          M 55-59      19/56       26:54       57:05     1:35:52       34:51       11:13     2:12:04    9:59     2:10:42
458   Angela Baldwin         F 20-24      11/45       29:23       59:20     1:35:44       35:09       11:18     2:13:57    9:59     2:10:53
459   Stephanie Serriere     F 40-44      26/95       30:11     1:01:02     1:38:55       32:00       10:18     2:18:28   10:00     2:10:54
460   John Nickoll           M 45-49      33/96       30:11     1:01:02     1:38:55       32:00       10:18     2:18:28   10:00     2:10:55
461   Tim Tichenor           M 50-54      37/80       29:18     1:00:44     1:39:17       31:47       10:14     2:12:28   10:00     2:11:03
462   Harue Toratani         F 35-39     28/109       29:32       58:58     1:36:38       34:32       11:07     2:16:22   10:01     2:11:10
463   Chad Lehman            M 45-49      34/96       27:59       56:14     1:34:26       36:47       11:50     2:16:31   10:01     2:11:13
464   Brian McMullen         M 40-44      33/91       31:35     1:02:26     1:39:38       31:46       10:13     2:16:43   10:02     2:11:23
465   Karen E Sheets-Mobley  F 45-49      14/73       28:12       59:10     1:37:18       34:07       10:58     2:12:56   10:02     2:11:24
466   Jamie Schumacher       F 30-34      17/83       27:36       57:40     1:35:26       36:00       11:35     2:12:54   10:02     2:11:25
467   Sean Campbell          M 25-29      55/99       27:10       56:12     1:35:42       35:43       11:29     2:13:03   10:02     2:11:25
468   Michael Gambaiani      M 16-19        5/8       30:55     1:02:10     1:39:34       31:58       10:17     2:14:52   10:02     2:11:32
469   Nicole Niewedde        F 35-39     29/109       26:50       55:43     1:35:56       35:37       11:27     2:12:56   10:03     2:11:32
470   Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54      38/80       28:40       58:16     1:36:54       34:42       11:10     2:11:48   10:03     2:11:35
471   Ashok Kumar            M 35-39     56/113       27:58       58:16     1:37:03       34:35       11:08     2:14:39   10:03     2:11:37
472   Tony Gambaiani         M 45-49      35/96       30:54     1:02:09     1:39:34       32:05       10:19     2:14:59   10:03     2:11:38
473   Rajesh Kumar           M 25-29      56/99       31:10     1:02:20     1:39:49       31:52       10:15     2:14:43   10:03     2:11:41
474   Rama Yepuri            M 40-44      34/91       25:59       55:12     1:34:39       37:03       11:55     2:14:51   10:03     2:11:42
475   Adrian Chaplin         M 01-15       6/14       30:42     1:01:27     1:38:45       33:04       10:38     2:17:06   10:04     2:11:49
476   Chinmay Rao            M 35-39     57/113       29:33       59:39     1:37:23       34:28       11:05     2:15:08   10:04     2:11:51
477   Upendra Deshmukh       M 35-39     58/113       28:14       58:14     1:36:20       35:32       11:26     2:13:28   10:04     2:11:52
478   Pedro Vega             M 60-64      16/47       29:45       59:53     1:37:58       33:56       10:55     2:13:19   10:04     2:11:53
479   Kristi Stewart         F 50-54      16/77       30:27     1:01:06     1:39:44       32:14       10:22     2:13:34   10:04     2:11:57
480   Breanna Young          F 25-29      12/84       28:00       57:46     1:37:39       34:19       11:02     2:13:37   10:04     2:11:57
481   Lisa Norris            F 50-54      17/77       28:29       57:22     1:35:55       36:07       11:37     2:17:07   10:05     2:12:01
482   Mark Johnson           M 35-39     59/113       29:13       59:36     1:37:51       34:12       11:00     2:19:10   10:05     2:12:03
483   Erica Anderson         F 25-29      13/84       30:51     1:01:44     1:41:10       30:57        9:58     2:15:16   10:05     2:12:07
484   Jennifer Denison       F 40-44      27/95       33:29     1:05:17     1:42:41       29:28        9:29     2:17:25   10:05     2:12:09
485   John Jervis            M 45-49      36/96       26:38       55:53     1:36:26       35:46       11:30     2:15:16   10:06     2:12:12
486   Carlos Perez-Torres    M 45-49      37/96       28:50       58:07     1:36:13       36:02       11:35     2:13:55   10:06     2:12:15
487   Andrew Simms           M 55-59      20/56       27:24       56:00     1:33:23       39:08       12:35     2:14:05   10:07     2:12:31
488   Haley Minor            F 35-39     30/109       31:03     1:02:24     1:40:38       31:54       10:16     2:15:42   10:07     2:12:31
489   Erin McNeill           F 35-39     31/109       31:03     1:02:24     1:40:39       31:53       10:15     2:15:42   10:07     2:12:31
490   Chelsey Scott          F 25-29      14/84       28:49       57:50     1:36:02       36:35       11:46     2:12:36   10:07     2:12:36
491   Alberto Salas-Rodrigue M 50-54      39/80       25:58       55:01     1:33:38       39:00       12:33     2:13:54   10:07     2:12:37
492   Greg Kreutzjans        M 30-34     56/118       27:52       56:17     1:35:09       37:29       12:03     2:17:51   10:07     2:12:38
493   Collin Ulrey           M 30-34     57/118       27:56       58:32     1:38:03       34:35       11:08     2:17:51   10:08     2:12:38
494   Tylan Thompson         M 30-34     58/118       26:38       54:56     1:34:54       37:50       12:10     2:14:20   10:08     2:12:44
495   David Debolt           M 50-54      40/80       29:38     1:00:08     1:38:34       34:19       11:02     2:16:31   10:09     2:12:52
496   Angie Garner           F 35-39     32/109       27:20       57:48     1:37:35       35:20       11:22     2:14:14   10:09     2:12:54
497   Todd Shadburn          M 50-54      41/80       28:53       58:46     1:37:30       35:31       11:26     2:20:13   10:09     2:13:01
498   Michael J Beal         M 45-49      38/96       28:01       57:27     1:38:04       35:00       11:16     2:14:34   10:09     2:13:03
499   Tina Hall              F 45-49      15/73       29:58       59:59     1:38:37       34:32       11:07     2:18:22   10:10     2:13:08
500   Elizabeth Anthony      F 45-49      16/73       30:17     1:00:32     1:38:39       34:35       11:08     2:16:26   10:10     2:13:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   James Horn             M 65-69       6/26       30:48     1:02:39     1:41:31       31:45       10:13     2:16:36   10:10     2:13:16
502   Luis Martinez Medellin M 30-34     59/118       27:00       54:42     1:36:11       37:10       11:57     2:15:01   10:11     2:13:20
503   Michael Gandy          M 40-44      35/91       26:43       54:58     1:37:46       35:37       11:27     2:14:48   10:11     2:13:23
504   Rob Love               M 35-39     60/113       24:40       50:47     1:29:32       43:54       14:07     2:14:53   10:11     2:13:26
505   Alexis Trevino         M 25-29      57/99       27:02       55:08     1:37:00       36:30       11:44     2:15:08   10:11     2:13:29
506   Emilee Newkirk         F 25-29      15/84       28:13       58:19     1:38:57       34:34       11:07     2:16:36   10:12     2:13:31
507   Greg Snelling          M 45-49      39/96       26:24       56:10     1:38:07       35:26       11:24     2:14:53   10:12     2:13:32
508   Beverly Knight         F 60-64       2/30       30:02     1:00:47     1:40:34       33:00       10:37     2:15:13   10:12     2:13:33
509   Jerry Day              M 55-59      21/56       30:31     1:01:30     1:39:06       34:28       11:05     2:16:48   10:12     2:13:34
510   Scott Wilson           M 45-49      40/96       30:32     1:01:31     1:39:05       34:29       11:06     2:16:48   10:12     2:13:34
511   Chris Dobbins          M 35-39     61/113       28:28       57:51     1:37:17       36:25       11:43     2:16:56   10:12     2:13:42
512   Jonas Zetterlund       M 45-49      41/96       28:09       57:16     1:38:21       35:22       11:23     2:15:19   10:12     2:13:42
513   Benny Baxter           M 40-44      36/91       26:39       58:31     1:39:29       34:17       11:02     2:15:16   10:13     2:13:46
514   Cole Burgess           M 16-19        6/8       32:16     1:04:47     1:42:37       31:14       10:03     2:18:56   10:13     2:13:50
515   Sheila Burgess         F 40-44      28/95       32:16     1:04:49     1:42:37       31:14       10:03     2:18:57   10:13     2:13:51
516   Olivia Stewart         F 20-24      12/45       30:26     1:01:04     1:38:20       35:36       11:27     2:15:33   10:13     2:13:55
517   Richard Youngstafel    M 65-69       7/26       31:10     1:04:15     1:41:47       32:09       10:21     2:19:12   10:13     2:13:55
518   Taeko Yamada           F 30-34      18/83       32:10     1:03:58     1:42:30       31:31       10:08     2:21:30   10:14     2:14:00
519   Leah Moravec           F 25-29      16/84       28:50       58:42     1:38:29       35:32       11:26     2:15:38   10:14     2:14:00
520   Dan O'Neil            M 50-54      42/80       30:07     1:01:30     1:41:00       33:09       10:40     2:15:48   10:14     2:14:09
521   Michael Hayward        M 30-34     60/118       30:50     1:01:26     1:40:07       34:05       10:58     2:17:25   10:15     2:14:12
522   David Goggin           M 55-59      22/56       27:21       56:14     1:37:04       37:12       11:58     2:15:46   10:15     2:14:16
523   Lora Conrad            F 30-34      19/83       32:34     1:03:10     1:41:03       33:28       10:46     2:17:48   10:16     2:14:31
524   Stephen Egan           M 30-34     61/118       32:16     1:05:25     1:43:08       31:24       10:06     2:19:41   10:16     2:14:31
525   Nileshkumar Patel      M 25-29      58/99       29:00     1:00:31     1:40:39       33:54       10:54     2:17:43   10:16     2:14:32
526   Jennifer London        F 25-29      17/84       30:51     1:03:17     1:44:55       29:41        9:33     2:17:45   10:16     2:14:35
527   Steve Davenport        M 60-64      17/47       29:19     1:00:35     1:39:49       34:57       11:15     2:17:55   10:17     2:14:46
528   Mike Hover             M 55-59      23/56       27:16       55:55     1:37:55       36:53       11:52     2:16:29   10:17     2:14:48
529   Stacy Crawley          F 45-49      17/73       30:08     1:01:28     1:40:32       34:18       11:02     2:17:57   10:18     2:14:49
530   Richard Mason          M 60-64      18/47       30:26     1:01:37     1:39:21       35:30       11:25     2:18:03   10:18     2:14:50
531   Nelson Kano            M 60-64      19/47       29:42     1:00:18     1:39:23       35:31       11:26     2:18:02   10:18     2:14:54
532   Crystal Moon           F 35-39     33/109       28:07       58:18     1:38:39       36:16       11:40     2:19:54   10:18     2:14:54
533   Morgan Shofner         F 30-34      20/83       29:56     1:01:19     1:40:52       34:06       10:58     2:17:59   10:18     2:14:57
534   Angela Smeigh          F 55-59      10/48       29:04       59:28     1:39:37       35:25       11:23     2:16:37   10:18     2:15:01
535   Eliza Kennedy          F 25-29      18/84       29:42     1:00:18     1:39:40       35:24       11:23     2:18:14   10:19     2:15:03
536   Ted Sims               M 55-59      24/56       28:05       57:47     1:36:10       38:56       12:31     2:18:20   10:19     2:15:05
537   Kenneth Howser         M 55-59      25/56       30:26     1:00:49     1:38:41       36:26       11:43     2:20:21   10:19     2:15:06
538   Joyce Consley          F 50-54      18/77       28:08       57:37     1:36:45       38:22       12:21     2:18:14   10:19     2:15:07
539   Caleb Billman          M 01-15       7/14       31:41     1:03:34     1:41:09       33:59       10:56     2:20:21   10:19     2:15:08
540   Ashley Alexander       M 30-34     62/118       29:44     1:01:09     1:38:36       36:40       11:48     2:18:22   10:20     2:15:16
541   Tina Henselmeier       F 45-49      18/73       30:07     1:01:32     1:41:23       34:03       10:57     2:20:29   10:20     2:15:26
542   Joni Aaron             F 60-64       3/30       31:11     1:03:04     1:42:03       33:25       10:45     2:18:44   10:20     2:15:28
543   Brian Helton           M 40-44      37/91       26:46       55:39     1:34:57       40:36       13:04     2:18:41   10:21     2:15:32
544   Amy Greer              F 30-34      21/83       27:20       56:17     1:36:34       39:00       12:33     2:18:36   10:21     2:15:33
545   Laynee Davis           F 25-29      19/84       30:38     1:02:10     1:41:26       34:12       11:00     2:17:07   10:21     2:15:38
546   Piyush Tarale          M 30-34     63/118       25:59       54:30     1:37:22       38:18       12:19     2:17:01   10:21     2:15:40
547   Praveen Sagar Palle    M 25-29      59/99       29:50       59:47     1:39:33       36:12       11:39     2:23:23   10:22     2:15:45
548   Matthew Baker          M 25-29      60/99       28:52     1:00:38     1:40:23       35:23       11:23     2:19:00   10:22     2:15:46
549   Amy Steffey            F 40-44      29/95       27:26       58:34     1:39:08       36:45       11:49     2:17:29   10:22     2:15:53
550   Brad Willoughby        M 30-34     64/118       27:29       58:04     1:38:22       37:32       12:05     2:17:36   10:23     2:15:54
551   Patricia Merson        F 65-69       1/14       31:32     1:03:12     1:42:16       33:42       10:51     2:21:07   10:23     2:15:57
552   Vincent Sams           M 50-54      43/80       30:53     1:01:19     1:39:13       36:46       11:50     2:19:16   10:23     2:15:59
553   Karen Wilson           F 50-54      19/77       30:27     1:01:06     1:39:45       36:15       11:40     2:17:37   10:23     2:16:00
554   Jeff Entler            M 25-29      61/99       32:21     1:04:02     1:43:12       32:53       10:35     2:21:31   10:23     2:16:04
555   Sarah Boldrey          F 20-24      13/45       29:56     1:00:51     1:40:18       35:52       11:32     2:19:24   10:24     2:16:10
556   Joshua Dougherty       M 25-29      62/99       29:56     1:00:51     1:40:19       35:51       11:32     2:19:24   10:24     2:16:10
557   Amit Surve             M 40-44      38/91       26:48       57:21     1:38:10       38:03       12:14     2:19:14   10:24     2:16:12
558   Jessica Couch          F 25-29      20/84       29:31       59:49     1:38:57       37:17       12:00     2:17:49   10:24     2:16:13
559   Shubhangi Patil        F 25-29      21/84       27:02       58:33     1:39:29       36:56       11:53     2:19:30   10:25     2:16:24
560   Jack Swindell          M 55-59      26/56       29:31       59:35     1:38:58       37:29       12:03     2:19:43   10:25     2:16:26
561   Michael Hobbs          M 45-49      42/96       28:46       57:54     1:38:45       37:46       12:09     2:16:31   10:25     2:16:31
562   Eric Hunt              M 30-34     65/118       27:24       58:02     1:39:07       37:25       12:02     2:18:07   10:25     2:16:32
563   Anthony Mapes          M 50-54      44/80       31:17     1:03:13     1:43:08       33:26       10:45     2:21:50   10:25     2:16:34
564   Greg Gasta             M 45-49      43/96       30:59     1:03:05     1:42:52       33:42       10:51     2:19:56   10:26     2:16:34
565   Holly Spicer           F 30-34      22/83       30:38     1:01:32     1:41:40       34:59       11:15     2:19:50   10:26     2:16:38
566   Chris Findley          M 40-44      39/91       30:25     1:01:18     1:40:04       36:36       11:46     2:23:51   10:26     2:16:40
567   Randall Greer          M 35-39     62/113       27:33       54:59     1:37:51       39:00       12:33     2:18:36   10:27     2:16:51
568   Sandy Briggs           F 55-59      11/48       27:49       57:35     1:37:21       39:34       12:44     2:18:27   10:27     2:16:54
569   Rich Wagner            M 50-54      45/80       32:54     1:05:44     1:45:04       31:54       10:16     2:24:22   10:27     2:16:58
570   Raj Jeevan             M 65-69       8/26       28:39       59:25     1:41:13       35:47       11:31     2:17:08   10:27     2:16:59
571   Jeff MacDonald         M 25-29      63/99       32:55     1:05:45     1:45:05       31:54       10:16     2:24:21   10:27     2:16:59
572   Erin McCallister       F 40-44      30/95       29:19       59:58     1:40:58       36:04       11:36     2:20:08   10:28     2:17:01
573   Megan Larson           F 40-44      31/95       29:28     1:01:08     1:41:38       35:25       11:24     2:20:22   10:28     2:17:02
574   Karen Nielson          F 55-59      12/48       29:20       59:23     1:39:37       37:26       12:03     2:18:43   10:28     2:17:03
575   Leah Amerine           F 30-34      23/83       29:32     1:00:34     1:40:34       36:30       11:45     2:22:10   10:28     2:17:03
576   David McNeill          M 45-49      44/96       31:20     1:02:46     1:42:02       35:02       11:16     2:20:21   10:28     2:17:04
577   Joseph Hill            M 55-59      27/56       28:09       59:11     1:39:15       37:53       12:11     2:18:24   10:28     2:17:07
578   Mike Gillen            M 45-49      45/96       32:02     1:04:14     1:43:34       33:45       10:52     2:22:41   10:29     2:17:19
579   Preston Shelton        M 25-29      64/99       32:31     1:06:47     1:46:34       30:46        9:54     2:24:28   10:29     2:17:19
580   Brayton McCarver       M 30-34     66/118       30:39     1:00:41     1:40:16       37:06       11:56     2:24:42   10:29     2:17:21
581   Michael Vawter         M 55-59      28/56       31:03     1:02:43     1:41:58       35:34       11:26     2:20:50   10:30     2:17:31
582   Laura Barkes           F 20-24      14/45       28:27       58:23     1:38:55       38:38       12:26     2:19:12   10:30     2:17:33
583   Patrick McKinney       M 50-54      46/80       28:21       58:47     1:39:44       37:49       12:10     2:20:45   10:30     2:17:33
584   Kevin Trimpe           M 60-64      20/47       31:37     1:03:39     1:43:22       34:12       11:00     2:22:43   10:30     2:17:33
585   Allison Baker          F 25-29      22/84       28:52     1:01:20     1:42:24       35:14       11:20     2:20:52   10:30     2:17:37
586   Allison Schneider      F 45-49      19/73       30:59     1:03:24     1:45:12       32:30       10:27     2:20:48   10:31     2:17:41
587   Dennis Heathfield      M 60-64      21/47       27:21       57:21     1:39:43       38:00       12:14     2:19:18   10:31     2:17:43
588   Kyle Kalish            M 20-24      14/25       29:47     1:01:53     1:42:27       35:21       11:22     2:25:23   10:31     2:17:47
589   Eliseo Izquierdo       M 40-44      40/91       29:39     1:00:43     1:39:45       38:03       12:14     2:24:57   10:31     2:17:48
590   Alyssa Labat           F 25-29      23/84       29:39     1:00:44     1:40:21       37:27       12:03     2:24:57   10:31     2:17:48
591   David Heilbron         M 25-29      65/99       28:59       57:48     1:39:12       38:42       12:27     2:22:58   10:32     2:17:54
592   Chintamani Kulkarni    M 40-44      41/91       28:09       57:44     1:37:54       40:01       12:52     2:23:07   10:32     2:17:54
593   Parul Chadha           F 25-29      24/84       29:32     1:01:43     1:42:07       35:47       11:31     2:22:56   10:32     2:17:54
594   Tushar Tej Dandu       M 35-39     63/113       31:40     1:04:19     1:45:40       32:20       10:24     2:23:24   10:32     2:17:59
595   Andres Najera          M 20-24      15/25       27:42       59:16     1:41:40       36:20       11:41     2:23:09   10:32     2:17:59
596   Jugander Kumar         M 40-44      42/91       27:28       58:43     1:41:06       36:57       11:53     2:19:30   10:32     2:18:02
597   Winston Sequeira       M 50-54      47/80       30:48     1:05:22     1:44:33       33:31       10:47     2:19:32   10:32     2:18:04
598   Mitch Busche           M 30-34     67/118       30:27     1:03:36     1:43:38       34:27       11:05     2:25:13   10:32     2:18:05
599   Daisuke Kadoya         M 40-44      43/91       31:11     1:02:41     1:40:46       37:31       12:04     2:23:38   10:33     2:18:16
600   Tom Yamada             M 25-29      66/99       28:04       58:02     1:40:14       38:04       12:15     2:23:38   10:33     2:18:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Beth Ballard           F 50-54      20/77       30:48     1:03:12     1:44:43       33:37       10:49     2:21:33   10:34     2:18:20
602   Danny Sanders          M 50-54      48/80       28:38       59:11     1:39:07       39:14       12:37     2:21:29   10:34     2:18:20
603   Dale Nowlin            M 65-69       9/26       29:15     1:01:03     1:41:33       36:48       11:50     2:23:27   10:34     2:18:21
604   Evelyn Malcomb         F 25-29      25/84       28:38       59:11     1:39:07       39:14       12:37     2:21:28   10:34     2:18:21
605   Marie O'Donnell       F 25-29      26/84       30:56     1:02:15     1:42:34       35:48       11:31     2:21:34   10:34     2:18:21
606   Jordan O'Donnell      M 25-29      67/99       30:56     1:02:16     1:42:33       35:49       11:31     2:21:34   10:34     2:18:21
607   Lisa Green             F 60-64       4/30       26:51       58:24     1:40:41       37:41       12:07     2:19:42   10:34     2:18:22
608   Jameson Kessler        M 01-15       8/14       27:18       59:21     1:40:40       37:43       12:08     2:19:59   10:34     2:18:22
609   Jean Derheimer         F 70-74        1/4       29:10     1:00:43     1:41:50       36:34       11:46     2:21:34   10:34     2:18:24
610   Matt Frederick         M 50-54      49/80       30:31     1:01:30     1:41:22       37:04       11:56     2:21:40   10:34     2:18:26
611   Emily Kain             F 35-39     34/109       33:15     1:05:22     1:45:13       33:15       10:42     2:23:42   10:34     2:18:28
612   Brian Katzfey          M 45-49      46/96       31:05     1:04:52     1:43:46       34:49       11:12     2:21:56   10:35     2:18:35
613   Diane Seals            F 60-64       5/30       32:25     1:04:45     1:44:18       34:22       11:03     2:23:48   10:35     2:18:40
614   Louie Souza            M 25-29      68/99       32:19     1:02:38     1:42:28       36:18       11:41     2:24:10   10:36     2:18:46
615   Danielle McNally       F 25-29      27/84       32:19     1:02:36     1:42:30       36:16       11:40     2:24:11   10:36     2:18:46
616   Beau Binder            M 35-39     64/113       30:05     1:03:17     1:44:27       34:28       11:05     2:20:31   10:36     2:18:55
617   Drew Hillian           M 35-39     65/113       32:03     1:05:16     1:45:33       33:23       10:44     2:24:04   10:36     2:18:55
618   Kelsey Sampson         F 25-29      28/84       26:46       55:49     1:37:11       41:46       13:26     2:20:18   10:36     2:18:56
619   Rachel Amos            F 40-44      32/95       32:03     1:05:15     1:45:32       33:24       10:45     2:24:04   10:36     2:18:56
620   Olga Bliuc-Haggard     F 35-39     35/109       32:26     1:07:39     1:45:55       33:02       10:38     2:22:04   10:36     2:18:57
621   Danielle Lucas         F 30-34      24/83       30:55     1:02:21     1:41:57       37:02       11:55     2:26:16   10:37     2:18:58
622   Rafael Rodriguez       M 35-39     66/113       31:57     1:04:03     1:42:47       36:16       11:40     2:26:44   10:37     2:19:03
623   Tona Martin Nelson     F 65-69       2/14       28:39       58:48     1:40:35       38:29       12:23     2:24:15   10:37     2:19:04
624   Amy Swinford           F 55-59      13/48       32:07     1:04:51     1:46:08       32:58       10:36     2:20:58   10:37     2:19:05
625   Joshua Morris          M 30-34     68/118       28:59       59:26     1:40:46       38:28       12:22     2:19:13   10:38     2:19:13
626   Sky Nicholson          M 30-34     69/118       28:32       59:51     1:42:28       36:47       11:50     2:20:53   10:38     2:19:14
627   Leslie Watkins         F 25-29      29/84       30:42     1:02:52     1:43:27       35:49       11:31     2:26:34   10:38     2:19:16
628   Alex Gallegos          F 35-39     36/109       33:47     1:06:01     1:45:25       33:54       10:54     2:26:33   10:38     2:19:18
629   Claire Wessel          F 35-39     37/109       33:15     1:05:23     1:45:12       34:09       10:59     2:24:34   10:38     2:19:21
630   Hongjiang Wang         M 45-49      47/96       29:20     1:01:30     1:42:21       37:02       11:55     2:21:07   10:38     2:19:22
631   Katie Finke            F 30-34      25/83       29:19     1:00:51     1:47:15       32:19       10:24     2:22:51   10:39     2:19:33
632   Susie Peters           F 40-44      33/95       30:32     1:02:03     1:42:15       37:21       12:01     2:21:14   10:39     2:19:35
633   Zachary Wetherald      M 25-29      69/99       32:03     1:05:03     1:45:45       33:53       10:54     2:22:47   10:39     2:19:37
634   Maryanne Dorn          F 30-34      26/83       29:50     1:02:17     1:44:08       35:30       11:25     2:22:48   10:40     2:19:37
635   Anurag Gandhi          M 35-39     67/113       27:40       58:43     1:42:21       37:20       12:00     2:21:14   10:40     2:19:40
636   Mindy Baker            F 40-44      34/95       31:01     1:01:52     1:43:00       36:52       11:52     2:25:13   10:41     2:19:52
637   Erika Duran            F 40-44      35/95       31:36     1:04:33     1:45:40       34:19       11:02     2:25:08   10:41     2:19:58
638   Brian Terrell          M 45-49      48/96       32:25     1:05:47     1:45:39       34:20       11:03     2:25:08   10:41     2:19:59
639   Katrina Hlebiczki      F 25-29      30/84       33:53     1:07:10     1:47:37       32:27       10:26     2:27:39   10:41     2:20:03
640   Steve David            M 60-64      22/47       31:00     1:03:07     1:44:31       35:34       11:27     2:21:33   10:42     2:20:05
641   Karleigh Tuley         F 30-34      27/83       29:35     1:01:58     1:43:04       37:08       11:57     2:25:28   10:42     2:20:12
642   Tina Nash              F 55-59      14/48       29:05     1:01:56     1:44:14       36:03       11:36     2:23:24   10:43     2:20:17
643   Andrew Larson          M 45-49      49/96       33:20     1:05:02     1:44:58       35:24       11:23     2:20:22   10:43     2:20:22
644   James Mayer            M 50-54      50/80       29:18       59:50     1:41:07       39:25       12:41     2:21:58   10:44     2:20:31
645   Monica Robinson        F 30-34      28/83       29:35     1:01:59     1:43:03       37:30       12:04     2:25:48   10:44     2:20:32
646   Sunita Allu            F 45-49      20/73       30:51     1:02:18     1:43:35       37:00       11:54     2:23:45   10:44     2:20:34
647   Shintaro Takeuchi      M 30-34     70/118       26:24       57:59     1:38:11       42:30       13:40     2:26:03   10:44     2:20:41
648   Jeremy Anderson        M 30-34     71/118       30:51     1:01:52     1:43:24       37:22       12:01     2:23:56   10:45     2:20:46
649   Clark Holland          M 45-49      50/96       28:00       57:39     1:36:07       44:42       14:23     2:22:26   10:45     2:20:48
650   Balkrishna Apte        M 35-39     68/113       28:09       58:33     1:41:44       39:09       12:36     2:21:02   10:45     2:20:52
651   Britney Bannon         F 30-34      29/83       31:01     1:06:26     1:47:23       33:34       10:48     2:24:08   10:46     2:20:57
652   Ashley Getz            F 30-34      30/83       31:54     1:04:43     1:46:03       34:59       11:15     2:26:06   10:46     2:21:01
653   Stephen Rush           M 55-59      29/56       33:46     1:04:48     1:44:53       36:12       11:39     2:21:04   10:46     2:21:04
654   Daniel Johnson         M 25-29      70/99       26:36       56:22     1:42:36       38:38       12:26     2:26:15   10:47     2:21:13
655   Vaibhav Annajal        M 40-44      44/91       28:33     1:00:01     1:42:05       39:21       12:40     2:30:11   10:48     2:21:25
656   Adrian Miller          F 35-39     38/109       29:44     1:01:09     1:43:53       37:34       12:05     2:24:32   10:48     2:21:26
657   Adrienne Cantali       F 25-29      31/84       30:39     1:01:40     1:42:31       39:01       12:33     2:23:10   10:48     2:21:31
658   Tyler Meyer            M 30-34     72/118       26:11       53:26     1:41:36       40:01       12:52     2:21:37   10:49     2:21:37
659   Theron Berney          M 35-39     69/113       30:27     1:04:01     1:45:39       35:59       11:35     2:29:05   10:49     2:21:38
660   Danielle Williams      F 30-34      31/83       32:28     1:06:04     1:47:43       34:10       10:59     2:27:01   10:50     2:21:52
661   Jennifer Milan         F 45-49      21/73       32:29     1:06:04     1:47:42       34:11       11:00     2:27:01   10:50     2:21:52
662   Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49      51/96       27:28       57:10     1:45:54       36:00       11:35     2:23:20   10:50     2:21:53
663   Kristin Vandeventer    F 25-29      32/84       30:04     1:00:55     1:42:46       39:09       12:36     2:25:15   10:50     2:21:55
664   Yoshihiro Yamada       M 35-39     70/113       25:14       52:57     1:33:18       48:40       15:39     2:29:27   10:50     2:21:57
665   Haley Duke             F 20-24      15/45       27:53       58:38     1:44:38       37:20       12:01     2:25:04   10:50     2:21:57
666   Chad Pruitt            M 45-49      52/96       29:12     1:00:58     1:42:32       39:38       12:45     2:25:28   10:51     2:22:09
667   Anush Sukumar          M 25-29      71/99       28:18       59:56     1:43:16       38:54       12:31     2:25:26   10:51     2:22:10
668   Shubhakar Neela        M 40-44      45/91       28:30       59:46     1:42:42       39:28       12:42     2:29:21   10:51     2:22:10
669   Madelyn Lyons          F 20-24      16/45       27:12       56:33     1:40:33       41:40       13:24     2:23:48   10:51     2:22:12
670   Haley Meek             F 20-24      17/45       32:06     1:04:48     1:46:50       35:31       11:25     2:27:34   10:52     2:22:20
671   Katlin Meek            F 20-24      18/45       32:06     1:04:49     1:46:49       35:32       11:26     2:27:34   10:52     2:22:21
672   Kristin Wiley          F 40-44      36/95       30:52     1:03:19     1:45:28       36:55       11:53     2:24:02   10:52     2:22:22
673   Melanie Meyer          F 60-64       6/30       29:17     1:01:27     1:43:51       38:35       12:25     2:25:41   10:52     2:22:26
674   Megan McGriff          F 30-34      32/83       30:38     1:02:13     1:44:46       37:50       12:10     2:29:46   10:53     2:22:35
675   Summer Barkes          F 35-39     39/109       35:32     1:10:58     1:51:24       31:16       10:04     2:28:01   10:53     2:22:39
676   Amanda Hubbard         F 40-44      37/95       32:09     1:05:41     1:47:06       35:35       11:27     2:25:59   10:53     2:22:40
677   Tony Satterthwaite     M 55-59      30/56       28:22       59:39     1:42:44       40:03       12:53     2:24:25   10:54     2:22:46
678   Taylor Wetherald       F 25-29      33/84       35:13     1:08:14     1:48:54       33:53       10:54     2:22:47   10:54     2:22:47
679   Kellie Schmidt         F 35-39     40/109       30:44     1:03:27     1:45:31       37:16       11:59     2:26:05   10:54     2:22:47
680   Erin Davis             F 35-39     41/109       30:44     1:03:27     1:45:36       37:12       11:58     2:26:05   10:54     2:22:47
681   Jesse Vasquez          M 40-44      46/91       29:24     1:03:26     1:45:52       36:58       11:54     2:30:20   10:54     2:22:50
682   Dennis Sterling        M 60-64      23/47       30:39     1:01:55     1:45:56       36:58       11:54     2:26:04   10:54     2:22:54
683   Steohanie Lanke        F 45-49      22/73       28:15       58:51     1:42:22       40:33       13:03     2:26:03   10:55     2:22:54
684   Xzondra Littiken       F 50-54      21/77       32:27     1:05:48     1:46:25       36:34       11:46     2:28:07   10:55     2:22:58
685   Satyajit Gowda         M 40-44      47/91       28:35     1:01:58     1:46:59       36:00       11:35     2:26:08   10:55     2:22:59
686   David Llamas           M 45-49      53/96       33:39     1:06:43     1:48:12       34:48       11:12     2:28:11   10:55     2:23:00
687   Lindsay Anderson       F 35-39     42/109       30:59     1:03:24     1:45:25       37:46       12:09     2:26:18   10:56     2:23:11
688   Jennifer Mann          F 40-44      38/95       34:28     1:08:46     1:49:40       33:35       10:48     2:28:31   10:56     2:23:15
689   Jeff Spicer            M 35-39     71/113       30:39     1:02:15     1:43:47       39:31       12:43     2:26:31   10:56     2:23:18
690   Jennifer Majerus       F 30-34      33/83       28:44     1:01:43     1:45:45       37:35       12:05     2:26:25   10:56     2:23:19
691   Zachariah Majerus      M 30-34     73/118       28:44     1:01:42     1:45:45       37:35       12:05     2:26:25   10:56     2:23:19
692   Samantha Steele        F 40-44      39/95       28:43       59:41     1:43:58       39:31       12:43     2:25:02   10:57     2:23:28
693   Aswin Muthukumar       M 30-34     74/118       32:41     1:05:03     1:46:47       36:47       11:50     2:26:56   10:58     2:23:33
694   Hannah Hunt            F 25-29      34/84       29:38     1:03:43     1:52:26       31:10       10:01     2:26:46   10:58     2:23:35
695   Eric Conley            M 35-39     72/113       27:09       58:56     1:42:49       40:54       13:09     2:25:14   10:58     2:23:42
696   Samuel Hires           M 65-69      10/26       32:17     1:07:06     1:49:25       34:19       11:02     2:26:47   10:58     2:23:43
697   Harrison Hardin        M 20-24      16/25       31:22     1:04:25     1:45:30       38:21       12:20     2:31:18   10:59     2:23:51
698   Max Walker             M 70-74       2/12       32:22     1:05:39     1:47:29       36:28       11:44     2:29:06   10:59     2:23:57
699   Jose Trinidad          M 16-19        7/8       35:39     1:06:16     1:45:41       38:20       12:20     2:29:21   11:00     2:24:01
700   Mitsuhiro Toratani     M 35-39     73/113       29:31     1:03:09     1:45:41       38:25       12:21     2:29:18   11:00     2:24:05
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701   Sara Reedy             F 50-54      22/77       32:27     1:05:49     1:48:14       35:55       11:33     2:29:18   11:00     2:24:08
702   Kami Deppen            F 40-44      40/95       32:58     1:05:44     1:47:18       36:55       11:53     2:31:21   11:01     2:24:13
703   Joe Meek               M 55-59      31/56       31:06     1:02:16     1:44:29       39:45       12:47     2:27:34   11:01     2:24:13
704   Joshua Pencek          M 35-39     74/113       28:00       57:39     1:43:35       40:43       13:06     2:27:31   11:01     2:24:18
705   Shannon Horak          F 50-54      23/77       30:48     1:03:12     1:44:43       39:39       12:45     2:27:36   11:01     2:24:22
706   Andrew Waggoner        M 40-44      48/91       27:52       59:17     1:44:14       40:15       12:57     2:27:43   11:02     2:24:28
707   Emily Mapes            F 20-24      19/45       28:09       59:54     1:44:38       39:56       12:51     2:29:49   11:02     2:24:33
708   Stacy Webber           F 40-44      41/95       31:16     1:04:19     1:45:37       38:59       12:32     2:27:50   11:02     2:24:35
709   Craig Cooney           M 45-49      54/96       28:09       58:28     1:43:57       40:47       13:07     2:24:43   11:03     2:24:43
710   Don Stuart             M 65-69      11/26       29:11       59:09     1:42:46       42:00       13:30     2:26:16   11:03     2:24:45
711   Joseph Finke           M 25-29      72/99       29:19     1:00:52     1:47:19       37:29       12:03     2:28:06   11:03     2:24:47
712   Rajib Panda            M 45-49      55/96       27:28       57:11     1:46:23       38:26       12:22     2:26:15   11:03     2:24:48
713   Casey Cole             M 30-34     75/118       30:49     1:01:27     1:43:24       41:27       13:20     2:28:07   11:03     2:24:51
714   Douglas Eckstein       M 50-54      51/80       30:40     1:03:28     1:47:42       37:14       11:59     2:28:10   11:04     2:24:55
715   Jason Patrie           M 35-39     75/113       28:17     1:01:10     1:45:33       39:22       12:40     2:26:23   11:04     2:24:55
716   Robert Steigerwalt     M 55-59      32/56       31:08     1:04:27     1:47:14       37:48       12:10     2:30:01   11:04     2:25:01
717   Audra McNear           F 35-39     43/109       31:30     1:03:51     1:46:31       38:34       12:24     2:30:26   11:04     2:25:04
718   John Kalill            M 50-54      52/80       33:11     1:09:25     1:52:29       32:36       10:29     2:32:16   11:04     2:25:05
719   Saurabh Verma          M 35-39     76/113       30:51     1:04:06     1:46:49       38:17       12:19     2:32:31   11:05     2:25:05
720   Tim Denoyer            M 40-44      49/91       28:31       59:05     1:40:19       44:49       14:25     2:27:33   11:05     2:25:07
721   Holly Powell           F 40-44      42/95       31:27     1:04:14     1:47:19       37:57       12:13     2:30:32   11:05     2:25:15
722   Abby Hoene             F 40-44      43/95       31:27     1:04:14     1:47:19       37:57       12:13     2:30:31   11:05     2:25:16
723   Neil Hubers            M 30-34     76/118       31:37     1:04:41     1:46:03       39:17       12:38     2:30:27   11:06     2:25:20
724   Shelby Baker           F 25-29      35/84       33:46     1:07:09     1:49:40       35:52       11:32     2:30:53   11:06     2:25:31
725   Libby Steinbach        F 25-29      36/84       33:48     1:07:11     1:49:41       35:52       11:32     2:30:53   11:07     2:25:32
726   Mark Wilson            M 50-54      53/80       27:03       58:22     1:48:35       36:59       11:54     2:26:53   11:07     2:25:33
727   Haemi Lim              F 35-39     44/109       31:01     1:04:26     1:48:10       37:27       12:03     2:30:41   11:07     2:25:37
728   Jo Atkins              F 55-59      15/48       33:04     1:06:44     1:48:54       36:47       11:50     2:30:57   11:07     2:25:41
729   Matt Whiteley          M 30-34     77/118       32:10     1:05:30     1:47:05       38:45       12:28     2:33:31   11:08     2:25:50
730   Terry Hovis            M 45-49      56/96       25:30       55:04     1:34:10       51:41       16:37     2:27:17   11:08     2:25:50
731   Kyle Boespflug         M 25-29      73/99       29:14     1:00:21     1:42:36       43:19       13:56     2:30:55   11:08     2:25:55
732   Paty Bailon            F 45-49      23/73       30:35     1:04:07     1:47:36       38:20       12:20     2:29:10   11:08     2:25:55
733   Roopak Ingole          M 35-39     77/113       29:57     1:03:13     1:46:53       39:03       12:34     2:27:31   11:08     2:25:56
734   Tim Walton             M 30-34     78/118       29:42     1:02:24     1:46:24       39:35       12:44     2:29:03   11:09     2:25:59
735   Sarah Billman          F 40-44      44/95       31:42     1:04:06     1:46:42       39:22       12:40     2:31:18   11:09     2:26:04
736   Craig Miller           M 25-29      74/99       29:32     1:01:01     1:45:23       40:43       13:06     2:31:29   11:09     2:26:06
737   Kiran Madduri          M 30-34     79/118       31:13     1:03:39     1:46:31       39:37       12:45     2:33:40   11:09     2:26:08
738   Mark Steele            M 65-69      12/26       30:48     1:03:11     1:46:44       39:35       12:44     2:29:40   11:10     2:26:19
739   V Ctor Venerozo        M 35-39     78/113       30:34     1:02:55     1:46:17       40:03       12:53     2:31:25   11:10     2:26:20
740   Andrea Shilling        F 30-34      34/83       31:56     1:06:12     1:48:56       37:31       12:04     2:31:47   11:11     2:26:27
741   Brenda Gutmann         F 60-64       7/30       30:45     1:03:10     1:47:22       39:13       12:37     2:28:14   11:11     2:26:35
742   Jen Schutte            F 30-34      35/83       32:43     1:06:50     1:50:51       35:50       11:32     2:31:57   11:12     2:26:40
743   Bryan Rushton          M 30-34     80/118       34:26     1:10:22     1:53:56       32:52       10:34     2:30:06   11:12     2:26:48
744   Barbara Reckers        F 45-49      24/73       30:51     1:03:20     1:45:23       41:30       13:21     2:34:27   11:13     2:26:53
745   Mark Derheimer         M 70-74       3/12       29:10     1:00:44     1:41:50       45:10       14:32     2:30:09   11:13     2:26:59
746   Dhananjay Awale        M 35-39     79/113       31:09     1:05:06     1:49:27       37:42       12:08     2:32:25   11:14     2:27:09
747   Abigail Wappes         F 25-29      37/84       35:04     1:11:08     1:52:25       34:45       11:11     2:32:23   11:14     2:27:09
748   Vanessa Martin         F 35-39     45/109       32:46     1:07:11     1:50:34       36:50       11:51     2:32:42   11:15     2:27:23
749   Laura Ferguson         F 45-49      25/73       28:55       59:37     1:43:31       43:53       14:07     2:28:57   11:15     2:27:24
750   Lisa Crane             F 55-59      16/48       33:24     1:07:51     1:51:38       35:47       11:31     2:32:51   11:15     2:27:25
751   Dave Getz              M 60-64      24/47       29:17     1:01:42     1:45:59       41:28       13:20     2:29:07   11:15     2:27:26
752   Andrew Gudgeon         M 30-34     81/118       28:57     1:01:17     1:46:26       41:01       13:12     2:27:26   11:15     2:27:26
753   Jennifer Sterk         F 40-44      45/95       32:36     1:05:35     1:50:29       36:59       11:54     2:32:36   11:15     2:27:27
754   Sanna Sivanna Kodigant M 55-59      33/56       32:22     1:05:25     1:48:23       39:09       12:36     2:32:39   11:16     2:27:32
755   Emma Wilson            F 20-24      20/45       35:25     1:10:27     1:53:52       33:46       10:52     2:34:59   11:16     2:27:38
756   Jonathan Tan           M 40-44      50/91       30:06     1:01:35     1:42:42       44:58       14:28     2:33:07   11:16     2:27:39
757   Rachel Deckard         F 45-49      26/73       30:48     1:06:42     1:49:16       38:25       12:21     2:30:59   11:16     2:27:41
758   Linda Lang             F 35-39     46/109       31:36     1:05:25     1:48:56       38:46       12:28     2:34:54   11:16     2:27:41
759   Lindsay Wilhelm        F 25-29      38/84       30:39     1:04:29     1:48:05       39:42       12:46     2:31:02   11:17     2:27:46
760   Srinivas Yerragolla    M 50-54      54/80       30:10     1:03:48     1:48:02       39:45       12:47     2:29:19   11:17     2:27:47
761   Greg Kostrzewsky       M 60-64      25/47       31:28     1:05:43     1:49:40       38:07       12:16     2:29:26   11:17     2:27:47
762   Natalia Ocampo         F 20-24      21/45       32:53     1:07:26     1:52:14       35:38       11:28     2:35:00   11:17     2:27:52
763   Natalie Villar         F 20-24      22/45       32:54     1:07:26     1:52:15       35:38       11:28     2:35:00   11:17     2:27:52
764   Donald Bowling         M 45-49      57/96       32:50     1:07:17     1:47:59       40:03       12:53     2:33:20   11:18     2:28:01
765   Alexia Estep           F 15-19        2/7       29:22     1:01:44     1:48:28       39:34       12:44     2:33:12   11:18     2:28:01
766   Dina Bowling           F 45-49      27/73       32:51     1:07:18     1:47:59       40:03       12:53     2:33:20   11:18     2:28:01
767   Jason Wade             M 40-44      51/91       32:13     1:03:38     1:47:53       40:11       12:56     2:33:07   11:18     2:28:04
768   Kyle Killinger         M 30-34     82/118       28:22     1:00:38     1:46:05       42:04       13:32     2:29:38   11:18     2:28:08
769   Joe Mitchell           M 50-54      55/80       31:07     1:04:47     1:49:18       38:58       12:32     2:31:26   11:19     2:28:16
770   Glecy Pentinio         F 35-39     47/109       31:13     1:04:56     1:47:43       40:36       13:04     2:33:27   11:19     2:28:18
771   Michael Steigerwalt    M 25-29      75/99       32:02     1:05:14     1:53:48       34:31       11:06     2:33:33   11:19     2:28:19
772   Paige McGee            F 30-34      36/83       30:40     1:03:47     1:49:14       39:09       12:36     2:31:32   11:20     2:28:22
773   Caroline Reader        F 25-29      39/84       30:40     1:03:48     1:49:14       39:09       12:36     2:31:33   11:20     2:28:22
774   Carla Hufford          F 50-54      24/77       32:16     1:05:48     1:49:28       38:57       12:32     2:33:35   11:20     2:28:24
775   Karen Torkildson       F 60-64       8/30       33:49     1:08:04     1:50:13       38:13       12:18     2:33:50   11:20     2:28:26
776   Sudeshna Mohanty       F 25-29      40/84       33:02     1:08:12     1:52:10       36:18       11:41     2:35:52   11:20     2:28:28
777   Jeff Niebrugge         M 40-44      52/91       27:57       59:30     1:44:53       43:38       14:02     2:31:39   11:20     2:28:30
778   Jacqueline Listerman   F 30-34      37/83       31:55     1:05:50     1:49:29       39:04       12:34     2:33:36   11:20     2:28:32
779   David Carmichael       M 55-59      34/56       34:20     1:09:28     1:52:01       36:37       11:47     2:36:11   11:21     2:28:37
780   Terri Woodward         F 50-54      25/77       31:51     1:06:18     1:50:43       37:54       12:12     2:30:20   11:21     2:28:37
781   Juan Leal              M 40-44      53/91       34:06     1:09:45     1:52:48       35:49       11:31     2:33:57   11:21     2:28:37
782   Michaela Wilson        F 20-24      23/45       33:40     1:07:42     1:51:56       36:45       11:49     2:36:12   11:21     2:28:41
783   Todd Page              M 45-49      58/96       32:39     1:06:31     1:50:43       38:05       12:15     2:34:04   11:21     2:28:47
784   Kathryn Otto           F 35-39     48/109       32:39     1:06:31     1:50:44       38:04       12:15     2:34:04   11:22     2:28:48
785   Jon Abner              M 35-39     80/113       32:22     1:06:55     1:50:33       38:18       12:19     2:34:00   11:22     2:28:50
786   Julia Makela           F 40-44      46/95       31:04     1:04:42     1:49:51       39:01       12:33     2:33:53   11:22     2:28:51
787   Jeff Morris            M 60-64      26/47       32:13     1:07:18     1:51:25       37:26       12:03     2:32:07   11:22     2:28:51
788   Andrew Lanam           M 35-39     81/113       32:08     1:05:22     1:47:13       41:39       13:24     2:33:55   11:22     2:28:51
789   Nuwan Gallege          M 40-44      54/91       30:57     1:04:00     1:48:36       40:25       13:00     2:32:17   11:22     2:29:01
790   Amanda Pritchett       F 40-44      47/95       27:39       58:51     1:47:56       41:09       13:14     2:34:13   11:23     2:29:05
791   Hongliang Guo          M 35-39     82/113       32:44     1:05:57     1:49:27       39:46       12:48     2:34:35   11:23     2:29:12
792   Ed Lancaster           M 60-64      27/47       30:58     1:03:42     1:46:19       42:55       13:48     2:34:24   11:23     2:29:13
793   Ferdinand Deniz        M 30-34     83/118       28:12     1:01:13     1:47:35       41:42       13:25     2:30:38   11:24     2:29:16
794   Drew Ewing             M 30-34     84/118       34:44     1:10:25     1:53:54       35:28       11:25     2:36:43   11:24     2:29:21
795   Sunil Kalagara         M 35-39     83/113       32:40     1:07:15     1:51:54       37:31       12:04     2:34:51   11:24     2:29:25
796   Luis Fernandez         M 55-59      35/56       30:05     1:01:14     1:46:04       43:22       13:57     2:34:53   11:24     2:29:25
797   Brittney Newland       F 35-39     49/109       33:20     1:07:20     1:51:02       38:28       12:23     2:34:55   11:25     2:29:30
798   Sarah Frasier          F 35-39     50/109       33:20     1:07:21     1:51:04       38:26       12:22     2:34:55   11:25     2:29:30
799   Nathan Frasier         M 35-39     84/113       33:19     1:07:20     1:51:04       38:27       12:22     2:34:56   11:25     2:29:31
800   Naga Mallikarjuna Re C M 35-39     85/113       32:40     1:07:15     1:52:05       37:34       12:05     2:35:04   11:25     2:29:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Hannah Henderson       F 35-39     51/109       31:07     1:07:18     1:52:10       37:29       12:04     2:32:51   11:25     2:29:39
802   Tad Henderson          M 40-44      55/91       31:07     1:07:17     1:52:09       37:30       12:04     2:32:51   11:25     2:29:39
803   Matt Molina            M 30-34     85/118       32:49     1:05:22     1:47:40       42:00       13:31     2:35:06   11:25     2:29:39
804   Jeanette Molina        F 20-24      24/45       32:49     1:05:22     1:47:40       42:01       13:31     2:35:06   11:25     2:29:40
805   Robbin Turner          F 50-54      26/77       30:40     1:04:04     1:49:05       40:38       13:04     2:36:50   11:26     2:29:43
806   Elliot Turner          M 50-54      56/80       30:40     1:04:06     1:49:05       40:38       13:04     2:36:50   11:26     2:29:43
807   Vikas Kumar            M 40-44      56/91       35:20     1:08:57     1:51:34       38:11       12:17     2:37:28   11:26     2:29:45
808   Ethan Singer           M 20-24      17/25       35:24     1:09:46     1:52:40       37:10       11:57     2:37:29   11:26     2:29:50
809   Keli Foley             F 40-44      48/95       29:17     1:01:27     1:46:56       42:54       13:48     2:33:06   11:26     2:29:50
810   Randy Swonder          M 70-74       4/12       30:57     1:03:44     1:46:44       43:06       13:52     2:33:06   11:26     2:29:50
811   Emily Durrett          F 35-39     52/109       34:54     1:11:02     1:54:20       35:38       11:28     2:35:15   11:27     2:29:58
812   Courteney Little       F 30-34      38/83       33:27     1:09:21     1:54:05       35:58       11:34     2:35:09   11:27     2:30:02
813   Morgan Tharp           M 75-79        1/2       33:25     1:07:54     1:51:25       38:39       12:26     2:35:24   11:27     2:30:04
814   Vijay Chavan           M 35-39     86/113       29:59     1:03:06     1:48:56       41:13       13:15     2:33:26   11:28     2:30:08
815   Lindsey Smith          F 20-24      25/45       28:42     1:05:00     1:50:04       40:06       12:54     2:33:26   11:28     2:30:10
816   Joseph Bennett         M 45-49      59/96       29:38     1:02:19     1:44:23       45:48       14:44     2:35:13   11:28     2:30:10
817   Sean Cutrell           M 45-49      60/96       31:25     1:03:16     1:45:03       45:09       14:31     2:35:31   11:28     2:30:11
818   Venkatachalam Duraisam M 50-54      57/80       29:43     1:03:25     1:50:10       40:02       12:53     2:35:12   11:28     2:30:12
819   Leslie McMurray        F 25-29      41/84       31:56     1:05:02     1:50:13       40:01       12:52     2:35:33   11:28     2:30:13
820   Corey Lynch            M 30-34     86/118       33:37     1:09:35     1:53:32       36:42       11:48     2:35:34   11:28     2:30:14
821   Trish Sanders          F 45-49      28/73       31:40     1:05:11     1:49:33       40:43       13:06     2:35:15   11:28     2:30:15
822   Bart Bevers            M 40-44      57/91       30:28     1:03:53     1:48:38       41:39       13:24     2:35:38   11:28     2:30:16
823   Chris Mabis            M 45-49      61/96       30:30     1:02:04     1:49:29       40:52       13:09     2:33:39   11:29     2:30:20
824   Valerie Megyesi        F 30-34      39/83       32:32     1:06:48     1:52:00       38:27       12:22     2:37:35   11:29     2:30:27
825   Aubrey Smith           F 20-24      26/45       32:19     1:07:09     1:52:24       38:06       12:15     2:35:33   11:29     2:30:29
826   Allie Smith            F 25-29      42/84       32:19     1:07:08     1:52:24       38:06       12:15     2:35:33   11:29     2:30:29
827   Todd Hamilton          M 50-54      58/80       35:05     1:09:57     1:52:35       37:56       12:12     2:35:40   11:29     2:30:30
828   Kyle Harkins           M 30-34     87/118       30:26     1:03:40     1:50:05       40:28       13:01     2:38:10   11:29     2:30:33
829   Crystal Rollins        F 40-44      49/95       31:40     1:06:02     1:51:28       39:09       12:36     2:35:39   11:30     2:30:37
830   Robert Meister         M 70-74       5/12       35:42     1:10:56     1:54:25       36:22       11:42     2:38:01   11:31     2:30:46
831   Jon Sanders            M 50-54      59/80       31:40     1:05:11     1:49:31       41:30       13:21     2:36:00   11:32     2:31:00
832   Rohinish Gupta         M 25-29      76/99       29:31     1:01:42     1:49:36       41:27       13:20     2:36:05   11:32     2:31:02
833   Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39     53/109       30:43     1:03:08     1:49:55       41:11       13:15     2:34:13   11:32     2:31:05
834   Natalie Allen-Adkins   F 50-54      27/77       30:37     1:04:48     1:50:12       41:01       13:12     2:34:29   11:33     2:31:12
835   Mark Adkins            M 35-39     87/113       30:37     1:04:47     1:50:35       40:41       13:05     2:34:31   11:33     2:31:15
836   Chris Allen            M 50-54      60/80       29:54     1:04:23     1:50:09       41:11       13:15     2:34:37   11:33     2:31:19
837   Jessica Vogel          F 40-44      50/95       30:30     1:04:06     1:49:53       41:28       13:20     2:36:38   11:33     2:31:20
838   Robert Fipp            M 45-49      62/96       29:24     1:02:17     1:46:25       45:06       14:30     2:34:36   11:34     2:31:30
839   Chittatosh Bhave       M 25-29      77/99       27:27       59:33     1:44:41       46:53       15:05     2:36:46   11:34     2:31:34
840   Jeffrey Karr           M 40-44      58/91       30:59     1:02:17     1:49:46       41:49       13:27     2:34:52   11:34     2:31:34
841   Miriam Delprado        F 30-34      40/83       36:15     1:09:08     1:53:24       38:14       12:18     2:34:59   11:34     2:31:37
842   Parker Lee             M 16-19        8/8       27:58       56:49                                         2:33:07   11:34     2:31:38
843   Scott Taylor           M 50-54      61/80       32:44     1:07:01     1:51:24       40:27       13:01     2:36:53   11:35     2:31:51
844   Pavan Jaggampudi       M 35-39     88/113       32:50     1:06:32     1:51:26       40:28       13:01     2:37:09   11:36     2:31:54
845   Mindy Douglas          F 35-39     54/109       33:11     1:07:36     1:52:11       39:48       12:48     2:37:17   11:36     2:31:58
846   Kera Helwig            F 35-39     55/109       32:24     1:05:10     1:49:20       42:44       13:45     2:35:26   11:36     2:32:03
847   Apurva Singhvi         F 35-39     56/109       32:15     1:06:02     1:51:48       40:19       12:58     2:37:23   11:37     2:32:07
848   Jane Ferris            F 65-69       3/14       31:31     1:07:08     1:53:49       38:21       12:20     2:37:09   11:37     2:32:09
849   Allan Yao              M 20-24      18/25       37:45     1:12:59     1:58:02       34:09       10:59     2:39:50   11:37     2:32:10
850   Chetan Ponnathpur      M 40-44      59/91       30:55     1:05:53     1:50:19       41:54       13:29     2:37:30   11:37     2:32:13
851   Mariana Petraglia      F 35-39     57/109       35:22     1:11:20     1:55:08       37:06       11:56     2:39:55   11:37     2:32:13
852   Ronda Clark            F 45-49      29/73       35:38     1:12:13     1:56:25       35:49       11:31     2:37:25   11:37     2:32:13
853   Thiago Medeiros        M 35-39     89/113       34:25     1:11:20     1:55:05       37:11       11:58     2:39:59   11:37     2:32:15
854   Billy Warren, Jr.      M 55-59      36/56       30:36     1:08:21     1:54:05       38:11       12:17     2:37:26   11:37     2:32:16
855   Tommy Belt             M 60-64      28/47       31:34     1:05:45     1:50:52       41:32       13:22     2:39:40   11:38     2:32:24
856   Randy Blankley         M 40-44      60/91       33:15     1:07:13     1:51:20       41:08       13:14     2:33:59   11:38     2:32:28
857   Brandon Knapp          M 25-29      78/99       35:31     1:10:07     1:55:48       36:44       11:49     2:37:56   11:39     2:32:32
858   Laurie Booher          F 55-59      17/48       35:31     1:10:08     1:56:00       36:33       11:45     2:37:56   11:39     2:32:32
859   Kaiden Jeffries        M 01-15       9/14       33:01     1:07:59     1:51:57       40:37       13:04     2:39:49   11:39     2:32:33
860   Lauren Knapp           F 20-24      27/45       35:32     1:10:09     1:55:55       36:39       11:47     2:37:56   11:39     2:32:33
861   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/3       35:30     1:10:12     1:55:57       36:37       11:47     2:37:56   11:39     2:32:33
862   Angela Butcher         F 40-44      51/95       35:30     1:10:11     1:55:50       36:44       11:49     2:37:56   11:39     2:32:34
863   Megan Tannenbaum       F 30-34      41/83       35:30     1:10:09     1:55:51       36:43       11:49     2:37:56   11:39     2:32:34
864   Dana Neal              F 50-54      28/77       32:26     1:08:22     1:53:46       38:53       12:30     2:35:45   11:39     2:32:38
865   Stephanie Hendricks    F 45-49      30/73       34:53     1:11:02     1:54:18       38:23       12:21     2:37:59   11:39     2:32:41
866   Joe Deckard            M 50-54      62/80       30:48     1:08:21     1:53:25       39:18       12:38     2:36:01   11:39     2:32:42
867   Catalina Soto          F 35-39     58/109       30:24     1:01:44     1:48:11       44:35       14:21     2:36:03   11:40     2:32:46
868   Elizabeth Hanley       F 40-44      52/95       30:42     1:02:48     1:52:51       39:56       12:51     2:37:18   11:40     2:32:46
869   Pankaj Vats            M 40-44      61/91       30:44     1:04:56     1:51:57       40:55       13:10     2:36:04   11:40     2:32:52
870   Doug Rose              M 65-69      13/26       36:03     1:12:42     1:57:22       35:31       11:25     2:38:16   11:40     2:32:52
871   Curt Palmer            M 60-64      29/47       32:36     1:05:54     1:50:00       42:56       13:49     2:36:16   11:40     2:32:55
872   James Hensley          M 50-54      63/80       29:29     1:02:11     1:49:20       43:36       14:02     2:34:31   11:40     2:32:56
873   Deborah Konerding      F 50-54      29/77       31:48     1:06:15     1:49:59       42:58       13:49     2:38:14   11:40     2:32:56
874   Tyler Purtlebaugh      M 30-34     88/118       33:20     1:07:20     1:51:03       41:56       13:29     2:38:24   11:41     2:32:59
875   Tucker Baker           M 20-24      19/25       31:21     1:04:23     1:50:17       42:52       13:47     2:40:37   11:41     2:33:08
876   Lesley Hollowell       F 35-39     59/109       31:39     1:07:59     1:53:49       39:36       12:44     2:38:27   11:43     2:33:24
877   Amy Sowders            F 50-54      30/77       32:27     1:06:15     1:49:59       43:28       13:59     2:36:38   11:43     2:33:27
878   Kyle Bannon            M 30-34     89/118       31:01     1:06:30     1:53:16       40:13       12:56     2:36:40   11:43     2:33:29
879   Jordan Maurer          M 25-29      79/99       30:09     1:07:31     1:53:34       39:55       12:51     2:35:04   11:43     2:33:29
880   Cody Rains             M 25-29      80/99       28:41     1:01:26     1:48:35       44:56       14:27     2:34:56   11:43     2:33:31
881   Michelle Chestnut      F 30-34      42/83       30:28     1:03:17     1:51:52       41:40       13:24     2:36:51   11:43     2:33:32
882   Andy Helwig            M 35-39     90/113       31:15     1:05:02     1:52:23       41:14       13:16     2:38:36   11:43     2:33:36
883   Phil Weick             M 65-69      14/26       31:20     1:04:56     1:50:24       43:13       13:54     2:40:51   11:44     2:33:37
884   Xiaofei Ouyang         F 35-39     60/109       30:45     1:05:52     1:54:21       39:17       12:38     2:35:03   11:44     2:33:38
885   Andrew Weick           M 30-34     90/118       31:22     1:04:58     1:50:25       43:16       13:55     2:40:52   11:44     2:33:40
886   Julie Franchville      F 50-54      31/77       31:49     1:06:14     1:50:02       43:42       14:03     2:39:00   11:44     2:33:43
887   Dwayne Daulton         M 55-59      37/56       30:28     1:04:03     1:50:08       43:37       14:02     2:37:07   11:44     2:33:45
888   Virginia Veruette-Maya F 30-34      43/83       30:29     1:03:41     1:51:57       41:52       13:28     2:38:55   11:44     2:33:49
889   Matthew Schneider      M 60-64      30/47       31:57     1:08:02     1:53:47       40:13       12:56     2:37:08   11:45     2:34:00
890   Eric Pittman           M 35-39     91/113       28:43     1:00:28     1:45:15       48:47       15:41     2:37:07   11:45     2:34:01
891   Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49      63/96       30:59     1:05:21     1:51:32       42:32       13:41     2:35:37   11:46     2:34:04
892   Adam Schutte           M 30-34     91/118       32:44     1:06:51     1:50:51       43:18       13:56     2:39:27   11:46     2:34:09
893   Nida Klopfenstein      F 45-49      31/73       30:58     1:05:17     1:52:52       41:21       13:18     2:41:56   11:46     2:34:13
894   Max Bettner            M 60-64      31/47       31:26     1:07:39     1:54:26       39:49       12:49     2:37:28   11:46     2:34:15
895   Julia Wilson           F 45-49      32/73       35:26     1:10:29     1:53:53       40:23       12:59     2:41:35   11:46     2:34:15
896   Graciano Uy            M 45-49      64/96       31:33     1:07:12     1:52:35       41:45       13:26     2:39:47   11:47     2:34:20
897   Laura Haffner          F 25-29      43/84       30:26     1:04:10     1:50:21       44:09       14:12     2:42:07   11:48     2:34:29
898   Bill Martin            M 60-64      32/47       32:59     1:05:58     1:45:59       48:35       15:38     2:41:53   11:48     2:34:34
899   Molly Jenkins          F 45-49      33/73       32:36     1:08:01     1:53:48       41:06       13:13     2:42:04   11:49     2:34:54
900   Ashley Pendleton       F 35-39     61/109       31:17     1:06:13     1:54:22       40:39       13:04     2:40:12   11:50     2:35:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jessica Alcock         F 40-44      53/95       32:03     1:05:17     1:51:52       43:18       13:56     2:40:18   11:51     2:35:09
902   Robert Lilly           M 65-69      15/26       35:00     1:11:22     1:56:05       39:06       12:35     2:40:24   11:51     2:35:11
903   Hideyuki Teshima       M 35-39     92/113       31:43     1:07:58     1:54:24       41:00       13:11     2:38:35   11:52     2:35:23
904   Lisa Starr             F 25-29      44/84       34:05     1:08:56     1:54:27       40:58       13:11     2:43:03   11:52     2:35:24
905   Jumpei Sakai           M 35-39     93/113       32:08     1:06:31     1:52:05       43:24       13:58     2:42:48   11:52     2:35:29
906   Debbie Hanson          F 55-59      18/48       33:04     1:08:08     1:54:09       41:21       13:18     2:38:43   11:52     2:35:29
907   Amy Hanson             F 20-24      28/45       33:04     1:08:08     1:54:08       41:21       13:18     2:38:44   11:52     2:35:29
908   Rick Hall              M 65-69      16/26       30:38     1:04:17     1:52:13       43:19       13:56     2:38:42   11:52     2:35:32
909   Jeff Klopfenstein      M 45-49      65/96       30:58     1:05:25     1:52:54       42:40       13:43     2:43:16   11:52     2:35:33
910   James Cain             M 20-24      20/25       35:30     1:09:45     1:54:14       41:20       13:18     2:43:14   11:52     2:35:34
911   Jeff Tobias            M 25-29      81/99       29:37     1:04:39     1:54:13       41:22       13:18     2:43:13   11:52     2:35:34
912   Amy Kaiser             F 55-59      19/48       32:32     1:06:47     1:51:46       43:53       14:07     2:39:00   11:53     2:35:39
913   Sarah Pittman          F 35-39     62/109       31:53     1:07:20     1:54:21       41:21       13:18     2:40:54   11:53     2:35:42
914   Brooke Moore           F 25-29      45/84       31:58     1:08:02     1:55:58       40:02       12:53     2:39:13   11:54     2:36:00
915   Michelle Lambert       F 30-34      44/83       32:09     1:08:33     1:56:51       39:10       12:36     2:43:28   11:54     2:36:00
916   Matthew Stephens       M 70-74       6/12       32:46     1:08:57     1:57:04       38:58       12:32     2:41:26   11:55     2:36:02
917   Brian Deppen           M 45-49      66/96       33:02     1:05:53     1:51:49       44:16       14:14     2:43:13   11:55     2:36:05
918   Kristen Ronning        F 30-34      45/83       34:26     1:10:33     1:56:29       39:43       12:47     2:43:30   11:55     2:36:12
919   Hillary Lynch          F 35-39     63/109       32:25     1:06:58     1:57:02       39:14       12:37     2:41:35   11:56     2:36:15
920   Shanen Piper           M 50-54      64/80       32:45     1:08:16     1:55:15       41:01       13:12     2:41:21   11:56     2:36:16
921   Jean Raper             F 30-34      46/83       29:38     1:03:45     1:53:09       43:13       13:54     2:39:33   11:56     2:36:22
922   Brayden Roberts        M 01-15      10/14       30:32     1:05:39     1:52:10       44:21       14:16     2:43:58   11:57     2:36:30
923   Michelle Broski        F 25-29      46/84       34:26     1:10:32     1:56:29       40:02       12:53     2:43:48   11:57     2:36:30
924   Taletha Hill           F 30-34      47/83       30:32     1:05:39     1:52:09       44:28       14:18     2:44:05   11:57     2:36:37
925   Scott Dinkins          M 45-49      67/96       32:50     1:07:18     1:53:48       42:54       13:48     2:42:06   11:58     2:36:42
926   Robert Duhamell        M 45-49      68/96       35:28     1:11:21     1:55:05       41:43       13:25     2:42:09   11:58     2:36:47
927   Jaime Boas             F 25-29      47/84       33:56     1:08:53     1:56:22       40:39       13:04     2:42:22   11:59     2:37:00
928   Heather Wallace        F 25-29      48/84       31:26     1:04:49     1:52:55       44:07       14:11     2:42:05   11:59     2:37:01
929   Angie Acra             F 45-49      34/73       36:28     1:14:09     2:02:47       34:18       11:02     2:42:04   11:59     2:37:04
930   Ramandeep Singh        M 40-44      62/91       36:11     1:11:09     1:58:44       38:24       12:21     2:44:49   12:00     2:37:07
931   Elizabeth Tucker       F 30-34      48/83       34:52     1:11:31     1:56:55       40:16       12:57     2:42:32   12:00     2:37:11
932   Shashi Dhanya          M 40-44      63/91       30:53     1:06:17     1:54:56       42:41       13:44     2:39:08   12:02     2:37:36
933   Bill Rankin            M 50-54      65/80       31:34     1:04:57     1:52:54       44:45       14:24     2:40:59   12:02     2:37:39
934   Candy Alfano           F 65-69       4/14       36:17     1:13:36     1:59:59       37:43       12:08     2:43:02   12:02     2:37:42
935   Elizabeth Lewis        F 25-29      49/84       36:16     1:13:23     1:59:47       38:00       12:13     2:43:01   12:03     2:37:47
936   Tyrone Manalac         M 40-44      64/91       32:45     1:09:47     1:56:22       41:26       13:20     2:43:14   12:03     2:37:48
937   Jon Hill               M 50-54      66/80       33:47     1:09:04     1:57:13       40:40       13:05     2:43:19   12:03     2:37:53
938   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      33/47       31:10     1:05:46     1:54:55       43:00       13:50     2:43:11   12:03     2:37:55
939   Valerie Skinner        F 55-59      20/48       30:42     1:04:11     1:50:29       47:44       15:21     2:43:19   12:05     2:38:13
940   Megan Rose Rozak       F 40-44      54/95       33:57     1:11:16     1:57:14       41:14       13:16     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:27
941   Nicholas Edward Osborn M 40-44      65/91       35:18     1:11:16     1:57:13       41:15       13:16     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:28
942   Kyla Paige Johnson     F 25-29      50/84       33:01     1:09:20     1:57:33       41:02       13:12     2:43:49   12:06     2:38:34
943   Ronald Davis           M 30-34     92/118       34:53     1:11:00     1:56:42       41:54       13:29     2:43:56   12:06     2:38:36
944   Cristina Davis         F 25-29      51/84       34:53     1:11:00     1:56:46       41:50       13:27     2:43:56   12:06     2:38:36
945   April Retherford       F 50-54      32/77       32:00     1:09:02     1:56:45       41:56       13:29     2:43:51   12:07     2:38:41
946   Amol Sonje             M 35-39     94/113                 1:08:14     1:54:59       43:53       14:07     2:43:53   12:08     2:38:51
947   Paula Barber           F 50-54      33/77       32:24     1:08:41     1:57:19       41:36       13:23     2:44:02   12:08     2:38:54
948   Danielle Woodfint      F 25-29      52/84       34:56     1:10:46     1:58:51       40:05       12:54     2:44:03   12:08     2:38:56
949   Kangyu He              M 55-59      38/56       33:53     1:08:16     1:51:25       47:32       15:17     2:46:30   12:08     2:38:56
950   Garett Riegsecker      M 25-29      82/99       34:56     1:10:45     1:58:52       40:07       12:54     2:44:06   12:08     2:38:58
951   Adrian Tipling         M 45-49      69/96       34:58     1:12:15     1:58:41       40:19       12:58     2:44:23   12:08     2:39:00
952   Steve Wetzel                          0/0       32:44     1:08:29     1:57:19       41:43       13:25     2:42:19   12:08     2:39:01
953   Brian Richards         M 60-64      34/47       33:14     1:07:37     1:52:43       46:19       14:54     2:46:20   12:08     2:39:02
954   Lisa Fogg              F 40-44      55/95       36:18     1:13:35     1:58:48       40:21       12:59     2:46:29   12:09     2:39:09
955   Rie Hollingsworth      F 50-54      34/77       35:16     1:11:26     1:58:44       40:28       13:01     2:44:29   12:09     2:39:11
956   Efrain Fainguersch     M 45-49      70/96       32:50     1:11:16     1:59:16       39:58       12:52     2:44:16   12:09     2:39:14
957   Jason Ashcraft         M 45-49      71/96       34:30     1:11:44     1:58:36       40:40       13:05     2:46:30   12:09     2:39:15
958   Russell Riendeau       M 60-64      35/47       33:12     1:12:29     2:00:12       39:14       12:37     2:46:43   12:10     2:39:25
959   Bill Krieg             M 65-69      17/26       33:37     1:09:18     1:55:34       43:54       14:07     2:44:34   12:10     2:39:28
960   Tamara Riddle          F 35-39     64/109       31:15     1:05:21     1:55:24       44:09       14:12     2:42:48   12:11     2:39:32
961   Jennifer Gelber        F 45-49      35/73       34:40     1:10:12     1:57:32       42:02       13:31     2:44:44   12:11     2:39:33
962   Bill Storkman          M 50-54      67/80       28:11     1:04:23     1:50:50       48:52       15:43     2:44:52   12:11     2:39:41
963   Desi Spears            F 30-34      49/83       31:11     1:06:16     1:55:23       44:19       14:15     2:42:48   12:11     2:39:41
964   Samantha Couch         F 35-39     65/109       29:38     1:03:16     1:54:58       44:49       14:25     2:42:54   12:12     2:39:47
965   Gary Couch             M 45-49      72/96       29:39     1:03:16     1:54:59       44:50       14:25     2:42:54   12:12     2:39:49
966   Kelsey Wooten          F 25-29      53/84       34:48     1:11:05     1:58:20       41:43       13:25     2:45:15   12:13     2:40:02
967   Mark Bosserman         M 60-64      36/47       30:44     1:04:58     1:51:12       49:06       15:48     2:45:30   12:14     2:40:18
968   Belem Zarate           F 40-44      56/95       41:46     1:18:40     2:01:50       38:40       12:26     2:47:56   12:15     2:40:29
969   Crystal King           F 40-44      57/95       35:19     1:12:43     2:00:49       39:40       12:46     2:47:40   12:15     2:40:29
970   Donald Crater          M 35-39     95/113       32:21     1:09:02     1:58:44       41:58       13:30     2:46:00   12:16     2:40:41
971   Sean O'Bryan          M 45-49      73/96       38:09     1:17:15     2:03:53       36:52       11:52     2:48:08   12:16     2:40:45
972   Dena Weixel            F 55-59      21/48       36:04     1:14:40     2:02:00       38:54       12:31     2:46:09   12:17     2:40:54
973   Michelle Griffith      F 50-54      35/77       36:04     1:14:40     2:01:59       38:55       12:31     2:46:09   12:17     2:40:54
974   Bruna Barreto Bento    F 25-29      54/84       35:22     1:11:19     1:58:58       42:10       13:34     2:48:50   12:18     2:41:07
975   George Van Horn        M 60-64      37/47       33:09     1:09:08     1:58:10       43:03       13:51     2:46:32   12:18     2:41:12
976   Cruz Banuelos          M 40-44      66/91       30:18     1:07:04     1:58:08       43:07       13:52     2:48:48   12:18     2:41:15
977   Kelly Cleven           F 40-44      58/95       34:22     1:10:15     1:59:18       42:02       13:31     2:46:35   12:19     2:41:20
978   Jake Snow              M 40-44      67/91       32:21     1:08:50     1:59:56       41:24       13:19     2:46:43   12:19     2:41:20
979   Sriharsha Pulipaka     M 35-39     96/113       32:29     1:08:14     1:54:35       46:46       15:03     2:48:57   12:19     2:41:20
980   Taylor Nolting         F 25-29      55/84       32:37     1:08:36     1:57:23       44:02       14:10     2:48:33   12:19     2:41:24
981   William Mahoney        M 50-54      68/80       34:33     1:10:28     1:58:21       43:09       13:53     2:48:47   12:20     2:41:29
982   Meryn Rathert          F 30-34      50/83       34:34     1:10:30     1:58:19       43:10       13:53     2:48:47   12:20     2:41:29
983   Evan Adams             M 35-39     97/113       28:42     1:03:22     1:53:25       48:06       15:28     2:43:10   12:20     2:41:31
984   Tara Gerst             F 20-24      29/45       30:18     1:08:03     1:59:31       42:04       13:32     2:44:46   12:20     2:41:35
985   Emma Ballard           F 20-24      30/45       30:18     1:08:04     1:59:32       42:04       13:32     2:44:46   12:20     2:41:35
986   Travis Bailey          M 45-49      74/96       34:53     1:11:00     1:57:26       44:27       14:18     2:47:10   12:21     2:41:53
987   Lizabeth Crawford      F 50-54      36/77       35:06     1:11:23     2:00:27       41:32       13:21     2:49:11   12:22     2:41:58
988   Hydra Khanda           F 40-44      59/95       32:40     1:06:23     1:54:49       47:17       15:12     2:47:07   12:22     2:42:05
989   Evie Hipwood           F 01-15        3/5       31:52     1:07:09     1:58:35       43:31       14:00     2:47:10   12:22     2:42:05
990   Mary Fogler            F 65-69       5/14       35:19     1:13:47     2:02:13       39:56       12:51     2:47:30   12:23     2:42:09
991   Heather Kelly          F 30-34      51/83       34:13     1:11:35     2:01:56       40:14       12:56     2:49:38   12:23     2:42:09
992   Katie Roberts          F 30-34      52/83       34:51     1:14:22     2:02:25       39:56       12:51     2:49:59   12:23     2:42:20
993   Prachi Verma           F 30-34      53/83       32:04     1:08:13     1:57:51       44:30       14:19     2:49:28   12:24     2:42:21
994   Lori Walter            F 50-54      37/77       31:32     1:07:08     1:56:18       46:09       14:51     2:45:43   12:24     2:42:27
995   Angela Cole            F 50-54      38/77       37:06     1:14:51     2:01:33       40:59       13:11     2:47:46   12:24     2:42:31
996   Amy Austin             F 35-39     66/109       34:53     1:11:12     1:59:50       42:44       13:45     2:47:53   12:24     2:42:33
997   Baley Waltz            F 20-24      31/45       32:24     1:08:32     1:58:09       44:30       14:19     2:47:45   12:25     2:42:38
998   Juan Bernabeu          M 25-29      83/99       26:01       52:06     1:36:58     1:05:42       21:08     2:43:58   12:25     2:42:39
999   Perry Knox             M 55-59      39/56       31:31     1:08:00     1:59:07       43:44       14:04     2:46:04   12:26     2:42:51
1000  Ritesh Gujarathi       M 35-39     98/113       30:07     1:04:31     1:54:52       48:00       15:27     2:47:54   12:26     2:42:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Phani Venkata Vamsik V M 35-39     99/113       32:04     1:07:23     1:59:04       43:52       14:07     2:48:09   12:26     2:42:56
1002  Tony Thomas Philip     M 30-34     93/118       32:05     1:07:50     1:56:06       46:55       15:06     2:48:15   12:27     2:43:01
1003  Joseph Leonard         M 45-49      75/96       29:42     1:07:59     1:58:16       44:51       14:25     2:44:29   12:27     2:43:06
1004  Adam Loyd              M 30-34     94/118       35:16     1:11:45     1:59:21       43:52       14:06     2:50:24   12:27     2:43:12
1005  Steven Eikenbary       M 30-34     95/118       33:56     1:08:52     1:56:20       46:57       15:06     2:48:39   12:28     2:43:16
1006  James Wilcox           M 30-34     96/118       31:33     1:06:22     1:53:35       49:46       16:00     2:50:45   12:28     2:43:20
1007  Julie Mapes            F 25-29      56/84       33:46     1:11:38     2:00:59       42:22       13:38     2:48:37   12:28     2:43:20
1008  Kayla Dixon            F 30-34      54/83       33:11     1:09:14     1:58:50       44:40       14:22     2:50:48   12:29     2:43:29
1009  Anand Sundar Ram       M 30-34     97/118       34:58     1:11:46     2:02:26       41:10       13:15     2:50:48   12:29     2:43:36
1010  Trupti Mehta           F 30-34      55/83       32:40     1:11:08     2:01:10       42:26       13:39     2:48:37   12:29     2:43:36
1011  Srini Majji            M 45-49      76/96       30:02     1:10:37     2:02:34       41:10       13:14     2:52:29   12:30     2:43:43
1012  Jonathan Lendermon                    0/0       29:56     1:06:39     1:57:20       46:26       14:56     2:49:05   12:30     2:43:45
1013  Natasha Howard         F 35-39     67/109       34:51     1:13:34     2:04:39       39:08       12:35     2:48:53   12:30     2:43:46
1014  David Stalker          M 65-69      18/26       37:31     1:15:28     2:02:33       41:26       13:20     2:51:22   12:31     2:43:58
1015  Jodi Pike              F 35-39     68/109       37:31     1:15:28     2:02:34       41:25       13:20     2:51:23   12:31     2:43:59
1016  Max Tuley              M 30-34     98/118       29:54     1:05:27     1:56:24       47:43       15:21     2:49:23   12:32     2:44:07
1017  Danielle Nied          F 35-39     69/109       36:46     1:15:56     2:03:57       40:11       12:55     2:51:16   12:32     2:44:07
1018  Marisa Willment        F 55-59      22/48       34:08     1:10:51     2:00:30       43:41       14:03     2:49:20   12:32     2:44:11
1019  Zhihua Liu             M 35-39    100/113       30:45     1:07:02     1:58:06       46:08       14:50     2:45:40   12:32     2:44:14
1020  Krist Geyer            M 35-39    101/113       33:44     1:08:49     1:59:32       44:43       14:23     2:51:27   12:32     2:44:15
1021  Collin Liu                            0/0       30:46     1:07:03     1:58:07       46:09       14:51     2:45:40   12:32     2:44:15
1022  Pushpavathi Gangadhara F 40-44      60/95       33:18     1:09:59     2:00:13       44:03       14:10     2:49:22   12:32     2:44:15
1023  Kala Jenkins           F 30-34      56/83       34:52     1:11:02     1:59:53       44:24       14:17     2:49:34   12:32     2:44:16
1024  Grace Flint            F 20-24      32/45       29:23     1:02:24     1:54:24       50:00       16:05     2:47:28   12:33     2:44:24
1025  Reeves Flint           M 60-64      38/47       29:23     1:02:22     1:54:20       50:05       16:06     2:47:28   12:33     2:44:24
1026  Jason Brand            M 40-44      68/91       32:21     1:11:58     2:02:34       41:52       13:28     2:51:49   12:33     2:44:26
1027  Matt Luse              M 45-49      77/96       35:33     1:13:29     2:02:37       41:56       13:29     2:51:57   12:34     2:44:32
1028  Lisa Loehr             F 40-44      61/95       34:14     1:13:08     2:02:30       42:20       13:37     2:50:02   12:35     2:44:50
1029  Laura Liu              F 50-54      39/77       36:04     1:15:01     2:03:45       41:06       13:13     2:52:12   12:35     2:44:51
1030  Deepak Peddireddy      M 30-34     99/118       33:43     1:11:59     2:02:03       42:48       13:46     2:50:17   12:35     2:44:51
1031  Julio Flores           M 40-44      69/91       25:48       57:17     1:47:29       57:25       18:28     2:46:21   12:35     2:44:53
1032  Jack Jaral             M 65-69      19/26       33:40     1:09:50     1:58:50       46:04       14:49     2:49:58   12:35     2:44:54
1033  Venkatraman Mahadevan  M 25-29      84/99       33:23     1:09:38     2:00:34       44:35       14:20     2:50:21   12:36     2:45:08
1034  Janet Callon           F 60-64       9/30       34:00     1:11:17     2:02:04       43:06       13:52     2:50:11   12:36     2:45:10
1035  Aswin Ramesh           M 25-29      85/99       33:31     1:09:19     1:59:16       46:03       14:49     2:52:50   12:37     2:45:18
1036  Naveen Pillala         M 30-34    100/118       32:29     1:08:48     1:59:59       45:34       14:39     2:53:09   12:38     2:45:32
1037  Kumar Kishor           M 30-34    101/118       35:04     1:12:58     2:02:44       42:58       13:49     2:51:07   12:39     2:45:42
1038  Erin Engelau           F 35-39     70/109       35:19     1:13:52     2:02:38       43:16       13:55     2:53:03   12:40     2:45:53
1039  David Lehman           M 70-74       7/12       36:01     1:13:54     2:02:52       43:06       13:52     2:51:15   12:40     2:45:57
1040  Mallory Meyer          F 20-24      33/45       35:46     1:14:18     2:02:31       43:29       13:59     2:49:22   12:40     2:45:59
1041  Andrew Boyer           M 20-24      21/25       29:04     1:06:10     1:57:52       48:12       15:30     2:47:38   12:41     2:46:04
1042  Nancy Buchanan         F 65-69       6/14       34:42     1:11:53     2:02:02       44:26       14:18     2:51:48   12:42     2:46:28
1043  Tracy Marks            F 45-49      36/73       34:43     1:11:20     1:59:50       46:51       15:04     2:51:44   12:43     2:46:40
1044  Robin Hartman          F 40-44      62/95       34:32     1:13:00     2:02:02       44:51       14:26     2:50:10   12:44     2:46:53
1045  Brian Kuntz            M 40-44      70/91       34:33     1:12:59     2:02:02       44:51       14:26     2:50:10   12:44     2:46:53
1046  Jim Texter             M 55-59      40/56       29:25     1:04:06     1:56:19       50:38       16:17     2:50:15   12:45     2:46:56
1047  Sally Clark            F 60-64      10/30       36:28     1:14:11     2:03:58       43:00       13:50     2:51:57   12:45     2:46:57
1048  Amy Kleffman           F 35-39     71/109       34:53     1:12:33     2:03:32       43:39       14:02     2:52:10   12:46     2:47:10
1049  Bryant Lee             M 20-24      22/25       30:53     1:06:28     2:01:09       46:04       14:49     2:52:33   12:46     2:47:12
1050  Allison Benge          F 35-39     72/109       34:48     1:13:42     2:04:02       43:11       13:53     2:54:49   12:46     2:47:13
1051  Derek Howard           M 40-44      71/91       34:50     1:13:34     2:04:43       42:44       13:45     2:52:35   12:47     2:47:27
1052  Erica Schofield        F 30-34      57/83       34:26     1:12:20     2:03:08       44:22       14:16     2:52:31   12:47     2:47:30
1053  Ellis Baugher          M 30-34    102/118       33:12     1:12:21     2:01:47       45:52       14:45     2:54:50   12:48     2:47:38
1054  Kelly Lazzell          F 25-29      57/84       33:09     1:09:42     1:59:48       47:51       15:24     2:53:00   12:48     2:47:39
1055  Penny Hinton           F 30-34      58/83       37:42     1:15:16     2:05:05       42:35       13:42     2:55:06   12:48     2:47:39
1056  Amanda Meza            F 30-34      59/83       34:12     1:11:26     2:01:46       45:57       14:47     2:51:02   12:48     2:47:43
1057  Laura Parish           F 30-34      60/83       40:20     1:18:16     2:06:32       41:25       13:19     2:55:13   12:49     2:47:57
1058  Jonathan Schofield     M 30-34    103/118       36:12     1:14:05     2:05:16       43:01       13:50     2:55:31   12:51     2:48:16
1059  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49      78/96       34:49     1:11:49     2:03:03       45:14       14:33     2:53:35   12:51     2:48:16
1060  April Darlage          F 45-49      37/73       34:31     1:10:49     2:02:20       45:57       14:47     2:55:29   12:51     2:48:17
1061  Kylia Newbold          F 15-19        3/7       34:51     1:12:30     2:04:22       44:12       14:13     2:53:51   12:52     2:48:33
1062  Susan Lazzell          F 55-59      23/48       37:17     1:15:19     2:03:58       44:48       14:25     2:56:03   12:53     2:48:45
1063  Meredith Lowry         F 35-39     73/109       36:44     1:15:53     2:06:56       41:59       13:30     2:54:17   12:54     2:48:55
1064  Nina Ardery            F 55-59      24/48       36:39     1:16:50     2:06:14       42:44       13:45     2:54:21   12:54     2:48:57
1065  Miles Schroeder        M 65-69      20/26       40:27     1:16:49     2:04:27       44:32       14:20     2:56:32   12:54     2:48:59
1066  Christopher Meyer      M 25-29      86/99       34:47     1:13:34     2:05:00       44:00       14:09     2:56:15   12:54     2:48:59
1067  Rachael Meyer          F 15-19        4/7       34:47     1:13:34     2:05:02       43:58       14:08     2:56:15   12:54     2:48:59
1068  Matthew Kinman         M 50-54      69/80       33:04     1:10:40     2:02:57       46:16       14:53     2:52:29   12:55     2:49:13
1069  Jennifer Kinman        F 45-49      38/73       35:00     1:14:33     2:05:31       43:44       14:04     2:52:31   12:55     2:49:14
1070  Jason Hester           M 45-49      79/96       33:04     1:11:07     2:03:00       46:16       14:53     2:56:24   12:55     2:49:15
1071  Wesley Jones           M 50-54      70/80       37:39     1:16:23     2:05:21       44:02       14:10     2:56:37   12:56     2:49:22
1072  Joice Sequeira         F 45-49      39/73       36:04     1:15:58     2:06:39       42:58       13:49     2:54:55   12:57     2:49:36
1073  Snehal Kulkarni        F 30-34      61/83       37:23     1:17:46     2:08:53       40:48       13:07     2:55:02   12:57     2:49:41
1074  Paul Schnepp           M 40-44      72/91       34:22     1:13:06     2:06:04       43:41       14:03     2:54:57   12:57     2:49:45
1075  Kate Bordenkecher      F 35-39     74/109       35:05     1:13:09     2:06:05       43:41       14:03     2:54:56   12:57     2:49:46
1076  Carol Schwanholt       F 60-64      11/30       32:48     1:09:02     2:01:46       48:01       15:27     2:57:17   12:58     2:49:47
1077  Heather Gehring        F 30-34      62/83       32:47     1:08:52     2:01:18       48:30       15:36     2:57:17   12:58     2:49:47
1078  Norma Mendez           F 55-59      25/48       34:41     1:11:15     2:02:47       47:04       15:08     2:57:25   12:58     2:49:50
1079  Sarah Manalac          F 40-44      63/95       37:35     1:15:10     2:05:29       44:47       14:24     2:55:43   13:00     2:50:16
1080  Don Wesseler           M 75-79        2/2       39:36     1:19:58     2:08:54       41:33       13:22     2:55:44   13:01     2:50:26
1081  Dustin Hopkins         M 30-34    104/118       42:13     1:27:57     2:14:34       35:59       11:34     2:57:51   13:01     2:50:32
1082  Angela French          F 45-49      40/73       34:37     1:14:34     2:06:34       44:05       14:11     2:55:58   13:01     2:50:38
1083  Jason Fleming          M 45-49      80/96       34:42     1:14:14     2:06:00       44:46       14:24     2:55:51   13:02     2:50:45
1084  Thomas Scott           M 55-59      41/56       30:06     1:11:25     2:05:56       44:58       14:28     2:58:05   13:03     2:50:54
1085  Tim Britt              M 50-54      71/80       43:16     1:24:00     2:11:37       39:17       12:38     2:54:08   13:03     2:50:54
1086  Pushkar Kandharkar     M 45-49      81/96       38:35     1:17:33     2:07:04       44:06       14:11     2:58:23   13:04     2:51:10
1087  Patrice Goble          F 45-49      41/73       34:48     1:13:25     2:05:29       45:50       14:44     2:58:54   13:04     2:51:18
1088  Erika Kahlenbeck       F 25-29      58/84       34:49     1:13:25     2:05:31       45:48       14:44     2:58:54   13:04     2:51:18
1089  Dana Camp              F 50-54      40/77       34:49     1:13:25     2:05:30       45:49       14:44     2:58:54   13:05     2:51:18
1090  Melissa Voils          F 50-54      41/77       34:49     1:13:27     2:05:30       45:50       14:45     2:58:55   13:05     2:51:19
1091  Sathish Gajula         M 25-29      87/99       38:03     1:18:16     2:08:02       43:25       13:58     2:56:42   13:05     2:51:27
1092  Betsy Hoeflinger       F 25-29      59/84       31:23     1:07:42     2:02:26       49:13       15:50     2:53:15   13:06     2:51:39
1093  Kripa Shankar          M 35-39    102/113       35:51     1:14:14     2:07:40       44:04       14:10     2:59:17   13:06     2:51:44
1094  Carlton Bale           M 45-49      82/96       37:20     1:17:39     2:09:04       42:47       13:46     2:59:07   13:07     2:51:51
1095  Gayatri Damle          F 35-39     75/109       37:52     1:18:13     2:05:30       46:57       15:06     2:59:48   13:10     2:52:26
1096  Sarah Detwiler         F 30-34      63/83       37:22     1:16:50     2:07:29       45:00       14:29     2:59:59   13:10     2:52:29
1097  Ryanne Slavens         F 30-34      64/83       37:16     1:14:54     2:05:23       47:08       15:10     3:00:13   13:10     2:52:31
1098  Mitchell Houston       M 30-34    105/118       35:00     1:13:49     2:05:17       47:19       15:13     3:00:08   13:10     2:52:36
1099  Prithu Bajracharya     M 35-39    103/113       36:22     1:16:45     2:09:13       43:25       13:58     2:59:54   13:11     2:52:38
1100  Janet MacE-sublette    F 60-64      12/30       39:45     1:20:37     2:11:00       41:54       13:29     3:00:02   13:12     2:52:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Isaac Combs            M 01-15      11/14       42:09     1:21:17     2:11:33       41:36       13:23     2:58:15   13:13     2:53:08
1102  Suganda Bouachoum      F 50-54      42/77       35:52     1:16:37     2:09:07       44:15       14:14     3:00:29   13:14     2:53:22
1103  Dara Bidwell           F 45-49      42/73       34:31     1:13:23     2:06:30       46:54       15:05     2:58:44   13:14     2:53:24
1104  Aaron Edwards          M 25-29      88/99       29:55     1:06:30     1:58:08       55:19       17:47     3:00:53   13:14     2:53:26
1105  Linda Moore            F 50-54      43/77       37:36     1:17:31     2:10:24       43:05       13:52     3:00:43   13:14     2:53:29
1106  Xiaochen Hu                           0/0       36:13     1:14:51     2:07:37       45:58       14:47     2:59:01   13:15     2:53:34
1107  Nesa Wells             F 25-29      60/84       35:32     1:15:45     2:06:09       47:26       15:16     2:58:58   13:15     2:53:35
1108  Julie Harris           F 40-44      64/95       36:18     1:13:36     2:09:33       44:05       14:11     3:00:57   13:15     2:53:38
1109  Randall Duckworth      M 55-59      42/56       35:19     1:14:30     2:07:00       46:43       15:02     2:58:47   13:16     2:53:42
1110  Kristin Jackson        F 35-39     76/109       38:51     1:17:53     2:08:07       45:43       14:42     3:01:30   13:16     2:53:49
1111  Jamie Jackson          M 40-44      73/91       38:51     1:17:53     2:08:07       45:45       14:43     3:01:32   13:16     2:53:51
1112  Michelle Miracle       F 50-54      44/77       37:12     1:18:33     2:09:54       44:02       14:10     3:01:06   13:17     2:53:56
1113  Belle Lendermon                       0/0       35:13     1:13:17     2:07:59       46:00       14:48     3:01:17   13:17     2:53:59
1114  Nicky Deaver           F 45-49      43/73       37:12     1:18:32     2:09:58       44:20       14:16     3:01:28   13:18     2:54:17
1115  Heather Sermersheim    F 40-44      65/95       35:42     1:17:07     2:12:07       42:17       13:36     3:01:42   13:19     2:54:23
1116  Donald Sermersheim     M 40-44      74/91       35:42     1:17:09     2:12:07       42:17       13:36     3:01:42   13:19     2:54:24
1117  April Kelso            F 35-39     77/109       35:19     1:15:09     2:07:25       47:01       15:08     3:01:50   13:19     2:54:26
1118  David Crabtree         M 45-49      83/96       37:28     1:18:13     2:10:33       43:55       14:07     2:59:36   13:19     2:54:27
1119  Rachel Crabtree        F 20-24      34/45       37:29     1:18:14     2:10:32       43:56       14:08     2:59:36   13:19     2:54:27
1120  Patrick Glasser        M 35-39    104/113       37:42     1:19:26     2:10:22       44:13       14:13     3:00:02   13:19     2:54:34
1121  Dan Slattery           M 65-69      21/26       38:55     1:18:42     2:09:03       45:43       14:42     3:02:23   13:20     2:54:45
1122  Scott Dedomenic        M 55-59      43/56       41:14     1:21:36     2:13:24       41:27       13:20     3:02:33   13:21     2:54:51
1123  Celeste Reynolds       F 30-34      65/83       37:06     1:18:06     2:10:30       44:24       14:17     3:00:07   13:21     2:54:54
1124  Cathy King             F 45-49      44/73       33:32     1:13:11     2:06:52       48:09       15:29     3:00:09   13:21     2:55:01
1125  April Roane            F 40-44      66/95       36:46     1:16:22     2:09:17       45:44       14:43     3:02:11   13:21     2:55:01
1126  Christy Miller         F 25-29      61/84       37:15     1:17:38     2:10:19       44:43       14:23     3:00:25   13:22     2:55:02
1127  Sarah Dilley           F 35-39     78/109       35:06     1:12:32     2:02:30       52:59       17:03     3:00:32   13:24     2:55:29
1128  Derick Underwood       M 30-34    106/118       33:01     1:09:20     2:02:06       53:27       17:11     3:02:48   13:24     2:55:32
1129  Kirsten Bouthier       F 55-59      26/48       41:15     1:21:38     2:13:27       42:17       13:36     3:03:25   13:25     2:55:44
1130  Claudio Garcia         M 35-39    105/113       32:12     1:10:44     2:06:07       49:55       16:03     3:01:20   13:26     2:56:02
1131  Shannon Wolfe          F 25-29      62/84       34:38     1:12:26     2:05:26       50:43       16:19     2:59:15   13:27     2:56:09
1132  Madeline Bowling       F 20-24      35/45       36:41     1:15:33     2:05:20       50:50       16:21     3:03:19   13:27     2:56:09
1133  Angie Newman           F 50-54      45/77       36:27     1:14:10     2:03:56       52:16       16:49     3:01:13   13:27     2:56:11
1134  Jill Mishler           F 35-39     79/109       41:44     1:23:59     2:14:46       41:27       13:20     3:03:40   13:27     2:56:13
1135  Julie Hamblen          F 50-54      46/77       41:51     1:24:00     2:14:53       41:21       13:18     3:03:41   13:27     2:56:14
1136  Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64      13/30       40:16     1:21:10     2:13:08       43:08       13:52     3:03:56   13:27     2:56:15
1137  Philip Warner          M 55-59      44/56       36:55     1:16:52     2:09:51       46:50       15:04     3:04:13   13:29     2:56:41
1138  Erin Bewley            F 30-34      66/83       36:27     1:15:47     2:11:08       45:42       14:42     3:04:05   13:30     2:56:49
1139  Kristi Conner          F 35-39     80/109       39:43     1:20:31     2:11:18       45:40       14:41     3:04:06   13:30     2:56:58
1140  Mary May               F 50-54      47/77       33:08     1:10:09     2:02:33       54:31       17:32     3:02:21   13:31     2:57:03
1141  Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69       7/14       40:43     1:22:52     2:14:03       43:03       13:51     3:04:20   13:31     2:57:06
1142  Josh Bontrager         M 35-39    106/113       34:13     1:13:35     2:09:02       48:10       15:30     3:02:23   13:31     2:57:12
1143  Nicole Bontrager       F 35-39     81/109       34:14     1:13:37     2:09:04       48:09       15:29     3:02:24   13:32     2:57:13
1144  Shiva Rallapalli       M 35-39    107/113       32:11     1:08:01     2:01:15       56:08       18:03     3:00:38   13:32     2:57:22
1145  Taiyo Suzuki           M 25-29      89/99       31:28     1:09:21     2:11:14       46:08       14:50     3:04:39   13:32     2:57:22
1146  Sheetal Hosmani        F 35-39     82/109       32:12     1:08:02     2:01:15       56:07       18:03     3:00:38   13:32     2:57:22
1147  Shruti Shardul         F 25-29      63/84       43:08     1:23:23     2:14:38       43:17       13:55     3:03:15   13:35     2:57:55
1148  Michele Howser                        0/0       35:16     1:15:37     2:10:05       48:10       15:30     3:03:29   13:36     2:58:15
1149  Esther Slabach         F 40-44      67/95       34:35     1:13:35     2:08:18       49:59       16:05     3:03:26   13:36     2:58:17
1150  Vallabaipattel Chandra M 45-49      84/96       40:00     1:20:32     2:14:01       44:23       14:16     3:03:32   13:37     2:58:23
1151  Ashley Dieter          F 35-39     83/109       32:50     1:09:39     2:02:13       56:30       18:10     3:05:52   13:38     2:58:42
1152  Ashutosh Shrivastava   M 40-44      75/91       34:50     1:15:59     2:11:47       46:56       15:06     3:06:00   13:38     2:58:43
1153  Barbara Asher          F 25-29      64/84       36:35     1:16:13     2:10:18       48:31       15:36     3:06:28   13:39     2:58:48
1154  Kenneth Winkle         M 70-74       8/12       37:53     1:18:21     2:12:41       46:19       14:54     3:06:31   13:40     2:58:59
1155  Lori Steigerwalt       F 50-54      48/77       36:43     1:18:57     2:14:15       44:45       14:24     3:06:21   13:40     2:59:00
1156  Reynaldo Barradas      M 40-44      76/91       41:46     1:18:40     2:10:42       48:25       15:34     3:06:34   13:40     2:59:06
1157  Brian Liimatta         M 50-54      72/80       40:00     1:21:03     2:13:25       45:41       14:42     3:06:42   13:40     2:59:06
1158  Christopher Turturro   M 25-29      90/99       36:31     1:16:33     2:09:45       49:32       15:56     3:04:42   13:41     2:59:17
1159  Marie Brown            F 55-59      27/48       38:33     1:20:25     2:12:34       46:46       15:02     3:06:57   13:41     2:59:20
1160  Kenneth Li             M 20-24      23/25       30:56     1:06:57     2:02:32       56:49       18:16     3:00:51   13:41     2:59:20
1161  Jacquelyn Fischvogt    F 45-49      45/73       36:20     1:16:24     2:09:40       49:47       16:01     3:04:43   13:42     2:59:26
1162  Craig Bolte            M 35-39    108/113       35:31     1:14:24     2:10:33       48:56       15:44     3:04:40   13:42     2:59:29
1163  Marcelene Huesman      F 55-59      28/48       35:55     1:15:23     2:10:17       49:18       15:52     3:07:01   13:42     2:59:35
1164  Julie Orben            F 55-59      29/48       45:32     1:24:20     2:16:08       43:32       14:00     3:07:06   13:43     2:59:39
1165  Gabriela Contreras     F 45-49      46/73       35:15     1:14:45     2:10:53       48:52       15:43     3:07:15   13:43     2:59:45
1166  Mila Dempsey           F 35-39     84/109       36:40     1:18:42     2:17:36       42:12       13:34     3:07:13   13:43     2:59:47
1167  Holly Gamroth          F 30-34      67/83       43:26     1:25:24     2:17:10       42:40       13:44     3:07:03   13:44     2:59:50
1168  Dan Dempsey            M 35-39    109/113       36:44     1:18:45     2:17:39       42:13       13:35     3:07:13   13:44     2:59:51
1169  Sivakumar Rathinam     M 35-39    110/113       34:21     1:12:38     2:06:21       53:37       17:15     3:01:31   13:44     2:59:57
1170  Brian Turner           M 40-44      77/91       32:39     1:10:16     2:07:21       52:39       16:56     3:05:06   13:44     3:00:00
1171  Jane Gordon            F 30-34      68/83       42:32     1:25:06     2:17:03       43:10       13:53     3:07:31   13:45     3:00:12
1172  Donna Jones            F 65-69       8/14       41:19     1:24:30     2:17:08       43:23       13:57     3:07:38   13:47     3:00:30
1173  Elizabeth Emily        F 40-44      68/95       38:34     1:19:08     2:13:49       46:53       15:05     3:08:00   13:47     3:00:41
1174  Kimberly Thompson      F 50-54      49/77       38:41     1:20:04     2:13:34       47:19       15:13     3:08:26   13:48     3:00:52
1175  Kevin Baker            M 60-64      39/47       39:18     1:19:29     2:11:15       49:38       15:58     3:08:17   13:48     3:00:52
1176  Stephanie Diaz         F 25-29      65/84       38:41     1:20:05     2:13:36       47:16       15:12     3:08:27   13:48     3:00:52
1177  Elizabeth Clark        F 30-34      69/83       36:47     1:18:58     2:15:06       45:54       14:46     3:08:26   13:49     3:00:59
1178  Greg Wyrick            M 45-49      85/96       33:41     1:15:28     2:11:56       49:24       15:53     3:04:32   13:50     3:01:19
1179  Sudipta Mohapatra      F 35-39     85/109       38:48     1:20:22     2:15:27       45:54       14:46     3:08:45   13:51     3:01:21
1180  Pranay Tiwari          M 30-34    107/118       35:09     1:14:32     2:12:16       49:06       15:48     3:08:44   13:51     3:01:21
1181  Julie Armstrong        F 40-44      69/95       37:25     1:19:31     2:13:21       48:02       15:27     3:06:39   13:51     3:01:23
1182  David Gerchak          M 50-54      73/80       34:44     1:15:24     2:11:38       50:06       16:07     3:09:16   13:52     3:01:43
1183  Rajesh Thyagarjan      M 45-49      86/96       36:06     1:16:00     2:13:43       48:12       15:30     3:06:54   13:53     3:01:55
1184  Gregory Heinz          M 35-39    111/113       39:33     1:19:55     2:13:40       48:24       15:34     3:09:17   13:54     3:02:03
1185  Jeff Abshear           M 45-49      87/96       31:58     1:11:36     2:07:33       54:37       17:34     3:03:43   13:54     3:02:09
1186  Jane Beaman            F 35-39     86/109       37:49     1:20:50     2:16:48       45:44       14:43     3:10:10   13:56     3:02:31
1187  Andrea Sande           F 40-44      70/95       35:15     1:15:52     2:13:11       49:28       15:55     3:09:57   13:56     3:02:38
1188  Wendy Brackett         F 55-59      30/48       38:03     1:23:17     2:18:11       44:37       14:21     3:10:07   13:57     3:02:47
1189  Nicole Overpeck        F 25-29      66/84       38:03     1:23:17     2:18:13       44:35       14:20     3:10:07   13:57     3:02:48
1190  Sandeep Agarwal        M 40-44      78/91       42:32     1:24:45     2:17:24       45:31       14:38     3:10:38   13:58     3:02:54
1191  Shashi Kiran Kunapuli  M 30-34    108/118       31:07     1:12:44     2:09:42       53:13       17:07     3:10:44   13:58     3:02:54
1192  Natalie Pelsor         F 55-59      31/48       37:59     1:20:10     2:14:23       48:47       15:42     3:10:18   13:59     3:03:10
1193  Jace Helms             M 60-64      40/47       37:12     1:18:18     2:13:48       49:43       15:59     3:10:59   14:00     3:03:30
1194  Meghan Porter          F 30-34      70/83       35:04     1:18:14     2:15:51       47:42       15:20     3:08:45   14:01     3:03:32
1195  Samantha Drake         F 25-29      67/84       34:28     1:16:52     2:12:58       50:53       16:22     3:08:57   14:02     3:03:51
1196  Tonya Fleming          F 45-49      47/73       39:27     1:21:39     2:16:24       47:37       15:19     3:11:09   14:03     3:04:00
1197  Mahesh Venkateswarlu   M 30-34    109/118       35:22     1:17:19     2:16:12       47:55       15:25     3:09:31   14:03     3:04:06
1198  Kristine Blanz         F 45-49      48/73       39:43     1:20:33     2:17:32       46:49       15:04     3:11:28   14:04     3:04:21
1199  Nathan Van Andel       M 45-49      88/96       41:18     1:24:32     2:17:51       46:32       14:58     3:11:46   14:04     3:04:23
1200  Matthew Kidwell        M 30-34    110/118       38:21     1:19:48     2:15:37       48:57       15:45     3:11:43   14:05     3:04:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Alysia Funderburg      F 20-24      36/45       41:37     1:23:38     2:18:43       45:51       14:45     3:12:14   14:05     3:04:34
1202  Juan Rodriguez         M 20-24      24/25       35:31     1:15:51     2:13:55       50:56       16:23     3:10:09   14:06     3:04:50
1203  Sarah Pickett          F 35-39     87/109       40:45     1:24:29     2:21:08       43:53       14:07     3:12:21   14:07     3:05:00
1204  Sherri Lang            F 50-54      50/77       42:54     1:27:20     2:20:07       45:01       14:29     3:12:22   14:08     3:05:07
1205  Leigh Denny            F 40-44      71/95       42:54     1:27:21     2:20:06       45:02       14:29     3:12:22   14:08     3:05:08
1206  Lisa Whitson           F 50-54      51/77       39:35     1:23:40     2:17:23       47:58       15:26     3:12:28   14:09     3:05:20
1207  Ashleigh Meister       F 25-29      68/84       40:29     1:23:08     2:19:20       46:11       14:51     3:12:50   14:10     3:05:31
1208  Nigilan Mahadevan      M 01-15      12/14       36:32     1:18:18     2:17:03       48:30       15:36     3:12:46   14:10     3:05:32
1209  Renee Faulkner         F 40-44      72/95       41:39     1:25:47     2:21:23       44:10       14:12     3:12:48   14:10     3:05:32
1210  Diane Robbins          F 60-64      14/30       40:07     1:25:20     2:20:16       45:22       14:36     3:12:53   14:10     3:05:37
1211  Shari Donnelly         F 55-59      32/48       40:07     1:25:21     2:20:18       45:20       14:35     3:12:53   14:10     3:05:38
1212  Sandy Fox              F 60-64      15/30       40:08     1:25:20     2:20:16       45:22       14:36     3:12:53   14:10     3:05:38
1213  Anissa Edwards         F 15-19        5/7       42:07     1:24:47     2:18:11       47:46       15:22     3:13:23   14:12     3:05:56
1214  David Murphy           M 70-74       9/12       40:28     1:27:05     2:20:36       45:29       14:38     3:13:38   14:12     3:06:04
1215  Susan Williams         F 50-54      52/77       41:17     1:21:40     2:17:24       48:41       15:40     3:13:47   14:12     3:06:05
1216  Joy Lindsay            F 55-59      33/48       38:46     1:22:26     2:18:59       47:24       15:15     3:13:48   14:14     3:06:23
1217  Abby Selby             F 40-44      73/95       44:23     1:28:44     2:22:24       44:14       14:14     3:14:07   14:15     3:06:37
1218  Stacey Horn            F 40-44      74/95       44:23     1:28:44     2:22:26       44:12       14:13     3:14:07   14:15     3:06:38
1219  Michael Smith          M 30-34    111/118       40:36     1:25:39     2:23:08       43:36       14:01     3:14:01   14:15     3:06:43
1220  Melinda Koehne         F 40-44      75/95       39:24     1:23:22     2:19:41       47:04       15:08     3:13:54   14:15     3:06:44
1221  Desiree Shaw           F 35-39     88/109       39:24     1:23:22     2:19:40       47:05       15:09     3:13:54   14:15     3:06:44
1222  Sudarsan Baskar        M 25-29      91/99       34:38     1:19:35     2:19:36       47:11       15:11     3:12:01   14:15     3:06:47
1223  Denise Jones           F 30-34      71/83       39:56     1:21:19     2:17:47       49:01       15:46     3:14:01   14:15     3:06:48
1224  Robin Gill             F 35-39     89/109       39:57     1:21:21     2:17:47       49:02       15:46     3:14:01   14:16     3:06:49
1225  Keeley Folger          F 20-24      37/45       40:16     1:22:36     2:16:59       50:10       16:08     3:14:29   14:17     3:07:09
1226  Beth Carter            F 40-44      76/95       40:16     1:22:36     2:16:58       50:12       16:09     3:14:29   14:17     3:07:09
1227  Susan Debolt           F 50-54      53/77       43:12     1:26:29     2:20:11       47:19       15:13     3:14:41   14:19     3:07:29
1228  Elizabeth Dodd         F 20-24      38/45       35:35     1:17:04     2:16:24       51:12       16:28     3:12:51   14:19     3:07:35
1229  James Ahrendt          M 55-59      45/56       43:36     1:27:07     2:19:05       48:33       15:37     3:12:56   14:19     3:07:37
1230  Kim Robinson           F 60-64      16/30       36:33     1:17:55     2:15:30       52:09       16:47     3:12:42   14:19     3:07:38
1231  Joli Heavin            F 35-39     90/109       38:27     1:17:46     2:15:25       52:47       16:59     3:15:49   14:22     3:08:12
1232  Vibhav Sharma          M 40-44      79/91       32:20     1:08:57     2:02:19     1:06:17       21:19     3:16:19   14:24     3:08:35
1233  Kartika Paliwal        F 45-49      49/73       36:35     1:16:37     2:14:00       54:51       17:39     3:14:14   14:25     3:08:50
1234  Angie Ginder           F 40-44      77/95       41:19     1:25:12     2:21:35       47:41       15:20     3:16:42   14:27     3:09:15
1235  Cliff Federle          M 55-59      46/56       36:53     1:18:46     2:19:18       50:16       16:10     3:14:40   14:28     3:09:34
1236  Theresa Roberts        F 50-54      54/77       40:09     1:24:25     2:20:55       48:43       15:40     3:16:59   14:28     3:09:37
1237  Frank Craycroft        M 40-44      80/91       40:31     1:24:24     2:20:54       48:44       15:41     3:16:59   14:28     3:09:38
1238  Stephen Tam            M 55-59      47/56       44:17     1:28:36     2:23:15       46:48       15:03     3:17:29   14:30     3:10:03
1239  Christi Tam            F 55-59      34/48       44:17     1:28:36     2:23:17       46:47       15:03     3:17:29   14:30     3:10:03
1240  Patra Jones            F 35-39     91/109       36:34     1:15:42     2:16:22       54:03       17:23     3:17:36   14:32     3:10:24
1241  Darci Whitted          F 25-29      69/84       38:36     1:20:34     2:17:15       53:14       17:07     3:17:56   14:32     3:10:28
1242  Austin Whitted         M 25-29      92/99       38:36     1:20:37     2:17:16       53:13       17:07     3:17:57   14:32     3:10:29
1243  Siddharth Banerjee     M 25-29      93/99       37:07     1:18:34     2:16:00       54:34       17:33     3:15:57   14:33     3:10:33
1244  Rachel McCarver        F 30-34      72/83       38:38     1:22:20     2:20:20       50:23       16:12     3:18:04   14:33     3:10:42
1245  Anita Megyesi          F 50-54      55/77       40:48     1:22:54     2:21:20       49:33       15:56     3:18:09   14:34     3:10:52
1246  Katie Shelton          F 25-29      70/84       40:48     1:22:54     2:21:18       49:35       15:57     3:18:09   14:34     3:10:52
1247  Solomon Knight         M 25-29      94/99       41:40     1:23:40     2:18:29       52:40       16:57     3:18:49   14:35     3:11:09
1248  Curtis Kelley          M 50-54      74/80       35:50     1:16:04     2:15:01       56:10       18:04     3:18:45   14:35     3:11:10
1249  Shelley Bultman        F 50-54      56/77       39:34     1:22:33     2:20:33       50:44       16:19     3:18:25   14:36     3:11:17
1250  Lindsey Christy        F 25-29      71/84       39:34     1:22:34     2:20:36       50:42       16:18     3:18:26   14:36     3:11:17
1251  Kimberly McCane        F 50-54      57/77       41:01     1:23:55     2:21:31       49:56       16:04     3:18:37   14:37     3:11:26
1252  Corie Williams         F 35-39     92/109       40:59     1:25:12     2:22:47       48:44       15:41     3:18:48   14:37     3:11:31
1253  Nick Williams          M 40-44      81/91       40:59     1:25:13     2:22:45       48:47       15:42     3:18:49   14:37     3:11:32
1254  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/3       41:45     1:24:51     2:21:49       49:49       16:01     3:19:10   14:38     3:11:37
1255  Teri Shackleford       F 55-59      35/48       40:21     1:23:51     2:23:12       48:42       15:40     3:19:32   14:39     3:11:54
1256  D'Andre Basemore      M 30-34    112/118       44:31     1:28:00     2:24:13       47:43       15:21     3:11:55   14:39     3:11:55
1257  Petra Tungett          F 55-59      36/48       40:10     1:23:15     2:21:24       50:44       16:19     3:17:24   14:40     3:12:08
1258  Robert Joson           M 55-59      48/56       42:12     1:25:37     2:22:21       49:52       16:02     3:19:21   14:40     3:12:13
1259  Tisha Close            F 45-49      50/73       40:45     1:24:30     2:21:14       51:05       16:26     3:19:39   14:41     3:12:18
1260  Cecile Pettit          F 55-59      37/48       42:07     1:29:26     2:26:06       46:17       14:53     3:19:37   14:41     3:12:22
1261  Jenn Hartwell          F 45-49      51/73       45:17     1:30:00     2:25:44       46:47       15:03     3:20:07   14:42     3:12:31
1262  Marion McCane, Jr      M 45-49      89/96       41:01     1:23:54     2:21:30       51:06       16:26     3:19:46   14:42     3:12:35
1263  Kelsey Van Scyoc       F 25-29      72/84       40:36     1:25:39     2:23:10       49:26       15:54     3:19:53   14:42     3:12:35
1264  Valerie Elliott        F 40-44      78/95       42:52     1:27:22     2:23:09       49:27       15:54     3:20:00   14:42     3:12:36
1265  Marilyn Kerns          F 70-74        2/4       42:52     1:27:23     2:23:12       49:25       15:54     3:20:00   14:42     3:12:36
1266  Becky Van Scyoc        F 50-54      58/77       40:36     1:25:40     2:23:11       49:26       15:54     3:19:54   14:42     3:12:36
1267  Brian Martin           M 50-54      75/80       41:35     1:23:47     2:18:20       54:16       17:27     3:20:11   14:42     3:12:36
1268  Jorge Anaya Ugalde     M 50-54      76/80       45:35     1:30:20     2:26:35       46:10       14:51     3:20:25   14:43     3:12:45
1269  Matthew Elliott        M 25-29      95/99       33:15     1:14:21     2:15:43       57:04       18:21     3:16:05   14:43     3:12:46
1270  Deanna Wenzler         F 45-49      52/73       41:21     1:25:22     2:23:06       49:46       16:00     3:20:22   14:43     3:12:51
1271  Becky Meyer            F 50-54      59/77       41:22     1:25:22     2:23:03       49:49       16:01     3:20:21   14:43     3:12:52
1272  Arturo Mijangos        M 40-44      82/91       40:22     1:21:36     2:18:03       54:52       17:39     3:20:15   14:43     3:12:55
1273  Steven Clements        M 40-44      83/91       35:43     1:19:04     2:18:22       54:37       17:34     3:18:10   14:44     3:12:59
1274  Itzel Zavala           F 45-49      53/73       44:39     1:30:21     2:26:36       46:30       14:58     3:20:44   14:44     3:13:06
1275  Omar Brito             M 40-44      84/91       45:35     1:30:21     2:26:33       46:34       14:59     3:20:47   14:44     3:13:07
1276  Patricia Love          F 65-69       9/14       43:24     1:26:59     2:24:14       49:02       15:46     3:20:29   14:45     3:13:16
1277  Sofia Betancourt       F 35-39     93/109       44:38     1:30:20     2:27:06       46:11       14:51     3:20:56   14:45     3:13:16
1278  Marissa Trinidad Argue F 50-54      60/77       44:38     1:30:20     2:26:36       46:41       15:01     3:20:56   14:45     3:13:17
1279  Claudia Sanchez  Davil F 30-34      73/83       44:39     1:30:23     2:27:07       46:11       14:51     3:20:56   14:45     3:13:18
1280  Ray Stiffler           M 60-64      41/47       41:17     1:24:08     2:21:20       52:11       16:47     3:21:03   14:46     3:13:31
1281  Thani Chettiyar        M 25-29      96/99       42:47     1:26:41     2:26:34       47:07       15:09     3:20:49   14:47     3:13:40
1282  Mark Akins             M 45-49      90/96       45:50     1:32:16     2:28:38       45:15       14:33     3:18:53   14:48     3:13:52
1283  Jennifer Riddle        F 40-44      79/95       39:28                 2:20:19       53:36       17:14     3:21:10   14:48     3:13:54
1284  Paula Workman          F 50-54      61/77       45:30     1:31:31     2:28:44       46:21       14:54     3:22:41   14:53     3:15:05
1285  Katherine Campbell     F 35-39     94/109       43:36     1:27:54     2:26:29       48:42       15:40     3:22:40   14:54     3:15:11
1286  Shayne Evans           F 35-39     95/109       40:54     1:25:30     2:23:23       51:51       16:41     3:22:21   14:54     3:15:13
1287  Heather Jaynes         F 40-44      80/95       43:36     1:27:53     2:26:30       48:51       15:43     3:22:50   14:55     3:15:20
1288  Bayley Smith           F 30-34      74/83       42:14     1:28:01     2:28:19       47:15       15:12     3:22:53   14:56     3:15:34
1289  Dakota Smith           F 30-34      75/83       42:14     1:27:58     2:28:19       47:15       15:12     3:22:53   14:56     3:15:34
1290  Lauren Blair           F 30-34      76/83       37:42     1:22:44     2:23:38       52:05       16:45     3:23:13   14:56     3:15:42
1291  Brittany Schwartz      F 30-34      77/83       36:56     1:20:49     2:23:59       51:54       16:42     3:21:06   14:57     3:15:52
1292  Candy Magurean         F 40-44      81/95       43:38     1:28:28     2:26:37       49:20       15:52     3:23:26   14:57     3:15:57
1293  Michael Baker          M 40-44      85/91       41:22     1:25:36     2:28:04       48:02       15:27     3:23:28   14:58     3:16:06
1294  Jamie Baker            F 35-39     96/109       41:23     1:25:36     2:28:05       48:02       15:27     3:23:28   14:58     3:16:07
1295  Jael Sylva             F 35-39     97/109       46:36     1:33:44     2:29:58       46:17       14:53     3:23:57   14:59     3:16:15
1296  Lisa Witte             F 45-49      54/73       46:36     1:33:45     2:29:59       46:16       14:53     3:23:58   14:59     3:16:15
1297  Kali Estep             F 01-15        4/5       39:25     1:22:19     2:24:46       51:40       16:37     3:21:30   14:59     3:16:25
1298  Kelly Shelton          F 55-59      38/48       39:25     1:22:18     2:24:46       51:41       16:37     3:21:31   15:00     3:16:26
1299  Blake Hackman          M 55-59      49/56       45:30     1:31:31     2:28:45       47:47       15:22     3:24:08   15:00     3:16:31
1300  Viresh Dolli           M 35-39    112/113       39:11     1:24:44     2:24:33       52:15       16:48     3:24:32   15:01     3:16:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Morgan Martin          F 30-34      78/83       39:23     1:22:45     2:22:58       53:53       17:20     3:24:26   15:01     3:16:51
1302  Mindy Chapple          F 40-44      82/95       46:39     1:33:44     2:30:50       46:05       14:50     3:24:34   15:02     3:16:55
1303  Ed Krome               M 70-74      10/12       38:53     1:25:34     2:24:23       52:47       16:59     3:24:36   15:03     3:17:09
1304  Hannah Frey            F 20-24      39/45       51:50     1:44:20     2:45:00       32:11       10:21     3:24:41   15:03     3:17:10
1305  Michelle Ryan          F 35-39     98/109       38:37     1:21:09     2:22:08       55:25       17:49     3:25:10   15:05     3:17:32
1306  Travis Edwards         M 40-44      86/91       43:44     1:31:36     2:29:49       47:48       15:23     3:25:02   15:05     3:17:36
1307  Maryann Frederick      F 45-49      55/73       32:22     1:17:05     2:18:17       59:23       19:06     3:23:02   15:05     3:17:40
1308  Ciara Medley           F 20-24      40/45       36:36     1:21:26     2:23:04       54:53       17:39     3:25:07   15:06     3:17:57
1309  Vishnu Panchal         M 60-64      42/47       41:12     1:24:58     2:24:57       53:01       17:03     3:25:06   15:07     3:17:58
1310  Bailey Newkirk         F 20-24      41/45       36:33     1:21:25     2:23:05       54:56       17:40     3:25:11   15:07     3:18:00
1311  Abhinav Thota          M 30-34    113/118       41:40     1:25:13     2:24:42       53:21       17:10     3:25:16   15:07     3:18:02
1312  Terry Britt            M 65-69      22/26       37:48     1:23:47     2:22:23       56:15       18:06     3:26:00   15:10     3:18:38
1313  Gina McVay             F 45-49      56/73       42:15     1:27:45     2:27:48       50:57       16:23     3:24:01   15:10     3:18:44
1314  Tara Sullivan          F 40-44      83/95       46:39     1:33:48     2:30:53       47:55       15:25     3:26:28   15:10     3:18:48
1315  Heather Means          F 35-39     99/109       43:19     1:29:36     2:29:30       49:20       15:52     3:26:17   15:11     3:18:50
1316  Michael Roell                         0/0       43:43     1:31:50     2:29:50       49:02       15:46     3:26:18   15:11     3:18:51
1317  Sue Allen              F 60-64      17/30       46:16     1:33:07     2:30:33       48:23       15:34     3:26:18   15:11     3:18:56
1318  Mary Elizabeth Pessler F 45-49      57/73       35:58     1:18:24     2:20:15       58:54       18:57     3:22:33   15:12     3:19:09
1319  Mohammed Mustafa Shari M 25-29      97/99       42:58     1:26:24     2:26:36       52:38       16:56     3:26:29   15:12     3:19:13
1320  Myra Fischvogt         F 60-64      18/30       42:17     1:28:16     2:29:16       49:58       16:04     3:26:21   15:12     3:19:13
1321  Pamela Minnemann       F 45-49      58/73       44:14     1:28:37     2:26:25       52:52       17:00     3:24:39   15:13     3:19:17
1322  Karen Kovich           F 60-64      19/30       43:47     1:27:46     2:25:50       53:48       17:18     3:27:09   15:14     3:19:37
1323  Dina Martin            F 50-54      62/77       41:35     1:26:31     2:27:39       52:31       16:54     3:27:45   15:17     3:20:10
1324  Fernando Castelo       M 45-49      91/96       45:35     1:30:31     2:30:13       50:00       16:05     3:27:52   15:17     3:20:12
1325  Angelina Rodriguez     F 45-49      59/73       45:36     1:30:33     2:30:17       49:57       16:04     3:27:52   15:17     3:20:13
1326  John Scott Edwards     M 65-69      23/26       39:37     1:26:22     2:26:47       53:38       17:15     3:27:33   15:18     3:20:25
1327  Brad Criswell          M 65-69      24/26       46:22     1:33:28     2:31:11       49:34       15:57     3:28:13   15:19     3:20:44
1328  Dawn Phillips          F 25-29      73/84       36:02     1:20:49     2:25:05       55:41       17:55     3:20:45   15:19     3:20:45
1329  Rahul Kallurwar        M 40-44      87/91       41:05     1:25:16     2:26:03       55:15       17:46     3:28:31   15:22     3:21:18
1330  Greg Penderghest       M 65-69      25/26       38:54     1:23:35     2:29:41       51:45       16:39     3:28:58   15:22     3:21:25
1331  Candance Towsley       F 50-54      63/77       40:53     1:28:09     2:28:38       52:48       16:59     3:29:01   15:22     3:21:26
1332  Sheri Waltz            F 55-59      39/48       44:16     1:31:31     2:30:42       50:47       16:20     3:28:46   15:23     3:21:28
1333  Elijah Glass           M 01-15      13/14       34:01     1:24:30     2:31:46       49:48       16:01     3:26:44   15:23     3:21:34
1334  Stella Wheeler         F 60-64      20/30       46:22     1:33:40     2:32:35       49:38       15:58     3:29:36   15:26     3:22:13
1335  Tova Edwards           F 15-19        6/7       42:12     1:29:08     2:29:50       53:02       17:04     3:30:19   15:29     3:22:52
1336  Fred Bailey            M 50-54      77/80       45:35     1:36:10     2:36:04       46:52       15:05     3:30:22   15:29     3:22:55
1337  Brad Cackowski         M 45-49      92/96       42:42     1:27:28     2:29:46       53:27       17:12     3:30:22   15:31     3:23:13
1338  Amy Bartner            F 35-39    100/109       42:04     1:28:09     2:31:55       51:28       16:33     3:30:53   15:31     3:23:23
1339  Enrique Patlan         M 45-49      93/96       49:01     1:43:10                                         3:30:58   15:31     3:23:24
1340  Samantha Peterson      F 30-34      79/83       42:05     1:28:09     2:31:58       51:27       16:33     3:30:54   15:31     3:23:24
1341  William Gray           M 45-49      94/96       46:09     1:32:17     2:30:02       53:38       17:15     3:31:05   15:33     3:23:39
1342  Sam Watters            F 20-24      42/45       43:17     1:29:38     2:29:19       54:21       17:29     3:31:04   15:33     3:23:39
1343  Peyton Gray            M 20-24      25/25       46:08     1:32:17     2:30:00       53:39       17:16     3:31:05   15:33     3:23:39
1344  Lisa Gray              F 45-49      60/73       43:18     1:29:38     2:29:21       54:19       17:28     3:31:05   15:33     3:23:40
1345  Kimberly Wright        F 55-59      40/48       48:46     1:39:12                                         3:30:57   15:33     3:23:49
1346  Mandy Kleffman         F 35-39    101/109       43:57     1:31:44     2:32:56       51:09       16:27     3:27:28   15:34     3:24:04
1347  Jennifer Roberts       F 40-44      84/95       46:26     1:33:52     2:34:25       49:58       16:04     3:31:58   15:36     3:24:23
1348  David Pavese           M 60-64      43/47       49:57     1:38:03     2:36:11       48:32       15:37     3:31:56   15:37     3:24:43
1349  Jordan Adams           M 30-34    114/118       37:16     1:23:52     2:26:46       57:59       18:39     3:32:28   15:38     3:24:45
1350  Mollie Adams           F 25-29      74/84       37:17     1:23:54     2:26:48       57:59       18:39     3:32:28   15:38     3:24:46
1351  Dana Hartwell          M 60-64      44/47       49:41     1:34:17     2:34:40       50:20       16:11     3:32:24   15:39     3:25:00
1352  Connie Peters          F 60-64      21/30       46:46     1:34:17     2:34:43       50:18       16:11     3:32:24   15:39     3:25:01
1353  Paula Jones            F 50-54      64/77       48:41     1:37:02     2:35:56       49:21       15:52     3:32:45   15:40     3:25:16
1354  Kelly McGraw           F 35-39    102/109       48:42     1:37:02     2:35:57       49:30       15:55     3:32:55   15:41     3:25:27
1355  Magdelena Gomez        F 20-24      43/45       36:57     1:22:08     2:23:11     1:02:48       20:12     3:33:24   15:43     3:25:59
1356  Robert Littiken        M 25-29      98/99       42:36     1:25:15     2:26:30       59:44       19:13     3:33:34   15:44     3:26:13
1357  Nancy Scott            F 60-64      22/30       44:57     1:30:31     2:31:33       54:44       17:36     3:33:28   15:45     3:26:17
1358  Naoki Yamada           M 40-44      88/91       45:16     1:31:27     2:30:27       55:56       17:59     3:33:44   15:45     3:26:22
1359  Sarah Eickmeyer        F 40-44      85/95       39:18     1:27:46     2:31:43       54:44       17:36     3:31:41   15:45     3:26:27
1360  James Eickmeyer        M 35-39    113/113       39:18     1:27:47     2:31:42       54:58       17:41     3:31:53   15:46     3:26:39
1361  Nita Evans             F 65-69      10/14       43:56     1:29:11     2:28:09       58:39       18:52     3:34:09   15:47     3:26:48
1362  Stephanie Wagner       F 35-39    103/109       41:42     1:27:42     2:30:44       56:15       18:06     3:34:39   15:48     3:26:59
1363  Sondra Bolte           F 65-69      11/14       41:52     1:28:49     2:33:06       54:02       17:23     3:34:17   15:48     3:27:07
1364  Ashley Fowler          F 35-39    104/109       48:51     1:38:20     2:38:19       48:56       15:44     3:34:38   15:49     3:27:15
1365  Deanna Baumer          F 75-79        1/1       46:23     1:33:41     2:34:05       53:38       17:15     3:35:05   15:51     3:27:42
1366  Bridget Moeller        F 60-64      23/30       45:42     1:34:06     2:36:25       51:18       16:30     3:32:50   15:51     3:27:43
1367  Geralyn Schroeder      F 65-69      12/14       47:44     1:38:40     2:38:20       49:29       15:55     3:35:17   15:52     3:27:49
1368  Josie Henneke          F 60-64      24/30       47:43     1:38:40     2:38:20       49:30       15:55     3:35:17   15:52     3:27:49
1369  Christa Zarse          F 50-54      65/77       40:34     1:25:06     2:26:10     1:01:41       19:50     3:35:14   15:52     3:27:50
1370  Ben Clift              M 55-59      50/56       46:22     1:36:23     2:34:02       53:56       17:21     3:35:32   15:52     3:27:57
1371  America Madero         F 30-34      80/83       43:30     1:32:21     2:33:07       54:51       17:39     3:35:17   15:52     3:27:58
1372  Joan Pea               F 60-64      25/30       42:42     1:31:05     2:33:55       54:16       17:27     3:35:38   15:53     3:28:11
1373  Pam Getz               F 55-59      41/48       43:38     1:31:44     2:33:54       54:19       17:28     3:35:32   15:53     3:28:12
1374  Michelle Caldwell      F 01-15        5/5       40:37     1:27:44     2:33:49       54:32       17:33     3:33:44   15:54     3:28:21
1375  Michael McKenney       M 45-49      95/96       40:36     1:27:45     2:33:48       54:46       17:37     3:33:57   15:55     3:28:33
1376  Emilie Pinkston        F 30-34      81/83       48:10     1:37:18     2:37:53       50:41       16:18     3:36:05   15:55     3:28:34
1377  Steven Pinkston        M 30-34    115/118       48:10     1:37:18     2:37:54       50:40       16:18     3:36:05   15:55     3:28:34
1378  Amy Grieger            F 45-49      61/73       48:50     1:38:20     2:38:19       50:20       16:11     3:36:02   15:55     3:28:39
1379  Matthew Akers          M 40-44      89/91       43:02     1:28:13     2:32:38       56:22       18:08     3:36:42   15:57     3:29:00
1380  Marionette Cortez      F 45-49      62/73       40:45     1:28:35     2:32:25       56:44       18:15     3:34:36   15:58     3:29:09
1381  Kayla Ferrell          F 25-29      75/84       41:12     1:27:37     2:32:58       56:49       18:17     3:34:54   16:01     3:29:47
1382  Christy Fear           F 40-44      86/95       43:23     1:34:14     2:36:07       54:12       17:26     3:37:30   16:03     3:30:18
1383  Sabrina Fear           F 15-19        7/7       43:22     1:34:14     2:36:09       54:10       17:25     3:37:30   16:03     3:30:19
1384  Lisa Keefe             F 40-44      87/95       43:25     1:34:15     2:36:08       54:12       17:26     3:37:31   16:03     3:30:20
1385  Jackson Rudd           M 01-15      14/14       41:45     1:25:15     2:31:32       59:23       19:06     3:38:29   16:06     3:30:54
1386  Tracy Stachniak        F 45-49      63/73       46:41     1:36:32     2:37:58       53:11       17:06     3:38:39   16:07     3:31:08
1387  Holly Brotzman         F 35-39    105/109       46:41     1:36:31     2:38:00       53:09       17:06     3:38:39   16:07     3:31:08
1388  Wendi Bartholomew      F 45-49      64/73       40:29     1:25:43     2:29:31     1:01:44       19:51     3:38:26   16:07     3:31:15
1389  Jos Franco             M 55-59      51/56       49:14     1:39:30     2:40:39       51:02       16:25     3:39:17   16:09     3:31:40
1390  Corinne Franco         F 50-54      66/77       49:14     1:39:32     2:40:42       50:59       16:24     3:39:17   16:09     3:31:40
1391  Virginie Melin Veirier F 50-54      67/77       49:16     1:39:31     2:40:43       50:58       16:24     3:39:17   16:09     3:31:41
1392  Maribel Valencia       F 45-49      65/73       42:07     1:30:05     2:36:04       56:34       18:12     3:39:48   16:14     3:32:38
1393  Tony Barringer         M 60-64      45/47       48:47     1:39:12     2:44:01       48:50       15:43     3:39:59   16:15     3:32:50
1394  Kavitha Penmathsa      F 40-44      88/95       48:53     1:37:52     2:37:57       54:57       17:40     3:40:18   16:15     3:32:53
1395  Bhavya Molleti         F 25-29      76/84       44:56     1:31:57     2:34:25       58:42       18:53     3:38:32   16:16     3:33:07
1396  Alivia Plumlee         F 20-24      44/45       44:08     1:32:44     2:36:17       57:08       18:22     3:40:52   16:17     3:33:24
1397  Heather Gross          F 25-29      77/84       44:12     1:32:49     2:36:22       57:06       18:22     3:40:51   16:17     3:33:28
1398  Trisha Rudd            F 35-39    106/109       41:45     1:25:16     2:31:34     1:01:56       19:55     3:41:05   16:18     3:33:30
1399  Miguel Juarez          M 45-49      96/96       45:36     1:30:39     2:35:36       57:55       18:38     3:41:11   16:18     3:33:31
1400  Maria Trujillo         F 45-49      66/73       44:38     1:30:20     2:35:37       57:55       18:38     3:41:11   16:18     3:33:32

Generated February 1, 2026 at 7:44 PM 14/15



Mill Race Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Alison Edwards         F 40-44      89/95       43:44     1:31:50     2:33:12     1:00:42       19:31     3:41:20   16:19     3:33:54
1402  Sahithya Thota         F 25-29      78/84       40:58     1:26:43     2:33:09     1:00:57       19:36     3:41:19   16:20     3:34:05
1403  Charity Phillips       F 45-49      67/73       45:39     1:35:58     2:37:52       56:39       18:13     3:42:08   16:22     3:34:30
1404  Suzannah Martin        F 25-29      79/84       44:20     1:31:40     2:37:06       57:29       18:29     3:42:10   16:23     3:34:34
1405  Cami Clift             F 50-54      68/77       46:23     1:36:24     2:39:46       55:00       17:42     3:42:20   16:23     3:34:46
1406  Lisa Thomas            F 50-54      69/77       46:24     1:36:24     2:39:45       55:02       17:42     3:42:20   16:23     3:34:46
1407  Ashley Shireman        F 35-39    107/109       46:42     1:34:19     2:38:38       56:34       18:12     3:42:35   16:25     3:35:11
1408  Anna Conner            F 25-29      80/84       42:16     1:33:09     2:36:43       58:47       18:54     3:40:37   16:27     3:35:29
1409  James Brookover        M 65-69      26/26       48:14     1:38:27     2:41:30       54:06       17:24     3:43:02   16:27     3:35:35
1410  Melissa Brown          F 40-44      90/95       42:38     1:28:12     2:34:22     1:01:29       19:47     3:43:11   16:28     3:35:51
1411  Christopher Booher     M 30-34    116/118       42:38     1:30:28     2:34:54     1:01:05       19:39     3:43:20   16:29     3:35:59
1412  Beverly Mahoney-Corum  F 60-64      26/30       49:19     1:40:37     2:42:44       53:21       17:10     3:43:28   16:29     3:36:04
1413  Shelli Burton          F 55-59      42/48       49:18     1:40:39     2:42:46       53:19       17:09     3:43:29   16:29     3:36:04
1414  Vijay Gopal            M 55-59      52/56       39:42     1:28:53     2:40:34       56:12       18:05     3:44:17   16:33     3:36:46
1415  Mb Wert                F 60-64      27/30       48:17     1:40:09     2:43:58       52:54       17:01     3:44:13   16:33     3:36:52
1416  Bonnie Baute           F 60-64      28/30       48:18     1:40:10     2:43:59       52:54       17:01     3:44:13   16:33     3:36:53
1417  Mark Smith             M 55-59      53/56       50:15     1:40:29     2:41:56       55:00       17:41     3:44:40   16:33     3:36:56
1418  Carolyn Valachovic-Mon F 50-54      70/77       47:42     1:37:09     2:40:36       56:23       18:08     3:44:34   16:34     3:36:59
1419  Sonal Priya            F 25-29      81/84       46:50     1:35:27     2:39:32       57:36       18:32     3:44:41   16:34     3:37:08
1420  Sara Bishop            F 45-49      68/73       48:59     1:39:59     2:44:17       52:53       17:00     3:44:38   16:34     3:37:09
1421  Teresa Haley           F 50-54      71/77       49:03     1:40:12     2:43:48       53:22       17:10     3:44:45   16:34     3:37:09
1422  Linda Jo Hauersperger  F 30-34      82/83       49:03     1:40:13     2:43:53       53:17       17:08     3:44:46   16:34     3:37:10
1423  Wendy Brookover        F 65-69      13/14       48:14     1:38:29     2:41:31       55:43       17:55     3:44:40   16:35     3:37:13
1424  Kim Reed               F 45-49      69/73       49:14     1:40:14     2:44:31       52:53       17:01     3:44:38   16:35     3:37:24
1425  Connie Hamilton        F 55-59      43/48       47:54     1:38:29     2:42:11       55:53       17:58     3:45:36   16:38     3:38:03
1426  Cindy Hughes           F 50-54      72/77       47:55     1:38:28     2:42:10       55:55       17:59     3:45:37   16:39     3:38:04
1427  Opal Hughes            F 70-74        3/4       47:56     1:38:31     2:42:12       55:55       17:59     3:45:39   16:39     3:38:06
1428  Nagamani Vudathaneni   F 35-39    108/109       44:20     1:31:01     2:37:02     1:01:07       19:39     3:45:44   16:39     3:38:08
1429  Shanthi Yerragolla     F 35-39    109/109       50:38     1:41:17     2:43:46       54:55       17:40     3:40:18   16:41     3:38:41
1430  Eric Frey              M 50-54      78/80       51:50     1:44:19     2:48:12       50:35       16:16     3:46:18   16:42     3:38:46
1431  Timothy Windholtz      M 60-64      46/47       57:58     1:53:32     2:50:37       48:20       15:33     3:42:08   16:43     3:38:56
1432  Pramod Eranezhathu     M 30-34    117/118       40:47     1:24:26     2:30:42     1:09:05       22:13     3:47:29   16:46     3:39:47
1433  Wayne Kalkwarf         M 55-59      54/56       45:26     1:34:10     2:38:52     1:01:42       19:51     3:48:01   16:50     3:40:33
1434  Beckie Eckelman        F 50-54      73/77       49:03     1:40:07     2:45:21       56:03       18:02     3:48:53   16:54     3:41:23
1435  Kimberli Johnson       F 40-44      91/95       49:18     1:40:23     2:45:39       56:01       18:01     3:48:53   16:55     3:41:39
1436  Priyanka Katta         F 25-29      82/84       43:13     1:29:45     2:40:54     1:00:54       19:35     3:49:03   16:56     3:41:48
1437  Ananya Ravipati        F 25-29      83/84       42:14     1:29:45     2:40:52     1:00:57       19:36     3:49:04   16:56     3:41:49
1438  Leshane Fugate         M 40-44      90/91       39:48     1:26:56     2:37:28     1:05:09       20:57     3:49:49   16:59     3:42:36
1439  Mike Pieczko           M 50-54      79/80       50:05     1:40:53     2:48:01       54:39       17:35     3:50:26   17:00     3:42:40
1440  Steven Osborn          M 55-59      55/56       50:06     1:40:54     2:48:02       54:40       17:35     3:50:27   17:00     3:42:42
1441  Brandi Lane            F 30-34      83/83       48:08     1:39:35     2:45:19       58:49       18:55     3:51:35   17:06     3:44:07
1442  Catherine Simmons      F 60-64      29/30       48:18     1:40:09     2:44:05     1:00:43       19:32     3:52:09   17:09     3:44:47
1443  Angela Bailey          F 50-54      74/77       45:48     1:38:27     2:45:15     1:00:45       19:33     3:53:27   17:15     3:46:00
1444  Vanessa Cunningham     F 40-44      92/95       46:47     1:40:49     2:45:20     1:01:25       19:45     3:54:03   17:18     3:46:45
1445  Jenny Boggs            F 45-49      70/73       49:08     1:40:12     2:46:22     1:00:29       19:27     3:54:16   17:19     3:46:51
1446  Joe Barnett            M 70-74      11/12       52:40     1:45:27     2:51:11       55:51       17:58     3:54:17   17:20     3:47:02
1447  Mavis Barnett          F 70-74        4/4       52:40     1:45:28     2:51:14       55:49       17:57     3:54:17   17:20     3:47:02
1448  Jeannie Pavese         F 55-59      44/48       52:40     1:45:29     2:51:13       55:50       17:58     3:54:17   17:20     3:47:03
1449  John Elrod             M 60-64      47/47       52:21     1:45:33     2:49:41       58:12       18:43     3:55:34   17:23     3:47:53
1450  Joe Thomas             M 55-59      56/56       46:22     1:36:13     2:57:12       52:18       16:49     3:57:05   17:31     3:49:29
1451  Joe Pieczko            M 50-54      80/80       57:54     1:48:39     2:55:46       54:40       17:35     3:50:26   17:35     3:50:26
1452  Nata Gates             F 65-69      14/14       45:19     1:37:14     2:48:26     1:02:26       20:05     3:58:10   17:37     3:50:51
1453  Shanell Clayton        F 40-44      93/95       50:22     1:44:35     2:56:26       54:49       17:38     3:58:54   17:39     3:51:15
1454  Elizabeth Eaken        F 40-44      94/95       50:22     1:44:36     2:56:28       54:48       17:37     3:58:54   17:39     3:51:15
1455  Nicos Pancioco         M 40-44      91/91       48:19     1:40:11     2:45:28     1:09:30       22:21     4:02:19   17:56     3:54:57
1456  Kathy Lowry            F 55-59      45/48       52:48     1:45:22     2:55:33       59:28       19:07     4:02:25   17:56     3:55:00
1457  Joyce Hamblen          F 60-64      30/30       52:49     1:45:15     2:55:33       59:28       19:08     4:02:25   17:56     3:55:00
1458  Raji Vijayagopal       F 50-54      75/77       53:33     1:49:06     2:57:56       57:12       18:24     4:02:38   17:57     3:55:08
1459  Lydia Brown            F 20-24      45/45       48:38     1:39:07     2:48:03     1:07:34       21:44     4:03:14   17:59     3:55:36
1460  Wanda Cook             F 80           1/1       56:08     1:48:46     2:56:40       59:11       19:02     4:03:06   18:00     3:55:50
1461  Stevin Cook            M 70-74      12/12       56:09     1:48:48     2:56:41       59:11       19:02     4:03:06   18:00     3:55:51
1462  Tracie Cutrell         F 55-59      46/48       50:50     1:46:08     2:56:11     1:01:15       19:42     4:05:07   18:07     3:57:26
1463  Flavio Magnani Dos San M 30-34    118/118       49:16     1:39:33     2:48:06     1:09:25       22:20     4:05:07   18:08     3:57:30
1464  Gayatri Kondapi        F 45-49      71/73       53:39     1:49:13     2:58:01       59:38       19:11     4:05:03   18:08     3:57:39
1465  Elizabeth Harper       F 50-54      76/77       53:36     1:50:43     2:59:59       58:43       18:53     4:06:12   18:13     3:58:42
1466  Jonathan Vailes        M 25-29      99/99       40:47     1:29:49     2:48:39     1:10:28       22:40     4:02:19   18:15     3:59:06
1467  Deena Murray           F 25-29      84/84       48:08     1:39:58     2:57:27     1:01:57       19:56     4:06:52   18:16     3:59:24
1468  Michelle Smith         F 45-49      72/73       48:33     1:42:59     2:57:39     1:01:50       19:53     4:06:44   18:17     3:59:29
1469  Nancy Brown            F 50-54      77/77       46:38     1:36:37     2:52:32     1:09:30       22:21     4:09:33   18:28     4:02:02
1470  Robert Smithson        M 80           1/1       49:32     1:42:17     2:54:37     1:10:22       22:38     4:12:38   18:42     4:04:59
1471  Ruth Jones             F 55-59      47/48       48:57     1:41:16     2:55:04     1:10:06       22:33     4:12:38   18:43     4:05:10
1472  Symbelline Coon        F 55-59      48/48       48:58     1:41:16     2:55:04     1:10:07       22:33     4:12:38   18:43     4:05:10
1473  Deanna Katzfey         F 45-49      73/73       53:20     1:49:39     3:03:34     1:08:26       22:01     4:19:38   19:14     4:12:00
1474  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/3       53:21     1:49:41     3:03:39     1:08:22       21:59     4:19:39   19:14     4:12:01
1475  Liz Sorgini            F 40-44      95/95       53:39     1:50:29     3:03:28     1:08:35       22:03     4:19:50   19:14     4:12:02
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